
OEIRAS TRAMPOLINE CUP 

2025 
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JUDGES PANEL 
 

First Name Last Name Gender Function 

Inês Gonçalves Female International Judge 

Luís Nunes Male International Judge 

Daniela Marques Female International Judge 

Angelika Majcherek Female International Judge 

Luís  Apolónia Male International Judge 

Diogo  Pinto Male International Judge 

Paulo Oliveira Male International Judge 

Rogoziński Jakub Male International Judge 

Krzysztof  Wilusz Male International Judge 

Tiago Ramos Male National Judge 

Diogo Martins Male National Judge 

Catarina Calisto Female National Judge 

Sofia  Coelho Female National Judge 

Mafalda Monteiro Female National Judge 

Pedro Vicêncio Male National Judge 

Adriana Elias Female National Judge 

Margarida  Freire Female National Judge 

Diogo  Palma Male National Judge 

Sofia Matias Female National Judge 

Tatiana Prazeres Female National Judge 

Inês Martins Female National Judge 

Pedro Marques Male National Judge 

Alice  Nobre Female National Judge 

Carolina Pinto Female National Judge 

Rita Oliveira Female National Judge 

João Cardoso Male National Judge 

Madalena  Pegacha Female National Judge 

Ivan  Tadeu Male National Judge 

Carla Silva Female National Judge 

Marta Santos Female National Judge 

Pedro  Matias Male National Judge 

Afonso Fragoso Male National Judge 

 



Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Individual trampoline — U11 Fem — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. BARROS Joana SAR 2015 1
5

3
6

2
5

1
4

2
2

2
2

2
3

2
4

3
4

4
4

0
0

17.8
16.1

 
3.4

10.00
10.00

12.64
12.19

40.45
41.69

82.14

2. JESUS Joana GCM 2015 1
1

2
2

2
2

2
5

3
4

2
4

2
2

3
5

3
6

4
5

0
1

17.6
16.3

 
2.9

10.00
9.80

12.65
12.39

40.26
41.40

81.65

3. FIALHO MªConstança GCM 2015 0
0

2
2

4
2

2
2

2
2

2
3

2
2

2
2

2
4

4
4

0
4

17.8
17.3

 
1.8

10.00
10.00

11.39
11.43

39.19
40.54

79.73

4. TOMÉ Carolina SFRUA 2015 2
6

2
2

2
2

1
2

2
2

3
3

2
4

2
3

3
3

5
6

3
0

17.3
16.7

 
2.0

10.00
9.90

11.27
11.30

38.57
39.91

78.48

5. ANTUNES Luna GCM 2015 3
2

3
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

3
2

4
2

3
1

6
6

0
0

16.6
16.7

 
2.3

9.90
10.00

11.56
11.21

38.07
40.21

78.28

6. GONÇALVES Liara GCM 2015 2
2

2
3

4
4

3
4

4
6

4
3

2
3

2
4

4
4

5
6

4
0

16.4
16.1

 
2.3

9.70
9.60

11.88
11.81

37.98
39.81

77.79

7. PEREIRA Francisca GCM 2015 4
4

2
3

4
4

3
2

2
4

5
4

4
2

6
5

4
7

4
6

0
1

16.2
15.8

 
1.8

9.80
9.50

12.47
11.94

38.48
39.05

77.52

8. CARMONA Inês GCM 2015 1
1

4
4

3
2

4
2

4
5

4
4

2
4

4
3

2
5

6
4

1
4

16.5
16.2

 
1.8

9.80
10.00

11.58
11.24

37.88
39.25

77.13

9. MATEUS Maria SAR 2015 4
3

4
4

4
3

2
2

2
2

4
4

2
3

4
2

3
4

6
3

1
0

16.4
17.0

 
1.1

9.90
9.90

11.33
11.38

37.64
39.38

77.02

10. DA SILVA Maria AGL 2015 2
6

4
4

4
2

2
4

4
2

0
2

2
3

3
4

2
5

4
5

0
1

17.3
16.2

 
2.3

9.40
9.60

11.09
10.89

37.79
38.99

76.78

11. SILVA Matilde CPC 2015 2
6

4
4

2
2

2
2

2
3

2
4

2
3

3
6

3
5

6
8

1
0

17.1
15.7

 
3.6

10.00
9.50

10.63
9.74

37.74
38.55

76.28

12. SILVA Maria SFRUA 2015 2
2

3
2

3
4

2
2

3
3

2
3

2
2

2
2

4
5

8
8

0
0

16.9
16.7

 
1.5

9.90
9.70

10.43
10.50

37.23
38.40

75.63

13. CARDOSO Leonor AGL 2015 2
5

6
4

4
4

2
2

3
4

2
2

2
4

2
4

3
4

4
7

0
1

17.0
15.9

 
1.9

10.00
9.70

10.30
10.80

37.31
38.30

75.61

14. VITÓRIA Anna CPC 2015 4
6

4
4

2
5

2
6

2
6

2
4

4
3

3
4

3
5

6
6

0
1

16.8
15.0

 
3.1

9.80
9.70

10.62
9.88

37.23
37.68

74.91

15. SILVA Benedita GDRL 2015 4
6

4
5

3
4

2
3

4
6

4
4

2
6

3
6

2
6

5
6

4
0

16.3
14.8

 
3.1

10.00
9.80

10.83
9.88

37.13
37.58

74.71

16. DOMINGOS Rita CADB 2015 2
8

3
6

2
6

1
3

2
4

4
4

4
5

3
4

3
4

4
6

0
0

17.2
15.0

 
2.9

9.90
9.70

10.26
9.50

37.37
37.11

74.47

17. NOGUEIRA Joana CCRAM 2015 4
7

2
6

4
6

2
2

3
4

4
5

3
7

3
7

6
8

7
8

4
4

15.8
13.6

 
3.4

10.00
9.80

10.92
10.64

36.73
37.44

74.17

18. CUSTÓDIO Noa GMNA 2015 4
4

6
4

4
3

2
2

3
5

3
6

3
6

2
4

4
4

6
6

0
2

16.3
15.4

 
2.7

9.80
9.20

10.64
10.09

36.75
37.40

74.14

19. CATARINO Matilde CADB 2015 4
2

3
2

2
3

2
2

4
3

4
4

4
3

4
4

4
5

4
6

0
0

16.5
16.6

 
1.5

9.80
9.50

9.91
9.82

36.22
37.42

73.64

20. HORTA Maria Beatriz CCRAM 2015 2
4

2
4

4
3

3
2

2
4

3
3

2
2

3
3

3
2

4
6

1
1

17.1
16.6

  -2.0
1.4

9.80
9.40

10.67
9.86

35.57
37.27

72.84

21. CAMACHO Madalena CADB 2015 4
3

4
3

4
4

2
2

2
2

2
4

3
2

2
3

4
5

4
8

0
4

16.9
16.0

  -2.0
1.5

10.00
9.60

10.23
9.81

35.13
36.92

72.05

22. MARQUES Carolina ADL 2015 4
2

5
4

3
4

3
2

4
2

4
4

6
2

5
2

5
5

8
6

3
1

15.0
16.6

 
1.4

9.60
9.30

9.88
9.90

34.49
37.21

71.69

23. VITÓRIA Matilde CPC 2015 5
6

4
4

4
4

4
3

2
2

5
4

4
4

4
2

5
4

5
6

2
2

15.6
15.9

  -2.0
1.1

9.90
9.90

10.59
10.66

34.10
37.56

71.66

 

02/06/25, 23:37 Qualification — Individual trampoline, U11 Fem — Results
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Place Surname Given name Repr Year S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

24. LEANDRO Maria CADB 2015 2
2

6
3

2
2

2
2

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
2

6
4

8
9

3
20

15.6
14.4

 
1.5

10.00
9.90

9.81
10.04

35.42
35.85

71.26

25. FERRAZ Matilde CCRAM 2015 4
10

3
10

4
6

4
4

4
6

7
7

4
10

5
6

6
9

8
10

2
4

14.9
11.8

 
2.8

10.00
9.60

10.98
11.02

35.88
35.22

71.10

26. AFONSO Luna AGDM 2015 2
4

3
3

4
3

2
4

2
6

2
6

2
8

2
6

4
6

6
6

5
0

16.6
14.8

  -2.0
2.0

9.80
9.50

10.48
9.74

34.88
36.04

70.92

27. ROSADO Constança SAR 2015 6
6

5
4

6
4

4
3

4
3

5
4

3
2

2
2

4
5

7
4

2
4

15.2
15.9

 
1.1

9.90
10.00

9.04
9.47

34.14
36.48

70.62

28. CONSTANTINO Beatriz CCRAM 2015 6
9

6
6

4
6

4
4

4
4

6
5

4
8

4
5

4
9

7
9

0
0

15.1
13.5

 
3.4

9.70
9.60

10.00
9.30

34.81
35.81

70.61

29. PINTO Ariana CCRAM 2015 3
9

6
9

4
5

4
4

6
5

3
4

4
7

6
5

4
8

7
8

3
0

15.0
13.6

  -2.0
3.4

9.60
9.60

10.76
10.62

33.36
37.23

70.59

30. VAZ Joana TCL 2015 2
2

3
4

4
4

2
4

4
3

3
4

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

1
2

16.6
16.1

  -2.0
1.1

10.00
9.90

9.62
9.25

34.22
36.35

70.57

31. GONÇALVES Rita GMNA 2015 6
2

6
2

4
2

2
4

4
4

4
6

4
4

3
3

4
4

8
6

4
2

15.1
16.1

 
0.8

9.70
9.90

8.97
9.93

33.78
36.74

70.51

32. VALENTINA Sousa TCL 2015 4
5

6
6

4
4

4
5

4
4

4
4

4
6

3
7

5
5

7
8

1
1

15.4
14.5

 
1.5

10.00
9.90

9.85
9.28

35.26
35.18

70.44

33. ANTUNES Victoria CCRAM 2015 3
4

4
4

3
3

2
4

3
5

3
4

2
4

2
3

4
6

4
5

0
2

17.0
15.6

  -2.0
1.3

9.70
9.90

9.66
9.07

34.36
35.87

70.23

34. AZEVEDO Alice GDRL 2015 6
7

5
4

4
4

3
6

5
4

4
8

3
3

6
6

4
4

7
8

0
0

15.3
14.6

 
2.4

9.60
10.00

9.37
8.51

34.28
35.51

69.79

35. VILAR Maria Inês AGL 2015 3
8

2
4

3
5

2
4

2
6

2
4

2
2

2
3

3
4

2
9

0
3

17.7
14.8

  -2.0
1.9

9.90
9.50

9.34
8.47

34.95
34.68

69.62

36. RIBEIRO Inês GMNA 2015 2
8

4
4

4
4

2
6

4
4

5
6

3
5

2
8

3
8

6 0 16.5
12.7

 
2.0

9.80
8.20

10.98
9.37

37.29
32.27

69.56

37. PINTO Joana AGDM 2015 4
8

5
3

4
4

3
4

3
4

4
3

3
4

4
4

4
6

7 0 15.9
14.0

  -2.0
1.7

9.90
8.80

9.44
9.52

33.24
34.02

67.26

38. ALMEIDA Carminho LGC 2015 4
2

8
6

6
6

4
4

4
4

4
6

4
4

2
3

6
6

6
6

4
2

14.8
15.1

  -2.0
1.3

9.50
9.80

9.16
9.03

31.46
35.23

66.69

39. COSTA Beatriz GMNA 2015 2
7

6
5

4
3

4
3

4
4

5
5

3
7

4
5

4
5

6 1 15.7
13.6

 
1.4

9.80
8.70

9.13
8.16

34.64
31.87

66.50

40. PEREIRA Carolina GMNA 2015 6
3

8
5

6
4

4
8

6
6

5
8

6
6

7
4

6
5

8
7

4
4

13.4
14.0

 
0.8

9.90
9.70

8.57
9.92

31.88
34.43

66.30

41. HORTA Mª Clara CCRAM 2015 6
6

6
9

3
4

4
4

3
4

5
4

6
4

6
4

4
4

8
6

4
4

14.5
14.7

  -2.0
1.1

9.70
9.90

8.93
9.20

31.14
34.91

66.04

42. LOPES Mariana TCL 2015 5
5

8
6

4
5

4
4

6
4

5
5

5
5

4
4

6
4

6
6

4
4

14.3
14.8

  -2.0
1.1

9.90
9.80

8.91
8.86

31.11
34.56

65.67

43. CENTENICO Inês GMNA 2015 3
8

4
5

4
4

3
6

6
5

5
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

10
10

20
20

13.3
12.6

 
1.6

9.80
9.70

9.51
9.15

32.62
33.05

65.67

44. VALENTE Luísa URD 2015 6
6

4
8

4
3

4
4

2
3

4
5

5
4

4
6

5
5 7 4

14.2
14.5

 
1.1

8.70
9.90

8.00
9.09

30.91
34.60

65.50

45. MOSQUEDA Laura URD 2015 7
5

6
5

6
5

6
4

7
5

6
4

4
4

6
4

7
5

9
6

20
2

11.6
15.1

 
0.9

9.70
10.00

9.06
9.12

30.36
35.13

65.49

46. FLORES Madalena SAR 2015 7
8

6
7

5
5

3
4

4
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

7
6

5
7

4
4

14.1
13.5

  -2.0
1.1

10.00
10.00

9.34
9.32

31.44
33.93

65.37

47. MACHADO Lara AGDM 2015 3
6

4
4

3
6

2
4

2
4

3
6

5
8

6
7 4 6 4

13.2
14.1

 
2.0

7.50
9.60

8.79
9.64

29.50
35.35

64.84

48. BASTOS Alícia GMNA 2015 4
6

4
4

6
3

4
6

4
6

6
4

4
4

4
5

6
4

7 3 14.8
13.8

  -2.0
0.6

9.40
8.70

9.79
9.33

32.00
32.44

64.43
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Place Surname Given name Repr Year S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

49. SILVA Helena GMNA 2015 4
6

6
6

5
5

5
4

5
7

8
6

6
6

6
8

6
8

7
6

4
4

13.8
13.4

  -2.0
0.8

9.70
9.50

8.24
8.45

29.75
32.15

61.90

50. SANTO Alice TCL 2015 3
6

3
7

4
5

2
4

6
7

2
6

3
8

3
8

4 6 0 16.4
10.9

  -2.0
0.8

9.90
7.60

9.48
7.70

33.79
27.00

60.79

51. ROQUE Joana GDRL 2015 5
6

8
4 4 4 5 4 4 7 8 9 4

2.7
14.1

 
2.1

2.00
9.70

1.40
9.54

6.10
35.45

41.55

52. COSTA Constança GMNA 2015 6
8

5
6 3 4 3 2 2 3 4 8 20

2.9
13.7

 
1.7

2.00
10.00

0.85
10.26

5.75
35.67

41.42

53. PERES Mª Luisa GCS 2015  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

53. MARQUES Mariana ADL 2015  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

53. SILVA Daniela GCS 2015  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

53. PACHECO Liane APAGL 2015  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

53. ANTÓNIO Leonor LGC 2015  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

53. LEMOS Marta CPC 2015  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement ToF  – Time of flight P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Individual trampoline — U11 Fem — Final

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. Q1 FIALHO MªConstança GCM 2015 2 2 0 2 2 2 3 0 4 4 0 17.9 1.8 9.70 11.99 41.39 41.39

2. Q2 BARROS Joana SAR 2015 7 6 6 4 2 3 5 2 6 4 0 15.5 3.4 9.90 12.13 40.93 40.93

3. Q3 ANTUNES Luna GCM 2015 2 2 3 6 5 4 4 2 3 6 1 16.2 2.3 9.80 12.10 40.40 40.40

4. Q4 JESUS Joana GCM 2015 6 4 2 6 6 4 2 4 6 6 2 15.2 3.1 9.80 12.17 40.27 40.27

5. Q5 PEREIRA Francisca GCM 2015 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 5 6 0 16.1 1.8 10.00 12.06 39.96 39.96

6. Q6 CARMONA Inês GCM 2015 4 4 1 2 4 2 4 3 8 6 0 16.2 1.8 10.00 11.40 39.40 39.40

7. Q7 GONÇALVES Liara GCM 2015 3 2 4 6 6 4 4 2 3 6 2 15.8 2.3 9.40 11.74 39.24 39.24

8. Q8 TOMÉ Carolina SFRUA 2015 4 5 2 3 2 4 2 2 4 6 2 16.4 1.5 9.60 11.22 38.72 38.72

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement ToF  – Time of flight P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:17 Final — Individual trampoline, U11 Fem — Results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Individual trampoline — U11 Masc — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. JESUS André AGL 2015 2
6

4
5

2
4

2
3

4
3

2
3

4
3

4
4

3
3

4
5

3
2

16.6
15.9

 
1.8

9.70
9.90

11.25
11.82

37.56
39.43

76.98

2. VELHO Diogo SAR 2015 2
8

4
4

4
5

3
4

2
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

5
6

7
6

2
3

16.1
14.8

 
1.9

9.90
9.90

11.73
11.34

37.73
37.94

75.67

3. FREITAS João GCM 2015 2
5

4
6

4
4

3
7

4
7

4
4

3
4

4
5

5
8

6
8

2
2

15.9
14.0

 
3.1

9.60
9.60

11.81
11.53

37.31
38.23

75.54

4. ARRIFES Santiago SFRUA 2015 2
5

6
4

4
6

4
4

4
3

3
4

3
4

4
4

4
6

6
6

4
4

15.6
15.0

 
2.4

9.70
9.60

11.38
11.32

36.69
38.32

75.01

5. PERES Francisco GCO 2015 6
8

6
8

3
5

2
5

3
5

2
4

4
4

2
4

6
6

6
6

0
4

16.0
14.1

 
2.6

9.90
9.60

11.40
10.90

37.30
37.20

74.50

6. MARQUES Miguel GDRL 2015 4
6

4
6

4
4

2
6

3
4

3
6

2
4

4
4

3
6

4
5

0
4

16.7
14.5

  -2.0
3.1

9.90
9.50

11.15
10.85

35.75
37.95

73.70

7. JACINTO Duarte SAR 2015 4
8

6
6

2
4

3
4

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

5
4

8
7

4
4

15.3
14.7

 
1.9

9.90
9.70

10.72
10.32

35.92
36.63

72.55

8. MERINO Duarte URD 2015 7
8

4
5

3
4

6
6

6
8

4
5

5
9

5
9

4
6

4
6

4
4

14.8
13.0

 
3.0

9.80
9.50

10.37
9.88

34.97
35.38

70.35

9. MESQUITA Afonso CCRAM 2015 2
8

6
7

4
6

5
4

3
4

4
4

6
6

4
4

4
5

5
7

0
2

15.7
14.3

  -2.0
1.8

9.80
10.00

9.99
9.89

33.49
36.00

69.49

10. FONSECA Pedro URD 2015 6
6

6
6

6
6

4
6

5
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
7

8
9

4
3

13.7
13.3

 
1.5

9.90
10.00

9.00
8.67

32.60
33.47

66.07

11. FRANCISCO Rodrigo TCL 2015 3
8

6
8

6
5

4
5

4
4

4
4

4
6

4
8

4
6

6
8

4
4

15.1
13.4

  -2.0
1.9

8.90
9.50

9.90
9.15

31.90
33.96

65.86

12. GONÇALVES Gustavo GMNA 2015 4
10

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
5

4
5

5
10

4
6

6
6

8
10

20
20

12.5
11.0

 
2.0

9.50
9.40

10.07
9.71

32.08
32.12

64.19

13. ROSADO Luca URD 2015 6
6

6
6

6
7

4
5

4
6

6
5

6
5

4
4

6
6

13.2
13.0

 
0.9

8.60
9.80

8.84
8.83

30.64
32.54

63.18

14. NEVILLE Matteo URD 2015 6
6

8
7

6
5

6
6

7
8

6
6

6
6

6
6

8
6

12.1
12.4

 
0.6

8.80
8.80

8.03
8.72

28.94
30.52

59.46

15. COSTA Eduardo AGL 2015 2
4

3
4

0
2

2
4

3
6

2 2 2 3 4 1 17.6
8.0

  -2.0
2.1

9.40
4.80

12.01
6.16

37.01
21.07

58.08

16. SANTOS Duarte TCL 2015 4
9

7
7

5 4 6 5 4 4 6 6 4 14.5
2.4

  -2.0
0.6

9.80
1.80

10.44
1.91

32.74
6.71

39.45

17. SILVA Simão TCL 2015 4
8

4 3 3 4 4 4 2 2 4 0 16.6
1.2

  -2.0
0.5

9.70
0.80

11.12
0.99

35.43
3.49

38.92

18. CARTA Rodrigo GCS 2015  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

18. BARRETO Francisco GCS 2015  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

18. FREITAS Pedro LGC 2015  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

18. ANTÓNIO Simão BGC 2015  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

18. DIAS Afonso URD 2015  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0
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E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement ToF  – Time of flight P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

02/06/25, 23:28 Qualification — Individual trampoline, U11 Masc — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/15/results 2/2



Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Individual trampoline — U11 Masc — Final

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. Q1 JESUS André AGL 2015 4 6 4 3 3 2 2 4 2 5 2 16.3 1.9 9.70 11.80 39.70 39.70

2. Q2 ARRIFES Santiago SFRUA 2015 6 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 8 8 0 15.4 2.4 9.70 11.73 39.23 39.23

3. Q3 FREITAS João GCM 2015 8 8 6 4 4 4 3 4 6 6 1 14.6 3.4 9.50 11.53 39.03 39.03

4. Q4 VELHO Diogo SAR 2015 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 8 1 15.0 1.9 9.80 11.54 38.24 38.24

5. Q5 JACINTO Duarte SAR 2015 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 8 5 15.3 1.4 10.00 11.10 37.80 37.80

6. Q6 PERES Francisco GCO 2015 7 8 6 5 4 6 4 4 6 6 0 14.4 2.4 9.40 10.83 37.03 37.03

7. Q7 MARQUES Miguel GDRL 2015 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 5 8 6 2 13.9 3.1 9.30 10.60 36.90 36.90

8. Q8 MERINO Duarte URD 2015 7 4 4 6 8 8 6 10 8 9 5 12.5 4.1 9.40 10.09 36.09 36.09

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement ToF  – Time of flight P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:17 Final — Individual trampoline, U11 Masc — Results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Individual trampoline — 11 – 12 Fem — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. SZEFLER Michalina POL 2014 3
5

2
4

1
5

2
6

2
4

4
4

2
7

2
8

4
7

4
8

0
4

17.4
13.8

 
8.1

9.60
9.30

13.77
13.15

40.77
44.36

85.13

2. WENDZEL Julia POL 2014 1
6

2
7

1
6

2
8

2
8

4
6

4
5

0
5

1
5

4
7

0
20

17.9
11.7

 
9.3

9.50
9.50

13.76
13.02

41.17
43.52

84.69

3. LOURO Matilde AGL 2014 4
4

5
5

2
4

2
6

2
2

4
4

4
5

1
5

3
4

6
4

1
1

16.6
15.6

 
6.3

9.80
9.50

13.52
13.18

39.92
44.58

84.50

4. TOMÉ Alice SFRUA 2014 8
6

6
6

4
3

2
2

2
2

4
2

4
2

2
4

3
3

6
6

0
0

15.9
16.4

 
2.5

9.60
9.60

13.12
13.38

38.63
41.88

80.51

5. PESEIRO Mª Benedita GCS 2014 4
4

6
5

3
3

2
6

3
7

2
6

3
6

3
3

5
7

6
6

2
1

16.1
14.6

 
4.5

9.70
9.50

12.75
12.31

38.55
40.91

79.46

6. LOPES Laura CCRAM 2014 6
6

4
5

6
4

2
6

2
7

2
6

3
4

2
8

4
6

3
6

0
1

16.6
14.1

 
4.2

9.80
9.30

12.91
11.60

39.31
39.21

78.52

7. BOA-ALMA MªClara GCM 2014 2
4

2
4

1
3

6
6

4
5

2
2

2
4

5
4

2
6

6
6

0
6

16.8
15.0

 
3.1

9.90
9.10

12.42
11.94

39.12
39.14

78.26

8. LEONOR Graça SCP 2014 6
5

5
6

6
6

4
6

4
6

6
6

4
6

4
4

4
8

3
7

0
3

15.4
13.7

 
5.3

9.40
9.50

12.33
12.06

37.13
40.56

77.69

9. RODRIGUES Sofia ADL 2014 4
3

3
3

5
4

8
6

8
2

6
4

8
4

3
2

5
6

6
7

2
0

14.2
15.9

 
4.1

9.30
9.60

11.92
12.51

35.42
42.12

77.54

10. PIRES Clara GCM 2014 4
5

5
6

2
2

8
6

6
6

4
5

4
4

4
2

2
2

4
6

4
0

15.3
15.6

 
2.4

9.60
9.60

12.85
12.18

37.75
39.78

77.53

11. ARROTEIA Mª Flor GCS 2014 4
4

4
8

4
4

2
6

4
6

2
7

4
4

4
4

4
4

6
7

4
2

15.8
14.4

 
4.7

9.80
9.80

11.54
11.39

37.15
40.29

77.44

12. OLIVEIRA Sofia CPC 2014 4
4

4
4

2
4

6
6

6
6

4
8

6
8

5
6

5
8

6
7

4
4

14.8
13.5

 
4.1

9.70
9.20

13.23
12.81

37.73
39.62

77.35

13. MANETA Mara SFRUA 2014 7
6

5
4

5
4

3
2

7
4

4
3

3
4

8
6

4
4

8
10

2
3

14.4
15.0

 
2.0

9.80
9.80

12.96
13.35

37.17
40.15

77.32

14. LOPES Catarina TCL 2014 6
4

4
8

2
4

4
8

4
8

4
6

4
6

3
8

4
6

6
9

2
0

15.7
13.3

 
4.2

9.40
9.30

12.76
12.11

37.87
38.91

76.78

15. MARTA Agostinho SCP 2014 5
5

4
4

6
4

3
5

3
7

4
6

2
4

4
6

2
7

2
7

0
4

16.5
14.1

 
3.5

9.90
9.50

11.71
11.32

38.11
38.43

76.54

16. ORNELAS Laura APAGL 2014 4
4

6
6

4
6

6
5

6
6

2
6

5
6

6
4

4
5

6
6

0
20

15.1
12.6

 
4.4

9.30
8.80

13.12
13.06

37.52
38.86

76.38

17. RIBEIRO Alice AGL 2014 8
5

4
4

4
2

4
7

2
6

3
4

4
8

6
6

4
4

6
6

0
2

15.5
14.6

 
3.4

9.70
9.70

11.89
11.41

37.10
39.12

76.21

18. MARQUES Mª Carolina GCS 2014 4
6

4
8

4
5

4
7

4
8

4
8

4
8

3
8

6
6

6
8

0
4

15.7
12.4

 
5.2

9.80
8.80

12.32
11.93

37.83
38.33

76.16

19. SALGUEIRO Maria AGL 2014 7
4

5
6

6
3

6
6

4
7

4
4

4
8

4
8

3
4

6
9

0
0

15.1
14.1

 
3.4

9.80
9.00

12.64
11.91

37.54
38.41

75.95

20. PERNA Margarida CCRAM 2014 6
6

4
4

6
4

4
4

4
5

6
7

4
8

4
6

6
8

5
8

0
2

15.1
13.8

 
3.3

9.70
9.40

12.36
12.16

37.17
38.66

75.83

21. TOMÁS Carlota AlgarveGYM 2014 6
8

6
6

6
5

5
6

4
7

4
6

4
7

4
6

4
5

6
9

5
1

14.6
13.4

 
4.6

9.70
9.60

12.00
11.78

36.31
39.39

75.69

22. RIBEIRO Beatriz ADL 2014 4
4

4
4

4
4

6
4

6
3

6
7

6
4

3
6

5
6

6
6

1
20

14.9
13.2

 
4.3

9.60
9.50

11.73
12.34

36.24
39.35

75.58

23. DIAS Leonor SCP 6
6

4
6

6
5

4
7

4
8

5
8

2
4

4
6

2
6

3
6

2
1

15.8
13.7

 
4.1

9.70
9.50

11.27
11.22

36.77
38.53

75.30

 

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 31, 2025 5:30:03 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Place Surname Given name Repr Year S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

24. BRUNA Falardo SCP 2014 6
6

4
4

6
3

2
4

2
4

3
3

2
8

4
6

3
4

2
7

0
2

16.6
14.9

 
2.8

9.90
9.80

10.95
10.30

37.45
37.81

75.26

25. CANAVERDE Mariana ADL 2014 6
6

5
5

6
6

6
6

6
7

6
6

6
5

5
7

6
6

7
8

0
2

14.1
13.6

 
4.5

9.40
9.30

11.92
12.40

35.42
39.80

75.22

26. MARIA Bastos SCP 2014 8
8

4
4

3
5

2
7

4
4

2
4

4
7

2
4

3
4

6
7

4
0

15.8
14.6

 
2.4

9.80
9.30

10.64
10.97

36.25
37.28

73.52

27. SOFIA Nogueira SCP 2014 6
4

5
6

6
8

4
10

4
6

4
8

4
8

5
6

4
6

5
8

0
3

15.3
12.7

 
3.7

9.50
9.30

11.98
10.99

36.78
36.69

73.47

28. SIMÕES Madalena CCRAM 2014 8
8

4
4

2
8

3
4

4
4

4
5

4
5

4
4

3
6

7
5

0
0

15.7
14.7

 
2.0

10.00
9.60

10.97
10.22

36.67
36.53

73.20

29. COSTA Joana TCL 2014 6
4

6
7

3
4

2
4

4
6

4
6

2
4

4
6

5
6

6 4 15.4
13.3

 
3.7

9.50
8.40

11.98
10.84

36.89
36.24

73.13

30. MYKYTIUK Yana CPC 2014 6
4

6
6

4
4

5
6

6
6

6
6

4
4

4
4

6
4

8
6

0
0

14.5
15.0

 
2.7

9.60
9.60

11.03
10.40

35.14
37.70

72.84

31. GONÇALVES Leonor GMNA 2014 8
6

7
6

5
6

4
8

6
8

6
9

6
6

6
8

6
8

7
8

0
4

13.9
12.3

 
3.5

9.90
9.20

12.13
11.80

35.93
36.81

72.74

32. BRITES Luana GMNA 2014 8
7

4
6

4
5

4
8

6
9

8
4

6
5

6
4

4
6

6
8

0
1

14.4
13.7

 
2.4

9.80
9.30

11.40
11.13

35.60
36.54

72.14

33. BATISTA Clara CPC 2014 5
5

6
4

6
4

7
8

7
8

4
8

5
8

6
9

4
8

6
8

0
5

14.4
12.5

 
4.1

9.80
9.50

11.03
10.73

35.23
36.84

72.07

34. VILELA Diana GMNA 2014 8
6

6
6

5
5

4
4

6
6

5
8

6
8

6
6

6
4

8
5

2
4

13.8
13.8

 
2.7

9.70
9.00

11.06
11.53

34.57
37.04

71.60

35. FONSECA Rita GMNA 2014 8
6

5
4

4
6

4
6

6
8

5
7

6
6

6
6

5
8

9
8

2
4

14.0
13.1

 
2.6

9.80
9.40

11.19
11.43

35.00
36.53

71.53

36. COSTA Marta TCL 2014 6
5

4
8

4
5

4
6

3
8

5
8

4
6

4
7

4
7

8 0 15.4
12.0

 
3.7

9.30
8.20

12.08
9.85

36.79
33.75

70.54

37. ESTANQUEIRO Matilde GMNA 2014 7
6

4
8

2
6

6
8

6
7

4
4

5
6

6
4

6
8

8
8

2
0

14.4
13.5

 
3.0

9.60
9.40

10.49
10.06

34.50
35.97

70.46

38. SANTOS Laura GMNA 2014 8
8

6
6

5
6

4
4

6
4

4
4

6
6

6
8

6
6

8
8

0
4

14.1
13.6

 
2.3

9.70
9.80

10.08
9.83

33.88
35.54

69.42

39. PILAR Costa SCP 2014 8
8

4
9

4
7

4
8

4
6

4
6

4
7

6
6

4
4

6
8

0
20

15.2
11.1

 
2.4

10.00
9.70

10.31
9.99

35.51
33.19

68.70

40. FONSECA Lara GDRL 2014 8
8

6
6

4
6

4
8

8
4

7
6

5
5

5
6

5
5

8
8

4
2

13.6
13.6

 
2.3

9.50
9.70

9.46
9.26

32.57
34.87

67.43

41. OLIVEIRA Isis GMNA 2014 9
8

8
5

6
6

4
8

7
9

4
6

7
6

7
6

8
6

9
8

0
0

13.1
13.2

 
2.5

9.70
9.90

9.78
9.21

32.59
34.82

67.40

42. MATILDE Pinto SCP 2014 8
8

6
6

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
5

4
4

8
8

13.4
13.3

 
1.7

8.80
8.60

8.20
8.13

30.41
31.74

62.14

43. DIAZ Ashley GCM 2014 5
5

3
3

4
4

8
5

7
6

5 4 4 8 7 2 14.3
7.7

 
1.6

9.40
4.90

12.16
6.17

35.86
20.37

56.23

44. PASSOS Diana LGC 2014 6
6

6
4

4
3

4
6

4
7

4
3

4
8

10.8
10.3

 
2.2

6.50
6.60

8.17
8.16

25.47
27.26

52.73

45. BRITO Mariana VFC 2014 5
6

5
7

4 6 5 4 9 4 6 6 0 14.6
2.7

 
1.8

9.00
1.50

13.16
2.61

36.77
8.61

45.38

46. JOANA Mendonça SCP 2014  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

46. RACU Giuliana SAR 2014  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

46. FERREIRA Sara BGC 2014  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

 

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 31, 2025 5:30:03 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.

02/06/25, 23:02 Qualification — Individual trampoline, 11 – 12 Fem — Results
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Place Surname Given name Repr Year S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

46. MORAIS Beatriz GMNA 2014  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

46. OLIVEIRA Maria SAR 2014  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement ToF  – Time of flight P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Individual trampoline — 11 – 12 Fem — Final

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. Q1 WENDZEL Julia POL 2014 6 4 6 6 6 2 8 5 6 6 3 14.2 9.4 9.10 13.65 –0.2 46.15 46.15

2. Q2 SZEFLER Michalina POL 2014 6 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 6 3 13.1 9.4 9.20 13.33 45.03 45.03

3. Q3 LOURO Matilde AGL 2014 4 6 6 5 3 4 6 4 4 6 1 15.1 6.2 9.30 13.29 43.89 43.89

4. Q4 PESEIRO Mª Benedita GCS 2014 5 10 4 7 6 6 5 3 6 6 0 14.2 4.5 9.70 12.73 41.13 41.13

5. Q5 TOMÉ Alice SFRUA 2014 6 6 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 6 2 15.5 2.5 9.60 13.33 40.93 40.93

6. Q6 BOA-ALMA MªClara GCM 2014 4 4 1 6 5 4 2 4 6 6 2 15.6 3.1 9.60 12.13 40.43 40.43

7. Q7 LEONOR Graça SCP 2014 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 7 8 4 13.5 5.3 9.90 11.70 40.40 40.40

8. Q8 LOPES Laura CCRAM 2014 6 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 0 15.3 2.1 9.80 12.75 39.95 39.95

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement ToF  – Time of flight P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:13 Final — Individual trampoline, 11 – 12 Fem — Results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Individual trampoline — 11 – 12 Masc — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. MATIAS Miguel AGL 2014 4
8

4
6

2
6

5
8

5
6

6
6

6
8

4
7

4
6

7
8

0
3

15.3
12.8

 
8.6

9.20
8.70

13.71
13.78

38.21
43.88

82.09

2. PEREIRA Francisco AGL 2014 4
4

2
5

6
4

3
6

2
6

5
6

2
6

2
4

2
4

2
5

1
5

16.9
14.5

 
4.8

9.40
9.00

13.56
13.20

39.87
41.51

81.37

3. CARDOSO João GDRL 2014 4
3

5
5

3
5

5
6

4
4

4
6

5
6

6
4

4
3

5
8

1
1

15.4
14.9

 
4.8

9.80
9.70

12.50
12.34

37.71
41.74

79.45

4. JOÃO Duarte SCP 2014 6
5

4
7

5
5

2
6

3
6

5
6

4
6

4
5

4
6

4
6

0
0

15.9
14.2

 
4.9

9.70
9.60

12.59
12.11

38.20
40.81

79.01

5. ANICETO Rodrigo AlgarveGYM 2014 6
6

10
7

5
8

6
8

6
6

8
8

6
8

7
6

6
6

8
8

4
6

12.8
12.3

 
7.4

9.40
9.30

13.41
13.24

35.61
42.25

77.86

6. CHEPRAZOV Anton GCO 2014 2
5

4
6

2
4

3
6

2
6

4
4

2
5

2
2

5
3

6
6

2
4

16.6
14.9

 
4.3

9.50
8.40

12.21
11.78

38.32
39.38

77.70

7. DE SOUSA Rafael AGL 2014 4
4

4
5

2
4

4
4

8
6

6
4

4
2

5
4

2
6

2
8

5
6

15.4
14.7

 
5.0

8.90
9.40

12.21
11.92

36.51
41.02

77.53

8. JOÃO Fernandes SCP 2014 5
5

4
4

5
4

4
5

4
5

5
7

4
5

6
6

4
6

6
6

1
2

15.2
14.5

 
3.1

9.70
9.30

12.14
12.23

37.04
39.14

76.18

9. PINHO João GMNA 2014 6
8

4
4

2
6

2
8

5
8

7
8

7
3

6
7

3
8

6
9

3
3

14.9
12.8

 
5.6

9.40
9.70

11.71
11.70

36.01
39.80

75.81

10. ALMEIDA Manuel AlgarveGYM 2014 8
8

6
3

4
9

4
4

3
4

3
4

4
8

6
9

4
5

8
4

4
0

14.6
14.2

 
2.7

9.70
9.10

12.18
11.66

36.48
37.67

74.15

11. MELÍCIAS Duarte TCL 2014 8
9

4
6

4
4

3
4

4
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

5
6

7
8

1
2

15.4
14.5

 
2.0

9.90
9.90

11.22
10.89

36.52
37.30

73.82

12. HORDII Kharitonov SCP 2014 5
6

3
5

6
6

4
6

5
4

4
6

4
7

4
5

4
6

4 2 15.5
12.9

 
3.1

9.90
9.00

11.86
11.40

37.26
36.41

73.67

13. SOARES Henrique TCL 2014 5
6

5
5

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

3
8

4
4

5
6

6
6

2
4

15.4
13.7

 
2.9

9.70
9.30

11.22
11.20

36.32
37.11

73.43

14. GOMES Simão TCL 2014 7
6

4
6

3
6

2
8

4
6

4
6

6
4

4
4

6
6

7
8

4
4

14.9
13.6

 
2.0

9.20
9.50

11.36
11.59

35.46
36.70

72.16

15. SILVA Salvador TCL 2014 7
6

5
6

4
4

6
4

4
6

4
6

4
4

4
4

6
5

8
8

1
1

14.7
14.6

 
2.0

9.90
9.80

10.81
10.28

35.41
36.69

72.10

16. CAMPOS Gonçalo GCO 2014 6
6

4
4

5
4

6
6

5
8

9
5

6
6

6
4

4
3

5
5

2
4

14.2
14.5

 
2.0

9.20
9.40

11.38
11.22

34.79
37.13

71.91

17. GOMES Francisco AlgarveGYM 2014 8
9

6
7

5
6

6
6

6
4

4
4

6
5

4
4

6
6

8
8

2
4

13.9
13.7

 
1.9

9.20
9.00

11.44
11.28

34.54
35.89

70.43

18. MANEL Bandeira SCP 2014 8
8

6
5

6
6

4
6

4
4

2
4

2
2

2
6

2 2 0 16.2
11.9

 
2.1

9.90
7.80

11.21
8.99

37.31
30.79

68.10

19. MESQUITA Vicente CCRAM 2014 9
9

7
8

8
10

6
5

8
6

9
5

6
6

6
4

7
5

10
9

2
1

12.2
13.2

 
2.4

9.80
9.90

8.88
9.36

30.88
34.87

65.75

20. LOPES Rodrigo APAGL 2014 8
8

6
6

5
5

3
8

5
6

4
10

4 6 4 6 4 14.5
7.7

 
1.8

9.80
5.40

10.88
5.94

35.19
20.84

56.03

21. VASCO Silva SCP 2014 6
8

5
5

6
7

4
6

4
5

4 4 4 4 4 4 15.1
6.9

 
1.9

10.00
5.00

11.36
5.76

36.46
19.56

56.02

22. SOKOŁOWSKI Eugeniusz POL 2014 0
4

2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 0 17.1
1.6

 
1.3

9.40
1.00

14.10
1.44

40.61
5.34

45.95

23. ANTUNES Duarte TCL 2014 8
9 7 6 6 8 5 5 6 5 9 20

1.2
11.4

 
2.1

1.00
9.50

1.15
11.14

3.35
34.14

37.49

 

02/06/25, 23:08 Qualification — Individual trampoline, 11 – 12 Masc — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/17/results 1/2

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/17


Place Surname Given name Repr Year S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

24. CARVALHO Vicente GMNA 2014  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

24. GONÇALVES Valentim BGC 2014  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

24. MANSO Duarte BGC 2014  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement ToF  – Time of flight P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Individual trampoline — 11 – 12 Masc — Final

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. Q1 MATIAS Miguel AGL 2014 7 6 6 8 4 6 6 5 6 7 1 13.8 8.6 9.60 13.62 45.62 45.62

2. Q2 PEREIRA Francisco AGL 2014 4 6 4 5 6 6 6 4 4 6 0 14.9 4.8 9.50 13.42 42.62 42.62

3. Q3 CARDOSO João GDRL 2014 4 4 5 6 4 6 4 6 4 7 3 14.7 5.4 9.60 12.40 42.10 42.10

4. Q4 ANICETO Rodrigo AlgarveGYM 2014 6 6 7 8 6 8 9 6 9 8 4 12.3 7.4 8.80 13.23 41.73 41.73

5. Q5 JOÃO Duarte SCP 2014 5 6 7 6 4 6 6 4 6 7 3 14.0 4.9 9.90 11.87 40.67 40.67

6. Q6 DE SOUSA Rafael AGL 2014 6 8 4 5 6 6 6 6 8 8 2 13.5 4.5 9.10 12.06 39.16 39.16

7. Q7 CHEPRAZOV Anton GCO 2014 6 6 5 6 6 4 5 3 4 8 2 14.5 3.8 8.70 11.73 38.73 38.73

8. Q8 JOÃO Fernandes SCP 2014 6 5 5 6 6 8 5 6 11.3 3.1 7.20 9.42 31.02 31.02

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement ToF  – Time of flight P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:13 Final — Individual trampoline, 11 – 12 Masc — Results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Individual trampoline — 13 – 14 Fem — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. ILACO Francisca GCS 2011 1
5

3
4

4
6

6
7

2
4

4
2

3
4

4
6

4
6

6
7

2
0

16.1
14.9

 
8.3

9.50
9.20

14.54
14.51

40.14
46.91

87.05

2. BATISTA Leonor GCS 2011 3
6

4
6

6
6

7
6

2
4

4
4

3
5

4
4

4
6

6
7

6
5

15.1
14.1

 
8.3

9.50
9.70

13.86
14.00

38.46
46.10

84.56

3. RODRIGUES Leonor ADL 2012 4
6

4
6

6
6

6
8

2
6

6
5

6
8

6
6

4
6

6
7

2
3

14.8
13.3

 
8.3

9.50
9.70

14.27
14.54

38.57
45.84

84.41

4. PATRÍCIO Diana URD 2012 4
6

6
6

4
6

4
5

4
4

6
5

8
6

6
6

4
5

6
6

0
4

14.8
14.1

 
7.7

9.40
9.30

13.75
13.35

37.95
44.45

82.40

5. SILVA Constança ADL 2012 2
3

3
4

0
3

4
6

4
6

3
8

2
8

3
2

2
4

4
6

0
4

17.3
14.6

 
4.0

9.80
9.30

13.29
12.81

40.39
40.71

81.10

6. RODRIGUES Rosarinho GCS 2011 2
8

4
6

6
8

6
9

4
7

5
6

5
6

6
7

6
6

8
7

2
4

14.6
12.6

 
7.1

9.30
9.50

13.24
12.96

37.14
42.16

79.30

7. ÍRIS Pires SCP 2012 6
4

4
6

6
5

5
6

6
6

3
8

3
6

4
7

3
6

4
8

1
4

15.5
13.4

 
5.3

9.60
9.10

12.85
12.48

37.95
40.28

78.23

8. TAVARES Joana SCP 2012 5
5

4
4

6
3

4
3

4
4

4
5

5
6

6
5

5
6

7
8

2
2

14.8
14.9

 
3.5

9.70
9.20

12.88
12.73

37.38
40.33

77.71

9. CANCELHINHA Matilde GCS 2011 6
4

8
6

5
6

4
6

4
7

4
7

4
6

5
8

6
8

6
8

6
3

14.2
13.1

 
5.2

9.90
9.30

12.43
12.59

36.53
40.19

76.72

10. JORDÃO Mariana ADL 2012 6
5

4
4

4
5

8
7

8
8

6
7

4
5

4
6

6
7

6
8

4
4

14.0
13.4

 
4.3

9.20
9.30

12.89
13.18

36.09
40.18

76.27

11. ALMEIDA Maria LGC 2011 6
6

4
6

5
6

4
6

3
7

5
5

6
7

4
6

2
4

6
6

0
0

15.5
14.1

 
3.9

9.80
8.80

12.18
11.45

37.48
38.25

75.73

12. MARIANA Pinto SCP 2012 2
6

3
5

5
4

4
4

6
5

6
6

4
6

6
6

6
6

13.8
13.2

 
6.6

8.30
8.00

12.78
12.45

34.88
40.25

75.13

13. GUIDO Leonor AGL 2012 6
6

4
6

4
8

4
8

6
5

4
6

4
8

4
8

7
6

6 0 15.1
11.9

 
5.1

9.80
8.70

12.88
11.33

37.78
37.03

74.81

14. JESUS Carolina GCO 2012 5
8

6
5

4
6

4
6

4
7

4
6

4
6

6
6

1
2

6
6

20
2

13.6
14.0

  -2.0
5.7

9.60
8.50

12.59
12.60

33.79
40.80

74.59

15. YEVA Kharitonov SCP 2012 4
6

4
8

4
8

4
6

5
4

6
5

6
6

6
6

4
6

6
6

2
2

14.9
13.7

 
3.7

9.70
9.20

11.14
11.16

35.74
37.76

73.50

16. SILVA Leonor CPC 2012 6
6

5
5

5
5

8
8

6
8

4
6

4
6

6
5

6
6

6
6

2
6

14.2
13.3

 
3.6

9.80
9.40

11.74
11.36

35.74
37.66

73.40

17. PIRES Sofia AGL 2011 8
8

7
6

6
7

5
8

8
10

8
10

8
8

9
8

8
7

8
8

4
4

12.1
11.6

 
6.0

9.40
8.60

12.37
12.36

33.87
38.56

72.43

18. CARRILHO Leonor CPC 2012 6
7

5
6

6
6

8
5

8
6

6
6

6
9

6
8

6
8

8
8

6
6

12.9
12.5

 
3.3

9.50
9.40

11.92
12.28

34.32
37.48

71.80

19. ROSADO Madalena URD 2012 6
6

8
6

4
6

5
6

7
6

7
8

6
8

8
7

8
8

8 0 13.3
11.9

  -2.0
5.1

9.70
8.50

12.36
11.45

33.36
36.95

70.31

20. ISIDORO Camila CPC 2012 6
6

6
6

5
7

9
8

9
8

6
5

6
5

6
6

6
6

6
6

2
2

13.3
13.5

 
3.1

9.30
9.50

10.59
10.58

33.19
36.68

69.87

21. GOMES Francisca AlgarveGYM 2012 9
8

8
6

6
4

6
6

6
5

4
5

6
6

8
8

8
6

8
8

6
6

12.5
13.2

 
2.4

9.50
9.70

10.99
11.39

32.99
36.69

69.68

22. LOURENÇO Maria Inês AlgarveGYM 2012 8
9

6
6

8
9

7
7

8
5

6
6

5
9

6
7

8
8 8 0

11.8
12.6

 
2.4

7.80
8.90

10.32
11.49

29.92
35.39

65.31

23. MOREIRA Emilia LGC 2011 8
8

6
6

9
8

4
5

5
6

6
6

9
9

6
6

8
8 8 0

11.9
13.0

  -2.0
2.7

8.00
8.80

8.59
9.52

26.49
34.02

60.51

 

24/07/25, 10:11 Qualification — Individual trampoline, 13 – 14 Fem — Results
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Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

24. PACHECO Yara APAGL 2012 4
4

4
9

6
6

6
6

8
9

6
7

4 8 8 12.6
7.9

 
2.8

8.10
5.20

10.88
7.17

31.58
23.07

54.65

25. FERREIRA Inês APAGL 2012 4
6

4
4

3
4

5
6

8
8 8 5 8 9 4 6

7.6
13.2

 
2.9

4.70
0.90

7.09
13.95

19.39
30.95

50.34

26. FERREIRA Leonor APAGL 2012 4
4

4
6

4
5

6
8

8 7 3 6 8 10 4 13.6
5.7

  -2.0
1.6

8.80
3.60

13.02
5.37

33.42
16.27

49.69

27. POMBO Bruna ADL 2012 4
8

4
8

6 6 6 6 6 7 5 6 4 14.0
2.4

 
1.8

9.70
1.90

14.54
2.64

38.24
8.74

46.98

28. TRACZ Zofia POL 2012 4
9

4 3 6 2 6 4 2 4 5 1 15.9
1.1

 
1.3

9.30
0.90

14.33
1.48

39.53
4.78

44.31

29. AGOSTINHO Matilde APAGL 2012 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19.8
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

29. LINO Beatriz TCL 2012  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

29. REIS Sofia TCL 2012  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

29. CASTRO Juliana TCL 2012  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

29. COSTA Joana GMNA 2012  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

29. DIOGO Francisca URD 2012  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

29. MARQUES Maria Inês GCS 2011  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement ToF  – Time of flight P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:11 Qualification — Individual trampoline, 13 – 14 Fem — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/18/results 2/2



Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Individual trampoline — 13 – 14 Fem — Final

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. Q1 PATRÍCIO Diana URD 2012 6 4 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 6 3 14.9 7.7 9.50 13.63 45.73 45.73

2. Q2 ILACO Francisca GCS 2011 5 4 6 8 6 4 5 6 6 6 2 14.2 8.3 8.90 14.05 45.45 45.45

3. Q3 BATISTA Leonor GCS 2011 6 6 8 6 4 4 5 4 5 6 4 14.2 8.3 9.00 13.89 45.39 45.39

4. Q4 RODRIGUES Leonor ADL 2012 6 6 6 6 8 6 6 6 6 7 20 11.7 7.7 9.60 14.45 43.45 43.45

5. Q5 RODRIGUES Rosarinho GCS 2011 8 7 8 6 6 8 6 6 6 7 2 13.0 7.7 9.10 12.57 42.37 42.37

6. Q6 SILVA Constança ADL 2012 2 2 2 6 6 4 6 4 6 6 0 15.6 4.2 9.10 12.98 41.88 41.88

7. Q7 TAVARES Joana SCP 2012 5 4 3 3 4 6 6 4 7 4 2 15.2 2.8 9.50 12.61 40.11 40.11

8. Q8 ÍRIS Pires SCP 2012 4 6 6 6 8 6 10 9 7 8 2 12.8 5.3 9.00 12.49 39.59 39.59

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement ToF  – Time of flight P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:12 Final — Individual trampoline, 13 – 14 Fem — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/28/results 1/1
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Individual trampoline — 13 – 14 Masc — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. LUZINHO Salvador TCL 2012 3
7

4
6

2
4

4
6

4
8

5
6

3
4

6
4

4
5

4
5

0
2

16.1
14.3

 
9.3

9.60
9.40

14.24
14.45

39.94
47.45

87.39

2. MARTINS Martim SCP 2
2

4
4

3
3

4
4

4
6

5
6

4
8

5
5

5
6

8
8

3
3

15.3
14.5

 
6.4

9.40
9.30

14.40
14.22

39.10
44.42

83.52

3. MAURÍCIO Miguel BGC 2012 6
6

4
8

2
6

2
6

4
4

4
6

4
6

4
8

4
8

6
8

5
5

15.5
12.9

 
5.1

9.60
9.70

14.25
13.68

39.35
41.38

80.73

4. CANHÃO Tomás APAGL 2012 4
3

4
4

4
2

8
6

8
6

6
7

4
4

6
8

6
6

8
5

4
0

13.8
14.9

 
4.5

9.20
9.70

14.08
14.11

37.08
43.21

80.29

5. DUARTE Tomás CPC 2012 5
6

4
6

4
4

5
4

5
6

4
4

6
4

4
5

4
5

4
6

4
3

15.1
14.7

 
4.1

9.70
9.10

12.90
12.54

37.70
40.44

78.14

6. PLATON Kharitonov SCP 2012 6
4

4
6

5
6

4
8

6
7

5
8

6
6

5
8

5
7

4
8

0
0

15.0
13.2

 
4.7

9.50
9.70

13.16
12.81

37.66
40.41

78.07

7. GOMES Duarte GDRL 2012 5
6

10
8

6
6

6
6

5
6

3
6

5
6

4
5

6
5

6
8

1
1

14.3
13.7

 
4.8

9.60
9.60

12.50
12.08

36.40
40.18

76.58

8. FIGUEIREDO Daniel CCRAM 2012 6
6

6
6

4
6

4
8

4
9

4
5

8
6

7
6

6
8

6
7

0
2

14.5
13.1

 
3.2

9.80
9.80

11.53
11.35

35.83
37.45

73.28

9. GONÇALVES Vicente APAGL 2012 4
4

4
4

4
4

8
7

8
6

7
5

6
8

7
9

8
6

6
8

4
4

13.4
13.5

 
4.1

9.00
9.60

11.53
11.47

33.93
38.67

72.60

10. ARTUR Martins SCP 2012 0
6

2
4

0
5

2
6

4
6

4 4 4 3 4 4 16.9
7.3

 
5.7

9.50
4.30

16.58
8.00

42.98
25.30

68.28

11. RODRIGUES Daniel APAGL 2012 6
8

6
6

6
8

8
10

7
10

5
8

7
7

10
10

10
10

10
9

4
4

12.1
11.0

 
4.1

9.60
9.30

10.75
10.22

32.45
34.63

67.08

12. LOPES Rafael GDRL 2012 10
10

6
10

6
6

8
7

4
10

6
8

4
8

6
9

7
8

8
8

4
3

13.1
11.3

  -2.0
2.6

9.90
9.70

10.69
10.06

31.69
33.66

65.35

13. COURELA Guilherme GDRL 2012 10
10

6
6

9
9

6
5

7
4

5
4

4
6

5
5

6
6

9
8

4
4

12.9
13.3

  -2.0
2.3

9.80
9.80

8.77
8.80

29.47
34.20

63.67

14. SANTOS Simão TCL 2012 8
8 6 10 8 6 5 6 6 6 10 4

1.2
12.5

 
2.8

1.00
9.60

1.10
9.77

3.30
34.67

37.97

15. SILVA Dylan AlgarveGYM 2012  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

15. CALVO Francisco AlgarveGYM 2012  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

15. MIGUEL Moreira SCP 2012  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

0
DNS

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement ToF  – Time of flight P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:15 Qualification — Individual trampoline, 13 – 14 Masc — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/19/results 1/1
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Individual trampoline — 13 – 14 Masc — Final

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. Q1 MARTINS Martim SCP 3 5 4 5 6 6 6 6 7 8 2 14.2 6.4 9.30 14.23 44.13 44.13

2. Q2 CANHÃO Tomás APAGL 2012 4 4 4 5 6 6 4 5 6 6 4 14.6 4.5 9.60 13.63 42.33 42.33

3. Q3 MAURÍCIO Miguel BGC 2012 6 8 6 6 4 5 5 8 8 8 6 13.0 5.1 9.60 14.02 41.72 41.72

4. Q4 DUARTE Tomás CPC 2012 6 6 4 4 6 4 4 6 6 6 0 14.8 4.1 8.90 12.29 40.09 40.09

5. Q5 PLATON Kharitonov SCP 2012 4 6 6 8 7 10 6 8 8 8 0 12.9 4.7 9.60 12.57 39.77 39.77

6. Q6 GOMES Duarte GDRL 2012 6 6 6 8 8 8 7 6 8 8 3 12.6 4.8 9.10 12.09 38.59 38.59

7. Q7 FIGUEIREDO Daniel CCRAM 2012 6 4 5 8 8 6 5 4 7 8 2 13.7 3.2 9.90 11.25 38.05 38.05

8. Q8 LUZINHO Salvador TCL 2012 8 10 2.2 2.2 1.70 2.96 9.06 9.06

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement ToF  – Time of flight P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:18 Final — Individual trampoline, 13 – 14 Masc — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/29/results 1/1
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Individual trampoline — Junior Fem — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. ROSA Rafaela VFC 2010 2
6

4
4

3
6

4
7

6
9

6
8

8
6

6
6

0
6

6
8

2
2

15.3
13.2

 
7.7

8.80
9.10

14.20
13.74

38.30
43.74

82.04

2. KUROWSKA Karina POL 2010 5
7

6
5

6
6

5
7

6
6

8
7

8
4

8
9

4
6

6
9

6
20

13.2
11.4

  -2.0
10.6

8.90
8.70

14.38
14.11

34.48
44.81

79.29

3. CAROLINA Gonçalves SCP 2010 4
6

6
8

6
8

6
6

6
6

6
8

5
9

6
8

6
7

7
8

0
6

14.2
12.0

 
7.9

9.00
9.60

13.41
13.37

–0.2 36.61
42.67

79.28

4. NOGUEIRA Mª Beatriz GCS 2010 4
8

6
8

7
7

8
8

6
6

6
6

8
8

6
10

6
8

8
7

3
4

13.2
12.0

 
5.5

9.20
8.80

13.16
12.96

35.56
39.26

74.82

5. TAVARES Daniela GCO 2010 6
6

6
4

4
6

6
6

8
6

10
3

6
6

8
6

5
8

6 1 13.4
12.9

  -2.0
5.8

9.30
8.00

13.41
12.45

34.11
39.15

73.26

6. LUA Branco SCP 2010 4
4

3
4

4
3

6
7

7
6

4
4

6
5

7
4

6
6

7
6

3
4

14.3
14.7

  -8.0
4.2

9.80
9.50

13.30
13.51

29.40
41.91

71.31

7. PŁONKA Nadia POL 2010 2
6

4
5

4
7

2
8

2
7

4
8

5 4 4 4 2 16.3
7.9

 
7.0

9.50
5.60

13.98
8.36

39.78
28.86

68.64

8. MARIA Marouço SCP 2010 4
4

6
6

5
3

4
6

4
6

3
6

6
6

6
5

4
4

4
4

2
1

15.2
14.9

  -12.0
4.7

9.20
9.20

13.33
13.58

25.73
42.38

68.11

9. SEIXAS Filipa GMNA 2010 6
8

6
8

5
6

6
6

8
8

4
8

4
6

4
7

5
8

8
9

0
0

14.4
12.6

  -14.0
5.1

9.40
9.60

12.74
13.26

22.54
40.56

63.10

10. ALLEN Mariana GDRL 2010 6
5

4
6

4
4

5
6

6
6

3
4

3
4

4
6

6
6

6
6

4
20

14.9
12.7

  -12.0
3.1

9.70
9.40

11.54
11.55

24.14
36.75

60.89

11. LUÍSA Roquette SCP 2010 4
6

4
6

4
5

4
6

6
8

6
9

5 5 6 8 20 12.8
8.0

 
3.2

9.30
5.10

13.92
7.82

36.02
24.12

60.14

12. CONDEÇO Madalena GCS 2010 4
4

4
6

6
8

8
6 8 7 7 8 9 7 4

5.8
12.6

 
5.8

3.90
9.60

5.55
13.57

15.25
41.57

56.82

13. PEREIRA Maria LGC 2010 6
6

5
6

4
4

5
4

6
6

7
8

8
4

6
4

4
4

7
6

2
0

14.0
14.8

  -16.0
2.2

9.50
9.60

10.56
10.67

18.06
37.27

55.33

14. HOMEM Eva GCS 2010 6
6

6
6

6
7

8
4

5 5 4 5 5 8 2 14.0
5.7

 
2.2

9.10
3.90

12.82
5.03

35.92
16.83

52.75

15. ANTOSZCZYK Weronika POL 2008 1
8

2 0 2 2 2 2 0 1 2 0 18.6
1.2

 
1.7

9.40
1.00

15.09
1.58

43.09
5.48

48.57

16. CARDOSO Matilde GCS 2010 4
7

5
6

5
6

6
8

3 5 7 10.5
5.3

 
2.5

6.50
3.50

8.75
5.08

25.75
16.38

42.13

17. LOPES Inês GDRL 2010 6
7

7
8

6
6

8
8

8 4 4 6 6 6 2 13.7
5.1

  -14.0
1.9

9.50
3.50

12.53
4.87

21.73
15.37

37.10

18. REIS Maria TCL 2010  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

18. SILVESTRE Filipa TCL 2010  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

18. PEDROSA Rita APAGL 2010  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

18. LEAL Laura AlgarveGYM 2010  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

18. SALGUEIRO Tara AlgarveGYM 2010  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

 

24/07/25, 10:16 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Junior Fem — Results
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Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement ToF  – Time of flight P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:16 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Junior Fem — Results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Individual trampoline — Junior Fem — Final

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. Q1 ROSA Rafaela VFC 2010 6 4 6 7 4 5 6 4 6 7 0 14.5 8.3 9.10 13.93 45.83 45.83

2. Q2 CAROLINA Gonçalves SCP 2010 6 6 7 5 4 6 8 8 8 7 1 13.4 7.9 9.20 13.50 44.00 44.00

3. Q3 KUROWSKA Karina POL 2010 8 6 8 6 6 8 6 10 8 10 20 10.4 10.0 9.10 14.23 43.73 43.73

4. Q4 LUA Branco SCP 2010 2 2 2 6 6 2 4 6 6 6 4 15.4 4.2 9.90 13.31 42.81 42.81

5. Q5 MARIA Marouço SCP 2010 4 5 2 5 7 6 6 4 4 4 4 14.9 4.7 9.20 13.90 42.70 42.70

6. Q6 ALLEN Mariana GDRL 2010 6 4 4 6 6 4 4 4 6 6 2 14.8 3.1 9.90 11.45 39.25 39.25

7. Q7 NOGUEIRA Mª Beatriz GCS 2010 8 6 6 6 6 7 9 10 8 7 4 12.3 5.5 8.30 12.43 38.53 38.53

8. Q8 TAVARES Daniela GCO 2010 6 4 10 8 5.2 2.7 3.40 5.71 17.01 17.01

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement ToF  – Time of flight P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:16 Final — Individual trampoline, Junior Fem — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/31/results 1/1
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Individual trampoline — Junior Masc — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. MENDES Pedro VFC 2010 4
7

3
5

4
7

3
10

5
5

2
4

3
4

5
3

4
6

4
5

1
2

16.2
14.2

 
10.8

9.40
9.90

15.83
15.59

41.43
50.49

91.92

2. LATO Jakub POL 2010 1
7

4
7

4
8

3
6

8
8

3
10

2
9

6
8

3
8

6
7

20
4

14.0
11.8

 
14.3

8.80
8.40

16.20
15.62

39.00
50.12

89.12

3. DIAS Simão CEDF 2010 2
6

3
5

3
7

4
6

4
6

4
6

6
6

6
2

7
6

6
5

2
0

15.3
14.5

 
10.7

8.90
9.20

14.69
14.92

38.89
49.32

88.21

4. PINTO Mário APAGL 2010 4
4

4
5

6
7

6
6

4
7

6
6

4
7

6
6

6
6

5
6

0
5

14.9
13.5

  -2.0
6.3

9.80
9.60

15.13
14.85

37.83
44.25

82.08

5. PROCNER Filip POL 2010 1
0

8
2

4
2

2
2

1
0

4
4

3
2

3
3

4 6 1 16.3
14.5

 
4.1

9.10
7.30

15.37
13.01

40.77
38.91

79.68

6. OGRIN Francisco APAGL 2010 6
3

4
4

4
7

7
6

6
7

6
3

4
9

6
6

6
4

3
3

3
4

14.5
14.4

  -8.0
4.1

9.40
9.10

13.05
12.88

28.95
40.48

69.43

7. CARVALHO João GCO 2010 4
5

7
6

4
7

6
7

6
8

6
6

6
8

6
8

4 8 1 14.2
10.5

  -2.0
5.9

8.90
7.10

13.03
10.50

34.13
34.00

68.13

8. SANTOS João GMNA 2010 6
8

4
8

5
8

4
6

5
4

4 8 6 7 6 0 14.5
6.6

  -14.0
4.2

9.50
4.60

14.43
7.14

24.43
22.54

46.97

9. ALMEIDA Martim LGC 2010 4
5

2
6

3
4

2 2 4 6 5 4 6 20 14.2
4.5

  -14.0
1.0

9.30
2.80

13.03
3.79

22.53
12.09

34.62

10. METROGOS Francisco LGC 2010  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

10. QUERALES Santiago AlgarveGYM 2010  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

10. DIAS Francisco APAGL 2010  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement ToF  – Time of flight P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:16 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Junior Masc — Results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Individual trampoline — Junior Masc — Final

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. MENDES Pedro VFC 2010 6 5 6 4 4 3 4 5 6 6 1 15.0 10.8 9.50 15.36 50.66 50.66

2. PROCNER Filip POL 2010 1 4 4 4 4 8 5 4 4 7 2 15.3 6.4 9.20 15.69 46.59 46.59

3. DIAS Simão CEDF 2010 7 4 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 8 20 12.0 11.1 9.00 14.68 –0.2 46.58 46.58

4. PINTO Mário APAGL 2010 4 5 6 4 6 6 6 6 8 6 1 14.2 6.8 9.70 15.10 45.80 45.80

5. SANTOS João GMNA 2010 7 8 8 6 5 6 8 6 8 9 2 12.7 7.3 8.90 14.67 43.57 43.57

6. OGRIN Francisco APAGL 2010 5 4 6 6 4 6 8 6 7 8 3 13.7 4.4 9.20 12.78 40.08 40.08

7. LATO Jakub POL 2010 6 8 9 8 8 10 8 8 9.5 9.8 7.10 12.24 –0.2 38.44 38.44

8. CARVALHO João GCO 2010 4 7 6 8 6 7 8 8 5 12.1 5.9 7.10 11.84 36.94 36.94

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement ToF  – Time of flight P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:16 Final — Individual trampoline, Junior Masc — Results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Individual trampoline — +17 Fem — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. FAUSTINO Maria URD 2008 4
5

4
4

4
4

4
3

6
3

4
4

6
4

6
5

6
5

6
7

0
0

15.0
15.6

1.9
7.9

9.20
9.40

14.31
14.54

40.41
47.44

87.85

2. FLORES Maria SAR 2008 6
5

4
6

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
3

4
0

15.4
15.8

0.3
0.8

10.00
9.90

11.71
11.70

37.41
38.20

75.61

3. RIBEIRO Lara APAGL 2008 3
4

4
3

6 6 4 4 9.3
3.3

 
0.4

5.60
2.00

8.08
2.91

22.98
8.61

31.59

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement ToF  – Time of flight P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 31, 2025 4:10:02 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.

02/06/25, 22:53 Qualification — Individual trampoline, +17 Fem — Results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Individual trampoline — +17 Masc — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. COSTA Gonçalo APAGL 2008 4
4

1
5

0
6

2
4

4
4

3
4

2
6

4
4

5
5

6
6

0
2

16.9
15.0

2.8
13.8

9.20
9.20

17.52
16.40

46.42
54.40

100.82

2. SÉRGIO Aniceto SCP 2008 0
7

2
4

0
6

2
3

2
7

5
6

7
5

4
4

6
5

6
4

3
4

16.3
14.5

3.2
14.0

8.80
9.00

16.18
16.28

44.48
53.78

98.26

3. FREIRA Carlos SAR 2008 2
5

4
4

2
3

4
5

5
6

4
5

2
3

4
4

3
6

2
8

2
4

16.6
14.7

1.3
6.8

9.80
9.40

15.04
14.45

42.74
45.35

88.09

4. WIŚNIEWSKI Bartłomiej POL 2008 2
5

2
6

2
4

2
4

3
5

4
4

2
6 6 4 5 2

12.3
14.9

 
14.7

6.50
9.00

12.71
16.84

31.51
55.44

86.95

5. ALVES Eduardo GMNA 2008 4
6

6
8

7
10

6
8

8
8

8
9

8
10

10
10

8
8

10
10

20
3

10.5
11.0

2.3
7.7

6.50
9.10

13.98
13.49

33.28
41.29

74.57

6. TIAGO Teixeira SCP 2008 2
5

4
4

4
8

2
6

3 5 4 3 5 6 4 15.8
5.7

3.2
6.5

9.30
3.70

16.42
6.60

44.72
22.50

67.22

7. GONÇALVES Diogo GMNA 2008  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

7. JOÃO Lobo SCP 2008  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

7. PEDRO Vicêncio SCP 2008  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement ToF  – Time of flight P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 31, 2025 5:16:21 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Individual trampoline — +17 Masc — Final

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. Q1 WIŚNIEWSKI Bartłomiej POL 2008 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 3 14.2 15.5 9.00 16.85 55.55 55.55

2. Q2 ALVES Eduardo GMNA 2008 6 9 8 10 8 10 10 8 8 10 20 9.3 8.4 9.30 13.77 40.77 40.77

3. Q3 COSTA Gonçalo APAGL 2008 5 6 6 4.3 5.7 3.00 5.07 18.07 18.07

4. Q4 TIAGO Teixeira SCP 2008 6 6 10 3.8 5.0 2.50 4.92 16.22 16.22

5. Q5 SÉRGIO Aniceto SCP 2008 6 1.4 2.0 0.90 1.68 5.98 5.98

6. Q6 FREIRA Carlos SAR 2008         DNS 0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement ToF  – Time of flight P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:13 Final — Individual trampoline, +17 Masc — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/30/results 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/30


Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — U11 Masc — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. JESUS André AGL 2015 2
8

4
4

2
0

19.2
18.8

1.3
1.2

20.500
20.000

40.500

2. FREITAS João GCM 2015 4
7

5
5

0
2

19.1
18.6

0.8
1.7

19.900
20.300

40.200

3. COSTA Eduardo AGL 2015 7
6

6
4

2
2

18.5
18.8

1.7
1.3

–0.2 20.000
20.100

40.100

4. MARQUES Miguel GDRL 2015 8
7

6
6

2
2

18.4
18.5

1.3
1.7

19.700
20.200

39.900

5. ARRIFES Santiago SFRUA 2015 7
6

7
6

2
3

18.4
18.5

1.7
1.3

20.100
19.800

39.900

6. PERES Francisco GCO 2015 4
8

5
6

2
2

18.9
18.4

1.3
1.2

20.200
19.600

39.800

7. MERINO Duarte URD 2015 8
8

6
5

6
6

18.0
18.1

1.2
1.3

19.200
19.400

38.600

8. JACINTO Duarte SAR 2015 4
4

6
7

2
0

18.8
18.9

0.8
 

19.600
18.900

38.500

9. VELHO Diogo SAR 2015 6
7

8
6

2
2

18.4
18.5

0.8
0.7

19.200
19.200

38.400

10. FIGUEIRA Mateus CUP 2015 4
5

7
10

4
2

18.5
18.3

0.6
0.7

19.100
19.000

38.100

11. GONÇALVES Gustavo GMNA 2015 6
4

10
9

6
5

17.8
18.2

0.8
0.8

18.600
19.000

37.600

12. SANTOS Duarte TCL 2015 5
6

8
8

5
5

18.2
18.1

0.6
0.7

18.800
18.800

37.600

13. MESQUITA Afonso CCRAM 2015 5
4

8
7

2
3

18.5
18.6

0.8
0.8

–0.6
–0.6

18.700
18.800

37.500

14. CARVALHO Vasco CUP 2015 4
4

4
8

6
6

18.6
18.2

0.1
0.5

18.700
18.700

37.400

15. FIGUEIRA Moisés CUP 2015 7
6

10
10

4
6

17.9
17.8

0.6
0.7

–0.2 18.500
18.300

36.800

16. NEVILLE Matteo URD 2015 6
6

10
9

6
10

17.8
17.5

0.6
0.7

18.400
18.200

36.600

17. FONSECA Pedro URD 2015 7
7

9
10

20
6

16.4
17.7

0.6
0.7

17.000
18.400

35.400

18. SILVA Simão TCL 2015 4
4 6 6

15.6
18.4

0.1
0.8

15.700
19.200

34.900

19. FRANCISCO Rodrigo TCL 2015 4
4

15.6
15.6

0.1
0.1

15.700
15.700

31.400

20. ROSADO Luca URD 2015 8
8

15.2
15.2

0.1
0.1

15.300
15.300

30.600

21. DIAS Afonso URD 2015  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

21. ANTÓNIO Simão BGC 2015  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

 

24/07/25, 10:43 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, U11 Masc — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/45/results 1/2
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Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:43 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, U11 Masc — Results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — U11 Masc — Final 1

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. Q1 ARRIFES Santiago SFRUA 2015 8 6 2 18.4 1.7 20.100 20.100

2. Q2 JESUS André AGL 2015 2 6 0 19.2 1.3 –0.6 19.900 19.900

3. Q3 PERES Francisco GCO 2015 5 8 2 18.5 1.3 19.800 19.800

4. Q4 JACINTO Duarte SAR 2015 4 6 0 19.0 0.8 19.800 19.800

5. MARQUES Miguel GDRL 2015 7 7 6 18.0 1.7 19.700 19.700

6. MERINO Duarte URD 2015 8 8 0 18.4 1.2 19.600 19.600

7. FREITAS João GCM 2015 8 6 6 18.0 1.7 –0.6 19.100 19.100

8. COSTA Eduardo AGL 2015 6 15.4 0.5 15.900 15.900

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:44 Final 1 — Double mini-trampoline, U11 Masc — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/63/results 1/1
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — U11 Masc — Final 2

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. ARRIFES Santiago SFRUA 2015 8 4 0 18.8 1.3 20.100 20.100

2. JESUS André AGL 2015 6 6 0 18.8 1.2 20.000 20.000

3. PERES Francisco GCO 2015 8 7 1 18.4 1.2 19.600 19.600

4. JACINTO Duarte SAR 2015 4 6 6 18.4 0.7 –0.6 18.500 18.500

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:44 Final 2 — Double mini-trampoline, U11 Masc — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/82/results 1/1
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — U11 Fem — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. BARROS Joana SAR 2015 6
5

5
5

0
4

18.9
18.6

1.3
1.7

20.200
20.300

40.500

2. JESUS Joana GCM 2015 0
6

4
4

4
2

19.2
18.8

1.3
1.2

20.500
20.000

40.500

3. AFONSO Luna AGDM 2015 1
7

3
5

0
0

19.6
18.8

0.8
1.2

20.400
20.000

40.400

4. ANTUNES Luna GCM 2015 2
2

4
4

2
3

19.2
19.1

0.8
1.2

20.000
20.300

40.300

5. CARMONA Inês GCM 2015 2
2

4
6

2
2

19.2
19.0

0.8
1.2

20.000
20.200

40.200

6. SILVA Matilde CPC 2015 2
4

4
5

0
0

19.4
19.1

0.8
0.8

20.200
19.900

40.100

7. FIALHO MªConstança GCM 2015 0
5

4
4

4
2

19.2
18.9

1.3
1.2

–0.6 19.900
20.100

40.000

8. VITÓRIA Anna CPC 2015 3
4

6
6

1
2

19.0
18.8

0.8
1.3

19.800
20.100

39.900

9. CARDOSO Leonor AGL 2015 3
4

5
4

2
0

19.0
19.2

0.8
0.7

19.800
19.900

39.700

10. MATEUS Maria SAR 2015 2
2

6
6

0
2

19.2
19.0

0.8
0.7

20.000
19.700

39.700

11. TOMÉ Carolina SFRUA 2015 2
2

4
5

6
2

18.8
19.1

0.8
0.8

19.600
19.900

39.500

12. DA SILVA Maria AGL 2015 1
4

7
4

0
2

19.2
19.0

0.8
0.7

–0.2 20.000
19.500

39.500

13. CUSTÓDIO Noa GMNA 2015 4
8

6
7

3
0

18.7
18.5

0.8
1.2

19.500
19.700

39.200

14. RIBEIRO Inês GMNA 2015 6
2

8
6

0
2

18.6
19.0

0.8
0.8

19.400
19.800

39.200

15. PINTO Ariana CCRAM 2015 4
4

7
6

2
1

18.7
18.9

0.8
0.8

19.500
19.700

39.200

16. PEREIRA Francisca GCM 2015 4
4

6
7

6
2

18.4
18.7

0.8
1.2

19.200
19.900

39.100

17. SILVA Benedita GDRL 2015 2
4

5
6

4
2

18.9
18.8

0.8
0.8

–0.2 19.700
19.400

39.100

18. DOMINGOS Rita CADB 2015 4
3

7
6

2
3

18.7
18.8

0.8
0.8

19.500
19.600

39.100

19. PINTO Joana AGDM 2015 4
2

7
8

2
2

18.7
18.8

0.8
0.8

19.500
19.600

39.100

20. ROSADO Constança SAR 2015 2
6

2
2

0
0

19.6
19.2

0.1
0.1

19.700
19.300

39.000

21. MACHADO Lara AGDM 2015 3
4

6
6

2
0

18.9
19.0

0.8
0.8

–0.6 19.700
19.200

38.900

22. COSTA Beatriz GMNA 2015 4
5

5
8

2
4

18.9
18.3

0.8
0.8

19.700
19.100

38.800

23. VILAR Maria Inês AGL 2015 2
6

6
6

2
6

19.0
18.2

0.8
0.8

19.800
19.000

38.800

 

24/07/25, 10:44 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, U11 Fem — Results
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Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

24. GONÇALVES Liara GCM 2015 3
6

8
4

10
2

17.9
18.8

0.8
1.2

18.700
20.000

38.700

25. SILVA Maria SFRUA 2015 3
4

8
8

4
2

18.5
18.6

0.8
0.8

19.300
19.400

38.700

26. ANTUNES Victoria CCRAM 2015 4
6

6
7

1
2

18.9
18.5

0.6
0.7

19.500
19.200

38.700

27. CONSTANTINO Beatriz CCRAM 2015 5
4

7
7

4
3

18.4
18.6

0.8
0.8

19.200
19.400

38.600

28. VALENTINA Sousa TCL 2015 6
4

8
7

2
0

18.4
18.9

0.7
0.6

19.100
19.500

38.600

29. FERRAZ Matilde CCRAM 2015 6
5

8
7

2
6

18.4
18.2

0.8
1.3

–0.2 19.200
19.300

38.500

30. CATARINO Matilde CADB 2015 2
6

5
7

3
6

19.0
18.1

0.8
0.8

–0.2 19.800
18.700

38.500

31. VITÓRIA Matilde CPC 2015 6
5

8
8

2
2

18.4
18.5

0.8
0.8

19.200
19.300

38.500

32. LEANDRO Maria CADB 2015 4
4

8
7

2
4

18.6
18.5

0.6
0.8

19.200
19.300

38.500

33. HORTA Mª Beatriz CCRAM 2015 6
6

6
8

2
3

18.6
18.3

0.7
0.8

19.300
19.100

38.400

34. CENTENICO Inês GMNA 2015 6
4

8
8

2
2

18.4
18.6

0.6
0.8

19.000
19.400

38.400

35. ROQUE Joana GDRL 2015 2
5

9
6

4
6

18.5
18.3

0.8
0.7

19.300
19.000

38.300

36. COSTA Constança GMNA 2015 6
6

6
8

2
2

18.6
18.4

0.6
0.7

19.200
19.100

38.300

37. SANTO Alice TCL 2015 6
7

7
8

2
2

18.5
18.3

0.7
0.6

19.200
18.900

38.100

38. GONÇALVES Rita GMNA 2015 4
6

8
8

4
4

18.4
18.2

0.6
0.8

19.000
19.000

38.000

39. MARQUES Carolina ADL 2015 4
5

8
8

6
2

18.2
18.5

0.6
0.7

18.800
19.200

38.000

40. ESTEVES Amélia AMR 2015 4
6

5
7

6
6

18.5
18.1

0.8
0.5

19.300
18.600

37.900

41. BASTOS Alícia GMNA 2015 6
7

6
8

0
0

18.8
18.5

0.2
0.3

19.000
18.800

37.800

42. AZEVEDO Alice GDRL 2015 6
6

6
8

4
4

18.4
18.2

0.8
0.8

–0.6 18.600
19.000

37.600

43. NOGUEIRA Joana CCRAM 2015 4
6

8
9

2
20

18.6
16.5

0.8
1.3

19.400
17.800

37.200

44. CAMACHO Madalena CADB 2015 5
4

8
8

2
4

18.5
18.4

0.8
0.1

–0.6 19.300
17.900

37.200

45. SILVA Helena GMNA 2015 6
9

6
10

0
6

18.8
17.5

0.2
0.3

19.000
17.800

36.800

46. LOPES Mariana TCL 2015 8
8

9
8

6
0

17.7
18.4

0.3
0.2

18.000
18.600

36.600

47. FLORES Madalena SAR 2015 4
6

5
6

6
6

18.5
18.2

0.3
0.1

–0.6 18.200
18.300

36.500

48. VALENTE Luísa URD 2015 6
8

8
9

20
10

16.6
17.3

0.6
0.7

17.200
18.000

35.200

 

24/07/25, 10:44 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, U11 Fem — Results
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Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

49. VAZ Joana TCL 2015 6
5 6 0

15.4
18.9

0.1
0.2

15.500
19.100

34.600

50. PEREIRA Carolina GMNA 2015 6
6

6 1 18.7
15.4

0.2
0.1

18.900
15.500

34.400

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:44 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, U11 Fem — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/44/results 3/3



Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — U11 Fem — Final 1

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. Q1 BARROS Joana SAR 2015 6 6 0 18.8 1.7 20.500 20.500

2. Q2 FIALHO MªConstança GCM 2015 0 6 2 19.2 1.3 20.500 20.500

3. Q3 AFONSO Luna AGDM 2015 7 6 0 18.7 1.2 19.900 19.900

4. Q4 CARMONA Inês GCM 2015 6 6 2 18.6 1.3 19.900 19.900

5. ANTUNES Luna GCM 2015 2 6 2 19.0 1.3 –0.6 19.700 19.700

6. JESUS Joana GCM 2015 4 6 6 18.4 1.7 –0.6 19.500 19.500

7. SILVA Matilde CPC 2015 2 8 2 18.8 1.3 –0.6 19.500 19.500

8. VITÓRIA Anna CPC 2015 4 8 6 18.2 1.3 –0.2 19.300 19.300

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:45 Final 1 — Double mini-trampoline, U11 Fem — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/62/results 1/1
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — U11 Fem — Final 2

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. BARROS Joana SAR 2015 6 6 0 18.8 1.3 20.100 20.100

2. AFONSO Luna AGDM 2015 1 6 0 19.3 0.8 20.100 20.100

3. CARMONA Inês GCM 2015 2 6 2 19.0 0.7 19.700 19.700

4. FIALHO MªConstança GCM 2015 6 6 2 18.6 1.2 –0.6 19.200 19.200

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:45 Final 2 — Double mini-trampoline, U11 Fem — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/80/results 1/1
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — 11 – 12 Fem — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. SZEFLER Michalina POL 2014 6
8

6
6

4
2

18.4
18.4

4.4
3.3

–0.6 22.200
21.700

43.900

2. LOURO Matilde AGL 2014 4
5

6
6

2
2

18.8
18.7

3.0
3.3

21.800
22.000

43.800

3. BRITO Mariana VFC 2014 7
5

6
6

4
4

18.3
18.5

2.7
2.9

–0.6 21.000
20.800

41.800

4. ORNELAS Laura APAGL 2014 6
3

5
4

0
0

18.9
19.3

1.2
1.3

20.100
20.600

40.700

5. OLIVEIRA Sofia CPC 2014 4
6

6
6

0
5

19.0
18.3

1.3
1.7

20.300
20.000

40.300

6. BOA-ALMA MªClara GCM 2014 2
6

5
4

2
3

19.1
18.7

1.3
1.2

20.400
19.900

40.300

7. RIBEIRO Beatriz ADL 2014 6
5

6
5

2
4

18.6
18.6

1.7
1.6

–0.6 20.300
19.600

39.900

8. CANAVERDE Mariana ADL 2014 6
8

6
8

0
2

18.8
18.2

1.7
1.6

–0.6 20.500
19.200

39.700

9. PIRES Clara GCM 2014 1
7

4
5

0
0

19.5
18.8

0.8
1.2

–0.6 20.300
19.400

39.700

10. MYKYTIUK Yana CPC 2014 2
6

5
5

2
0

19.1
18.9

0.8
0.8

19.900
19.700

39.600

11. LOPES Laura CCRAM 2014 4
7

6
4

4
0

18.6
18.9

1.3
1.3

–0.6 19.900
19.600

39.500

12. TOMÁS Carlota AlgarveGYM 2014 8
6

6
8

2
2

18.4
18.4

1.2
1.3

19.600
19.700

39.300

13. OLIVEIRA Maria SAR 2014 8
7

7
6

2
2

18.3
18.5

1.3
1.7

–0.6 19.000
20.200

39.200

14. TOMÉ Alice SFRUA 2014 8
4

8
6

0
2

18.4
18.8

1.2
0.8

19.600
19.600

39.200

15. SALGUEIRO Maria AGL 2014 8
8

7
8

0
3

18.5
18.1

1.3
1.2

19.800
19.300

39.100

16. OLIVEIRA Isis GMNA 2014 5
9

6
8

1
0

18.8
18.3

0.8
1.2

19.600
19.500

39.100

17. BRITES Luana GMNA 2014 4
8

6
6

0
6

19.0
18.0

0.8
1.2

–0.2 19.800
19.000

38.800

18. DIAZ Ashley GCM 2014 3
6

7
5

4
4

18.6
18.5

0.8
1.1

–0.2 19.400
19.400

38.800

19. BRUNA Falardo SCP 2014 4
4

4
7

2
4

19.0
18.5

0.8
0.7

–0.2 19.600
19.200

38.800

20. ESTEVES Alice AMR 2014 8
6

6
6

3
2

18.3
18.6

1.2
0.8

–0.2 19.500
19.200

38.700

21. SIMÕES Madalena CCRAM 2014 5
5

7
6

0
0

18.8
18.9

0.8
0.8

–0.6 19.600
19.100

38.700

21. MANETA Mara SFRUA 2014 4
4

6
6

0
3

19.0
18.7

0.8
0.8

–0.6 19.800
18.900

38.700

23. GRAÇA Leonor AGL 2014 8
8

7
7

3
5

18.2
18.0

1.3
1.7

–0.6 18.900
19.700

38.600

 

24/07/25, 10:45 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, 11 – 12 Fem — Results
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Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

24. PERNA Margarida CCRAM 2014 7
8

6
8

4
4

18.3
18.0

1.3
1.6

–0.6 19.600
19.000

38.600

25. CUNHA Madalena AEFDTV 2014 4
6

7
8

6
6

18.3
18.0

1.3
1.2

–0.2 19.600
19.000

38.600

26. SILVEIRA Joana CADB 2014 8
4

6
4

0
0

18.6
19.2

1.2
0.8

–0.6
–0.6

19.200
19.400

38.600

27. PILAR Costa SCP 2014 4
5

8
7

2
2

18.6
18.6

0.6
0.7

19.200
19.300

38.500

28. MARIA Bastos SCP 2014 3
4

6
7

5
2

18.6
18.7

0.8
0.8

–0.6 18.800
19.500

38.300

29. MATILDE Pinto SCP 2014 4
4

6
8

2
6

18.8
18.2

0.6
0.7

19.400
18.900

38.300

30. HENRIQUES Teresa AMR 10
5

8
8

2
10

18.0
17.7

1.2
1.3

19.200
19.000

38.200

31. SANTOS Laura GMNA 2014 6
7

8
9

1
5

18.5
17.9

0.8
0.8

–0.6 19.300
18.100

37.400

32. VILELA Diana GMNA 2014 6
8

9
8

3
6

18.2
17.8

1.3
1.2

–0.6
–0.6

18.900
18.400

37.300

33. FONSECA Lara GDRL 2014 6
6

9
8

0
4

18.5
18.2

0.8
0.8

–0.6
–0.6

18.700
18.400

37.100

34. BATISTA Clara CPC 2014 8
8

8
6

2
5

18.2
18.1

1.2
 

–0.6 18.800
18.100

36.900

35. WENDZEL Julia POL 2014 4
6

6 5 18.5
15.4

3.0
0.5

–0.6 20.900
15.900

36.800

36. RIBEIRO Alice AGL 2014 8
8

7
8

2
6

18.3
17.8

1.2
 

–0.6 18.900
17.800

36.700

37. LEONOR Dias SCP 2014 9
10

6
6

6
4

17.9
18.0

1.2
0.7

–0.6
–1.0

18.500
17.700

36.200

38. RODRIGUES Sofia ADL 2014 6
8 6 0

15.4
18.6

0.5
1.6

15.900
20.200

36.100

39. SOUSA Sofia CDESMT 2014 8
8

9
8

6
4

17.7
18.0

0.8
0.7

–0.6
–0.6

17.900
18.100

36.000

40. GONÇALVES Leonor GMNA 2014 8
9 6 2

15.2
18.3

0.5
1.3

15.700
19.600

35.300

41. MARTA Agostinho SCP 2014 6
10

15.4
15.0

0.5
0.6

15.900
15.600

31.500

42. JOANA Mendonça SCP 2014  
 

 
 

0
DNS

0

42. MORAIS Beatriz GMNA 2014  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

42. COSTA Joana TCL 2014  
 

 
 

0
DNS

0

42. RACU Giuliana SAR 2014  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

42. FONSECA Rita GMNA 2014  
 

 
 

0
0

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — 11 – 12 Fem — Final 1

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. Q1 LOURO Matilde AGL 2014 6 4 0 19.0 3.0 22.000 22.000

2. Q2 SZEFLER Michalina POL 2014 6 5 0 18.9 2.9 21.800 21.800

3. Q3 BRITO Mariana VFC 2014 5 6 0 18.9 2.9 21.800 21.800

4. Q4 BOA-ALMA MªClara GCM 2014 2 4 2 19.2 1.3 20.500 20.500

5. CANAVERDE Mariana ADL 2014 6 6 2 18.6 1.7 20.300 20.300

6. ORNELAS Laura APAGL 2014 4 6 2 18.8 1.3 20.100 20.100

7. OLIVEIRA Sofia CPC 2014 8 8 2 18.2 1.7 19.900 19.900

8. RIBEIRO Beatriz ADL 2014 6 5 2 18.7 1.7 –0.6 19.800 19.800

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:46 Final 1 — Double mini-trampoline, 11 – 12 Fem — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/54/results 1/1
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — 11 – 12 Fem — Final 2

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. SZEFLER Michalina POL 2014 8 8 0 18.4 4.8 23.200 23.200

2. LOURO Matilde AGL 2014 5 6 1 18.8 3.7 22.500 22.500

3. BRITO Mariana VFC 2014 6 8 0 18.6 2.7 –0.6 20.700 20.700

4. BOA-ALMA MªClara GCM 2014 2 4 0 19.4 0.7 20.100 20.100

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:46 Final 2 — Double mini-trampoline, 11 – 12 Fem — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/72/results 1/1
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — 11 – 12 Masc — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. MATIAS Miguel AGL 2014 2
5

8
5

2
2

18.8
18.8

2.5
1.8

21.300
20.600

41.900

2. CHEPRAZOV Anton GCO 2014 6
2

6
8

2
2

18.6
18.8

1.7
2.5

20.300
21.300

41.600

3. CARDOSO João GDRL 2014 6
3

6
8

4
2

18.4
18.7

2.5
2.5

–0.6 20.900
20.600

41.500

4. DE SOUSA Rafael AGL 2014 4
8

6
9

2
2

18.8
18.1

1.7
2.7

–0.6 19.900
20.800

40.700

5. PEREIRA Francisco AGL 2014 8
7

7
5

2
0

18.3
18.8

1.7
1.3

20.000
20.100

40.100

6. DUARTE João AGL 2014 8
5

8
7

2
6

18.2
18.2

1.7
2.0

–0.2 19.900
20.000

39.900

7. MANEL Bandeira SCP 2014 4
3

6
6

0
0

19.0
19.1

0.8
0.8

19.800
19.900

39.700

8. ANICETO Rodrigo AlgarveGYM 2014 10
6

8
10

3
6

17.9
17.8

1.8
2.9

–0.6
–0.2

19.100
20.500

39.600

9. PINHO João GMNA 2014 9
10

8
10

6
0

17.7
18.0

1.7
1.6

19.400
19.600

39.000

10. VASCO Silva SCP 2014 2
6

5
6

3
2

19.0
18.6

0.8
1.2

–0.6 19.200
19.800

39.000

11. GOMES Simão TCL 2014 8
4

6
6

0
0

18.6
19.0

1.2
0.8

–0.6 19.800
19.200

39.000

12. MATA André SLB 2014 4
5

8
8

2
2

18.6
18.5

0.8
0.8

19.400
19.300

38.700

13. CAMPOS Gonçalo GCO 2014 2
8

6
6

0
6

19.2
18.0

1.3
1.3

–0.6
–0.6

19.900
18.700

38.600

14. HORDII Kharitonov SCP 2014 8
8

6
7

6
4

18.0
18.1

1.2
1.3

19.200
19.400

38.600

15. SOUSA Daniel CADB 2014 10
6

8
6

2
0

18.0
18.8

1.2
0.8

–0.6 19.200
19.000

38.200

16. LOPES Rodrigo APAGL 2014 5
5

6
8

2
2

18.7
18.5

0.8
0.8

–0.6 19.500
18.700

38.200

17. SOARES Henrique TCL 2014 10
5

8
6

4
5

17.8
18.4

1.2
0.8

–0.2 19.000
19.000

38.000

18. MELÍCIAS Duarte TCL 2014 6
7

8
10

2
3

18.4
18.0

0.8
0.6

19.200
18.600

37.800

19. GOMES Francisco AlgarveGYM 2014 8
7

10
10

6
4

17.6
17.9

0.8
0.8

18.400
18.700

37.100

20. MESQUITA Vicente CCRAM 2014 6
6

10
10

0
4

18.4
18.0

0.8
0.1

–0.2 19.200
17.900

37.100

21. JOÃO Fernandes SCP 2014 5
6

6
6

2
6

18.7
18.2

0.8
0.5

–0.6
–0.6

18.900
18.100

37.000

22. ANTUNES Duarte TCL 2014 10
6

10
8

6
0

17.4
18.6

0.7
0.6

–0.6 17.500
19.200

36.700

23. FIGUEIREDO António URD 8
8

10
10

4
4

17.8
17.8

0.8
0.8

–0.6 18.600
18.000

36.600

 

24/07/25, 10:46 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, 11 – 12 Masc — Results
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Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

24. PALMA Tiago URD 2014 8
10 10 6

15.2
17.4

0.1
0.6

15.300
18.000

33.300

25. CABAÇO Guilherme URD 2014
9 10 2

 
17.9

 
0.8

–0.6 0
18.100

18.100

26. MANSO Duarte BGC 2014  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

26. CARVALHO Vicente GMNA 2014  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

26. ALMEIDA Manuel AlgarveGYM 2014  
 

 
 

0
0

0

26. GONÇALVES Valentim BGC 2014  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

26. SILVA Salvador TCL 2014  
 

 
 

0
DNS

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:46 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, 11 – 12 Masc — Results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — 11 – 12 Masc — Final 1

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. Q1 CARDOSO João GDRL 2014 4 8 0 18.8 2.9 21.700 21.700

2. Q2 MATIAS Miguel AGL 2014 3 9 2 18.6 2.9 21.500 21.500

3. Q3 CHEPRAZOV Anton GCO 2014 4 9 2 18.5 2.5 21.000 21.000

4. Q4 ANICETO Rodrigo AlgarveGYM 2014 8 9 2 18.1 2.9 –0.2 20.800 20.800

5. DUARTE João AGL 2014 6 7 6 18.1 2.4 20.500 20.500

6. PEREIRA Francisco AGL 2014 6 6 2 18.6 1.7 20.300 20.300

7. MANEL Bandeira SCP 2014 4 8 2 18.6 0.8 19.400 19.400

8. DE SOUSA Rafael AGL 2014 6 15.4 0.7 16.100 16.100

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:47 Final 1 — Double mini-trampoline, 11 – 12 Masc — Results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — 11 – 12 Masc — Final 2

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. MATIAS Miguel AGL 2014 5 6 2 18.7 2.9 21.600 21.600

2. CARDOSO João GDRL 2014 6 6 2 18.6 2.5 21.100 21.100

3. CHEPRAZOV Anton GCO 2014 5 4 0 19.1 1.7 –0.6 20.200 20.200

4. ANICETO Rodrigo AlgarveGYM 2014 8 8 2 18.2 1.8 20.000 20.000

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:47 Final 2 — Double mini-trampoline, 11 – 12 Masc — Results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — 13 – 14 Fem — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. PODCZASZY Lena POL 2012 5
7

8
6

2
2

18.5
18.5

3.3
4.4

–0.6 21.800
22.300

44.100

2. TRACZ Zofia POL 2012 6
7

8
10

4
2

18.2
18.1

3.3
4.4

21.500
22.500

44.000

3. RODRIGUES Leonor ADL 2012 6
4

6
6

0
2

18.8
18.8

3.0
3.3

21.800
22.100

43.900

4. MARIANA Pinto SCP 2012 7
6

8
8

2
2

18.3
18.4

3.3
3.3

–0.6 21.000
21.700

42.700

5. JESUS Carolina GCO 2012 6
2

8
8

2
0

18.4
19.0

2.9
2.9

–0.6 20.700
21.900

42.600

6. POMBO Bruna ADL 2012 6
2

8
6

2
2

18.4
19.0

2.9
1.3

–0.2 21.100
20.300

41.400

7. JORDÃO Mariana ADL 2012 6
7

6
6

0
4

18.8
18.3

1.7
1.6

20.500
19.900

40.400

8. GUIDO Leonor AGL 2012 8
7

7
6

2
0

18.3
18.7

1.7
1.6

20.000
20.300

40.300

9. SILVA Constança ADL 2012 7
8

6
6

0
2

18.7
18.4

1.7
1.6

–0.2 20.400
19.800

40.200

10. PIRES Sofia URD 2012 6
8

6
8

0
2

18.8
18.2

1.3
1.7

20.100
19.900

40.000

11. SILVA Leonor CPC 2012 4
6

6
6

4
0

18.6
18.8

1.3
0.8

19.900
19.600

39.500

12. FERREIRA Inês APAGL 2012 6
8

4
7

0
6

19.0
17.9

1.3
1.2

20.300
19.100

39.400

13. ROSADO Madalena URD 2012 7
6

6
6

6
4

18.1
18.4

1.6
1.8

–0.6 19.100
20.200

39.300

14. VELOSO Maria AEFDTV 2012 6
6

4
8

2
2

18.8
18.4

1.3
1.7

–0.2
–0.8

19.900
19.300

39.200

15. MENDES Rita AGDM 2012 8
8

7
6

6
6

17.9
18.0

1.8
2.0

–0.6 19.100
20.000

39.100

16. SIMÃO Maria AMR 2012 9
6

8
8

2
2

18.1
18.4

1.3
1.3

19.400
19.700

39.100

17. SAVCHENKO Yulia GCO 2012 3
2

6
6

0
2

19.1
19.0

0.8
0.8

–0.6 19.900
19.200

39.100

18. YEVA Kharitonov SCP 2012 8
8

7
8

0
2

18.5
18.2

1.2
1.3

–0.6 19.700
18.900

38.600

19. ISIDORO Camila CPC 2012 8
6

8
7

2
0

18.2
18.7

1.2
0.8

–0.6 18.800
19.500

38.300

20. COSME Cássia AMR 2012 10
5

9
8

0
6

18.1
18.1

1.2
0.8

19.300
18.900

38.200

21. CAMACHO Mariana CADB 2012 4
10

5
9

6
6

18.5
17.5

0.8
1.2

19.300
18.700

38.000

22. GARCIA Ana AGDM 2012 10
10

10
9

0
6

18.0
17.5

1.2
1.2

19.200
18.700

37.900

23. GOMES Francisca AlgarveGYM 2012 6
7

8
8

4
6

18.2
17.9

0.8
0.8

–0.2 18.800
18.700

37.500
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Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

24. ÍRIS Pires SCP 2012 6
6

6 0 18.8
15.4

1.7
0.7

20.500
16.100

36.600

25. JOANA Tavares SCP 2012 6
6

6 2 18.6
15.4

1.7
0.7

20.300
16.100

36.400

26. PACHECO Yara APAGL 2012 8
8

6 2 18.4
15.2

1.3
0.7

–0.6 19.100
15.900

35.000

27. LOURENÇO Maria Inês AlgarveGYM 2012 7
6

7 0 18.6
15.4

0.8
0.1

19.400
15.500

34.900

28. CARRILHO Leonor CPC 2012 8
6

10 6 17.6
15.4

1.2
0.1

–0.2 18.600
15.500

34.100

29. CARNEIRO Carlota CUP 2012 8
3

10 6 17.6
15.7

1.2
0.1

–0.6 18.200
15.800

34.000

30. PEREZ Matilde AGDM 2012 7
10

6 6 18.1
15.0

1.2
 

–0.6 18.700
15.000

33.700

31. LINO Beatriz TCL 2012  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

31. DIOGO Francisca URD 2012  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

31. REIS Sofia TCL 2012  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

31. CASTRO Juliana TCL 2012  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

31. PATRÍCIO Diana URD 2012  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

31. AGOSTINHO Matilde APAGL 2012  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

31. COSTA Joana GMNA 2012  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

31. FERREIRA Leonor APAGL 2012  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:47 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, 13 – 14 Fem — Results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — 13 – 14 Fem — Final 1

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. Q1 TRACZ Zofia POL 2012 4 6 2 18.8 3.3 22.100 22.100

2. Q2 RODRIGUES Leonor ADL 2012 4 7 2 18.7 3.3 22.000 22.000

3. Q3 MARIANA Pinto SCP 2012 4 8 2 18.6 3.4 22.000 22.000

4. Q4 JESUS Carolina GCO 2012 6 8 0 18.6 3.3 21.900 21.900

5. PODCZASZY Lena POL 2012 6 7 2 18.5 3.3 21.800 21.800

6. GUIDO Leonor AGL 2012 6 6 0 18.8 1.7 20.500 20.500

7. JORDÃO Mariana ADL 2012 6 8 4 18.2 1.7 19.900 19.900

8. POMBO Bruna ADL 2012 4 15.6 0.5 16.100 16.100

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:48 Final 1 — Double mini-trampoline, 13 – 14 Fem — Results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — 13 – 14 Fem — Final 2

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. TRACZ Zofia POL 2012 8 8 2 18.2 4.4 22.600 22.600

2. RODRIGUES Leonor ADL 2012 5 6 2 18.7 3.0 21.700 21.700

3. MARIANA Pinto SCP 2012 4 6 2 18.8 3.3 –0.6 21.500 21.500

4. JESUS Carolina GCO 2012 1 6 2 19.1 2.5 –0.2 21.400 21.400

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:48 Final 2 — Double mini-trampoline, 13 – 14 Fem — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/74/results 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/event/DMT
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/74


Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — 13 – 14 Masc — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. MAURÍCIO Miguel BGC 2012 8
8

8
8

6
2

17.8
18.2

3.3
3.0

–0.6 21.100
20.600

41.700

2. DUARTE Tomás CPC 2012 4
4

6
4

0
0

19.0
19.2

1.3
0.8

20.300
20.000

40.300

3. CANHÃO Tomás APAGL 2012 8
6

4
4

2
2

18.6
18.8

1.2
1.3

19.800
20.100

39.900

4. PLATON Kharitonov SCP 2012 9
7

6
4

2
2

18.3
18.7

1.7
1.3

–0.6 20.000
19.400

39.400

5. FIGUEIREDO Daniel CCRAM 2012 8
6

7
6

2
2

18.3
18.6

1.2
1.3

19.500
19.900

39.400

6. RODRIGUES Dinis GCO 2012 8
10

6
10

2
2

18.4
17.8

1.7
1.3

20.100
19.100

39.200

7. GONÇALVES Vicente APAGL 2012 9
10

8
6

2
0

18.1
18.4

1.3
1.2

19.400
19.600

39.000

8. COURELA Guilherme GDRL 2012 4
8

7
10

0
0

18.9
18.2

0.8
0.7

19.700
18.900

38.600

9. LOPES Rafael GDRL 2012 4
6

8
8

5
0

18.3
18.6

0.8
0.7

19.100
19.300

38.400

10. RODRIGUES Daniel APAGL 2012 5
7

8
10

6
0

18.1
18.3

0.8
0.8

18.900
19.100

38.000

11. SANTOS Simão TCL 2012 8
8

8
8

4
4

18.0
18.0

1.2
0.8

–0.6
–0.6

18.600
18.200

36.800

12. GOMES Duarte GDRL 2012 6
6

6 2 18.6
15.4

1.3
0.1

19.900
15.500

35.400

13. ARTUR Martins SCP 2012 5 6 0 18.9
 

3.4
 

–0.2 22.100
0

22.100

14. CALVO Francisco AlgarveGYM 2012  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

14. MIGUEL Moreira SCP 2012  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

14. SILVA Dylan AlgarveGYM 2012  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

14. LUZINHO Salvador TCL 2012  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — 13 – 14 Masc — Final 1

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. Q1 MAURÍCIO Miguel BGC 2012 5 7 0 18.8 3.3 22.100 22.100

2. Q2 RODRIGUES Dinis GCO 2012 5 5 2 18.8 1.7 20.500 20.500

3. Q3 CANHÃO Tomás APAGL 2012 7 4 0 18.9 1.3 –0.6 19.600 19.600

4. Q4 FIGUEIREDO Daniel CCRAM 2012 6 8 4 18.2 1.3 19.500 19.500

5. DUARTE Tomás CPC 2012 4 5 6 18.5 0.8 19.300 19.300

6. GONÇALVES Vicente APAGL 2012 8 6 6 18.0 1.2 19.200 19.200

7. PLATON Kharitonov SCP 2012 7 7 6 18.0 1.7 –0.6 19.100 19.100

8. COURELA Guilherme GDRL 2012 5 6 6 18.3 0.8 19.100 19.100

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:49 Final 1 — Double mini-trampoline, 13 – 14 Masc — Results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — 13 – 14 Masc — Final 2

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. MAURÍCIO Miguel BGC 2012 4 6 2 18.8 3.0 21.800 21.800

2. RODRIGUES Dinis GCO 2012 7 4 2 18.7 1.3 20.000 20.000

3. FIGUEIREDO Daniel CCRAM 2012 8 5 4 18.3 1.2 19.500 19.500

4. CANHÃO Tomás APAGL 2012 5 6 6 18.3 1.2 –0.6 18.900 18.900

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:49 Final 2 — Double mini-trampoline, 13 – 14 Masc — Results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — Junior Fem — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. R1 KUROWSKA Karina POL 2010 6
8

8
6

2
2

18.4
18.4

3.3
4.4

21.700
22.800

44.500

2. PŁONKA Nadia POL 2010 7
8

8 4 18.1
15.2

4.8
2.4

22.900
17.600

40.500

3. RIBEIRO Mariana SLB 2010 6
9

9
10

6
3

17.9
17.8

2.5
2.7

–0.6 20.400
19.900

40.300

4. DOMINGOS Maria CADB 2010 4
6

5
6

0
2

19.1
18.6

1.3
1.7

–0.6 19.800
20.300

40.100

5. MARIA Marouço SCP 2010 6
4

6
4

2
4

18.6
18.8

1.7
1.3

–0.6 19.700
20.100

39.800

6. TROGEIRA Rita CUP 2010 8
6

8
6

4
2

18.0
18.6

1.3
1.6

19.300
20.200

39.500

7. TOMÁS Raquel AlgarveGYM 2010 9
4

8
8

2
2

18.1
18.6

1.2
1.3

–0.6 19.300
19.300

38.600

8. ALLEN Mariana GDRL 2010 6
4

6
8

0
20

18.8
16.8

1.3
1.3

20.100
18.100

38.200

9. BANGUESES Rita AMR 2010 8
8

8
8

0
6

18.4
17.8

1.3
1.2

–0.6
–0.2

19.100
18.800

37.900

10. LUA Branco SCP 2010 6
4 6 0

15.4
19.0

0.6
2.5

16.000
21.500

37.500

11. RUIVO Matilde AMR 2010 10
8

8
8

3
6

17.9
17.8

1.7
0.7

–0.6 19.000
18.500

37.500

12. ROSA Rafaela VFC 2010 4
6 8 2

15.6
18.4

0.1
3.1

15.700
21.500

37.200

13. MOREIRA Madalena AMR 2010 10
8

8
10

4
0

17.8
18.2

1.3
0.5

–0.8 18.300
18.700

37.000

14. LEITÃO Sofia CDESMT 2010 6
8

10
8

6
6

17.8
17.8

0.8
0.7

–0.2 18.600
18.300

36.900

15. SOFIA Amaro SCP 2010
7 8 2

 
18.3

 
2.9

0
21.200

21.200

16. SEIXAS Filipa GMNA 2010
6 5 2

 
18.7

 
1.6

–0.6 0
19.700

19.700

17. LOPES Inês GDRL 2010
8 8 2

 
18.2

 
1.3

0
19.500

19.500

18. LEONARDO Matilde AlgarveGYM 2010  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

18. SALGUEIRO Tara AlgarveGYM 2010  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

18. SILVESTRE Filipa TCL 2010  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

18. GARCIA Mariana GDRL 2010  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

18. REIS Maria TCL 2010  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

18. LEAL Laura AlgarveGYM 2010  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0
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https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/50/results 1/2

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/event/DMT
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/50


Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

18. VAZ Maria AMR 2010  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

18. PEDROSA Rita APAGL 2010  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

18. TAVARES Daniela GCO 2010  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — Junior Fem — Final 1

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. Q1 KUROWSKA Karina POL 2010 4 7 4 18.5 3.3 21.800 21.800

2. Q2 TROGEIRA Rita CUP 2010 6 4 2 18.8 1.6 20.400 20.400

3. Q3 ALLEN Mariana GDRL 2010 6 6 2 18.6 1.3 19.900 19.900

4. Q4 DOMINGOS Maria CADB 2010 6 6 2 18.6 1.7 –0.6 19.700 19.700

5. MARIA Marouço SCP 2010 4 6 6 18.4 1.7 –0.6 19.500 19.500

6. BANGUESES Rita AMR 2010 8 8 2 18.2 1.3 19.500 19.500

7. TOMÁS Raquel AlgarveGYM 2010 4 6 6 18.4 0.8 19.200 19.200

8. RIBEIRO Mariana SLB 2010 4 10 20 16.6 2.5 –0.6 18.500 18.500

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:51 Final 1 — Double mini-trampoline, Junior Fem — Results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — Junior Fem — Final 2

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. KUROWSKA Karina POL 2010 8 6 4 18.2 4.4 22.600 22.600

2. TROGEIRA Rita CUP 2010 4 4 0 19.2 1.3 20.500 20.500

3. DOMINGOS Maria CADB 2010 5 4 2 18.9 1.3 20.200 20.200

4. ALLEN Mariana GDRL 2010 5 4 2 18.9 1.2 20.100 20.100

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:51 Final 2 — Double mini-trampoline, Junior Fem — Results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — Junior Masc — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. CARVALHO João GCO 2010 4
8

7
6

0
0

18.9
18.6

3.3
3.3

–0.6 22.200
21.300

43.500

2. JÚDICE Tomás SLB 2010 8
8

6
7

2
2

18.4
18.3

3.0
3.3

21.400
21.600

43.000

3. SILVA Luís SLB 2010 4
4

8
7

2
2

18.6
18.7

2.9
2.7

21.500
21.400

42.900

4. SANTOS João GMNA 2010 7
6

6
8

0
2

18.7
18.4

3.0
3.3

–0.6 21.700
21.100

42.800

5. PINTO Mário APAGL 2010 8
4

6
6

0
2

18.6
18.8

2.7
3.1

–0.6 21.300
21.300

42.600

6. MATOS Tiago GCO 2010 8
9

9
9

0
4

18.3
17.8

2.1
2.4

–0.6
–0.6

19.800
19.600

39.400

7. OGRIN Francisco APAGL 2010 6
7

4 2 18.8
15.3

1.3
0.7

20.100
16.000

36.100

8. OLIVEIRA Afonso CDESMT 2010 10
6 10 6

15.0
17.8

0.5
2.7

–0.2 15.500
20.300

35.800

9. QUERALES Santiago AlgarveGYM 2010  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

9. DIAS Simão CEDF 2010  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

9. PROCNER Filip POL 2010  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

9. DIAS Francisco APAGL 2010  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:52 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, Junior Masc — Results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — Junior Masc — Final 1

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. Q1 PINTO Mário APAGL 2010 6 6 0 18.8 3.1 21.900 21.900

2. Q2 CARVALHO João GCO 2010 4 4 2 19.0 2.9 –0.2 21.700 21.700

3. Q3 SILVA Luís SLB 2010 4 8 2 18.6 2.7 –0.6 20.700 20.700

4. Q4 OGRIN Francisco APAGL 2010 6 5 2 18.7 1.3 20.000 20.000

5. OLIVEIRA Afonso CDESMT 2010 7 8 6 17.9 1.2 –0.2 18.900 18.900

6. MATOS Tiago GCO 2010 6 9 20 16.5 2.5 –0.6 18.400 18.400

7. JÚDICE Tomás SLB 2010     0 0

8. SANTOS João GMNA 2010     0 0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:52 Final 1 — Double mini-trampoline, Junior Masc — Results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — Junior Masc — Final 2

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. CARVALHO João GCO 2010 5 7 2 18.6 3.7 –0.2 22.100 22.100

2. PINTO Mário APAGL 2010 7 7 4 18.2 2.7 –0.6 20.300 20.300

3. OGRIN Francisco APAGL 2010 6 6 0 18.8 1.3 –0.6 19.500 19.500

4. SILVA Luís SLB 2010 5 15.5 0.5 16.000 16.000

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:52 Final 2 — Double mini-trampoline, Junior Masc — Results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — +17 Fem — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. REIS Inês SFRUA 2008 6
5

8
4

10
2

17.6
18.9

6.0
5.2

–0.6 23.000
24.100

47.100

2. MENDES Beatriz AGDM 2008 5
7

6
4

2
6

18.7
18.3

5.2
4.8

–0.6 23.900
22.500

46.400

3. MATILDE Costa SCP 2008 6
8

10
6

20
2

16.4
18.4

5.2
5.2

–1.0
–0.6

20.600
23.000

43.600

4. RIBEIRO Maria SLB 2008 6
6

7
7

0
2

18.7
18.5

3.0
3.3

21.700
21.800

43.500

5. CAROLINA Pinto SCP 2008 6
6

6
7

2
2

18.6
18.5

2.9
3.4

21.500
21.900

43.400

6. DESIDÉRIO Matilde SLB 2008 4
6

6
8

2
2

18.8
18.4

2.7
2.9

21.500
21.300

42.800

7. FAUSTINO Maria URD 2008 4
4

2
7

2
2

19.2
18.7

0.6
3.3

–0.6 19.800
21.400

41.200

8. SERRA Matilde SLB 2008 8
6

5
9

2
2

18.5
18.3

1.6
2.7

–0.2 20.100
20.800

40.900

9. PAIVA Maria GDRL 2008 6
7

6
8

0
6

18.8
17.9

1.6
1.8

–0.6 20.400
19.100

39.500

10. PEREIRA Beatriz AMR 2008 8
6

8
4

3
0

18.1
19.0

1.7
1.3

–0.2
–0.6

19.600
19.700

39.300

11. RIBEIRO Lara APAGL 2008 6
4

5
6

3
2

18.6
18.8

1.3
1.2

–0.6 19.900
19.400

39.300

12. TEIXEIRA Ana Lilia GCO 2008 4
6

8 4 18.4
15.4

3.0
0.5

–0.2 21.400
15.700

37.100

13. PRAZERES Tatiana GCO 2008 6
4 6 6

15.4
18.4

0.7
1.3

16.100
19.700

35.800

14. LEITÃO Raquel SLB 2008 10
7 5 2

15.0
18.6

0.7
1.3

15.700
19.900

35.600

15. BORGES Letícia CDESMT 2008 6
10 8 6

15.4
17.6

0.7
0.5

–0.6 16.100
17.500

33.600

16. CORREIA Matilde SLB 2008 9
8

15.1
15.2

0.7
 

15.800
15.200

31.000

17. MARGARIDA Carreiro SCP 2008  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

17. FLORES Maria SAR 2008  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

17. RAMALHO Maria AMR 2008 0 0 0 20.0
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

17. PAIS Matilde AGDM  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:53 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, +17 Fem — Results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — +17 Fem — Final 1

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. Q1 REIS Inês SFRUA 2008 4 4 4 18.8 5.2 –0.6 23.400 23.400

2. Q2 MENDES Beatriz AGDM 2008 6 4 2 18.8 4.4 23.200 23.200

3. Q3 DESIDÉRIO Matilde SLB 2008 4 8 6 18.2 3.3 –0.2 21.300 21.300

4. Q4 CAROLINA Pinto SCP 2008 7 8 2 18.3 3.4 –0.6 21.100 21.100

5. SERRA Matilde SLB 2008 6 10 2 18.2 3.1 –0.8 20.500 20.500

6. MATILDE Costa SCP 2008 6 15.4 2.4 17.800 17.800

7. FAUSTINO Maria URD 2008 6 15.4 0.9 16.300 16.300

8. RIBEIRO Maria SLB 2008     0 0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:53 Final 1 — Double mini-trampoline, +17 Fem — Results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — +17 Fem — Final 2

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. MENDES Beatriz AGDM 2008 6 4 2 18.8 5.6 24.400 24.400

2. REIS Inês SFRUA 2008 6 2 0 19.2 3.0 22.200 22.200

3. DESIDÉRIO Matilde SLB 2008 5 6 2 18.7 2.7 21.400 21.400

4. CAROLINA Pinto SCP 2008 5 6 0 18.9 2.9 –0.6 21.200 21.200

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:54 Final 2 — Double mini-trampoline, +17 Fem — Results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — +17 Masc — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. TIAGO Teixeira SCP 2008 6
5

8
6

2
3

18.4
18.6

7.2
8.4

–0.6
–0.6

25.000
26.400

51.400

2. TAVARES Rodrigo GCO 2008 6
8

8
10

2
4

18.4
17.8

5.2
4.8

–0.6
–0.8

23.000
21.800

44.800

3. FRAGOSO Afonso GDRL 2008 4
6

6
4

2
0

18.8
19.0

3.3
3.0

22.100
22.000

44.100

4. FREIRA Carlos SAR 2008 4
4

6
8

2
4

18.8
18.4

3.0
3.3

21.800
21.700

43.500

5. DIAS João SLB 2008 8
6

4
6

6
4

18.2
18.4

3.0
3.3

21.200
21.700

42.900

6. ESTEVÃO João SLB 2008 6
8

6
8

2
2

18.6
18.2

3.3
3.0

–0.6 21.900
20.600

42.500

7. BOSCHEVELD Raphaell SLB 2008 6
10

9
10

4
2

18.1
17.8

3.1
3.3

–0.6
–0.2

20.600
20.900

41.500

8. COSME Pedro SLB 2008 10
6

8
6

0
0

18.2
18.8

2.9
1.3

–0.6 20.500
20.100

40.600

9. BARRETO João AGDM 6
6

9
6

6
2

17.9
18.6

2.7
1.3

–0.2
–0.6

20.400
19.300

39.700

10. SARAIVA Miguel CDESMT 2008 10
8

8
6

1
0

18.1
18.6

1.8
1.3

–0.6 19.300
19.900

39.200

11. ALVES Eduardo GMNA 2008 6
8 9 6

15.4
17.7

0.7
3.2

–0.2 16.100
20.700

36.800

12. GONÇALVES Diogo GMNA 2008
10

 
15.0

 
0.7

0
15.700

15.700

13. COELHO Rodrigo SERRANA 2008  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

13. PEDRO Vicêncio SCP 2008  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

13. SIM-SIM Jaime GDRL 2008  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

13. JOÃO Lobo SCP 2008  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

13. SÉRGIO Aniceto SCP 2008  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:55 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, +17 Masc — Results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — +17 Masc — Final 1

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. Q1 TIAGO Teixeira SCP 2008 6 4 2 18.8 8.0 –0.2 26.600 26.600

2. Q2 TAVARES Rodrigo GCO 2008 6 10 2 18.2 5.2 –0.6 22.800 22.800

3. Q3 DIAS João SLB 2008 6 8 6 18.0 4.8 –0.8 22.000 22.000

4. Q4 ESTEVÃO João SLB 2008 8 8 3 18.1 4.4 –0.8 21.700 21.700

5. FRAGOSO Afonso GDRL 2008 4 6 2 18.8 3.3 –0.6 21.500 21.500

6. BOSCHEVELD Raphaell SLB 2008 8 9 6 17.7 3.6 –0.8 20.500 20.500

7. COSME Pedro SLB 2008 8 8 2 18.2 2.9 –0.6 20.500 20.500

8. FREIRA Carlos SAR 2008     0 0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:55 Final 1 — Double mini-trampoline, +17 Masc — Results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — +17 Masc — Final 2

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. TIAGO Teixeira SCP 2008 4 8 2 18.6 6.0 24.600 24.600

2. DIAS João SLB 2008 6 8 6 18.0 5.2 –0.6 22.600 22.600

3. TAVARES Rodrigo GCO 2008 8 8 4 18.0 4.8 –0.6 22.200 22.200

4. ESTEVÃO João SLB 2008 6 9 2 18.3 3.3 21.600 21.600

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:56 Final 2 — Double mini-trampoline, +17 Masc — Results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Synchronised trampoline — U11 Mix — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD Syn P Total Score

1. GONÇALVES
ANTUNES

Liara
Luna

GCM

GCM

2015
2015

1.0 1.25 1.75 1.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.5 3.5 0.25 8.225 1.8 9.90 18.72 38.65 38.65

2. SILVA
VITÓRIA

Matilde
Anna

CPC

CPC

2015
2015

2.0 2.25 1.75 1.5 1.5 1.75 2.0 1.75 2.25 3.5 0 7.975 1.5 10.00 18.00 37.48 37.48

3. BARROS
MATEUS

Joana
Maria

SAR

SAR

2015
2015

1.25 1.5 1.25 1.25 1.75 1.5 1.25 1.5 1.75 2.0 0 8.50 1.1 9.90 17.42 36.92 36.92

4. FIALHO
JESUS

Mª Constança
Joana

GCM

GCM

2015
2015

1.25 1.25 1.0 1.0 1.25 1.5 1.25 0.75 2.5 2.25 1.25 8.475 1.8 9.70 16.94 36.92 36.92

5. CARDOSO
SILVA

Leonor
Maria

GCO

GCO

2015
2015

3.25 2.25 1.75 1.5 1.75 0.75 2.0 2.5 1.75 3.0 0 7.95 1.9
-0.1

9.85 17.14 36.74 36.74

6. TOMÉ
SILVA

Carolina
Maria

SFRUA

SFRUA

2015
2015

1.75 1.5 2.0 1.25 1.75 2.0 1.25 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 8.15 1.1 9.90 17.42 36.57 36.57

7. CUSTÓDIO
RIBEIRO

Noa
Inês

GMNA

GMNA

2015
2015

3.75 2.25 1.25 1.75 2.0 1.25 2.0 1.75 2.25 3.5 5.25 7.30 1.7 9.45 17.66 36.11 36.11

8. LEANDRO
CATARINO

Maria
Matilde

CADB

CADB

2015
2015

1.25 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 1.75 2.0 2.75 0 8.075 1.1 9.75 17.08 –0.2 35.81 35.81

9. FREITAS
ARRIFES

João
Santiago

GCM

SFRUA

2015
2015

1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.75 1.75 2.5 2.5 3.25 3.0 1.0 7.725 1.9 9.90 16.14 35.67 35.67

10. CARMONA
PEREIRA

Inês
Francisca

GCM

GCM

2015
2015

0.75 1.75 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.5 1.75 2.25 3.0 3.0 0.5 8.05 1.8 9.75 16.00 35.60 35.60

11. FRANCISCO
SILVA

Rodrigo
Simão

TCL

TCL

2015
2015

1.25 2.25 2.5 1.75 2.0 2.5 1.75 1.5 2.5 2.25 0.75 7.90 1.1 9.90 16.50 35.40 35.40

12. SANTO
VALENTINA

Alice
Sousa

TCL

TCL

2015
2015

2.25 2.0 2.25 1.5 2.5 2.0 1.75 2.5 3.5 3.0 0.25 7.65 1.1 9.75 16.32 34.82 34.82

13. SILVA
AZEVEDO

Benedita
Alice

GDRL

GDRL

2015
2015

3.0 2.75 2.0 2.0 2.25 2.5 1.75 2.25 2.0 4.0 1.0 7.45 1.5 9.75 15.90 34.60 34.60

14. VELHO
JACINTO

Diogo
Duarte

SAR

SAR

2015
2015

1.75 2.0 2.5 1.5 1.75 1.75 1.5 2.0 2.25 2.25 0.5 8.025 1.1 9.90 15.08 34.11 34.11

15. CAMACHO
DOMINGOS

Madalena
Rita

CADB

CADB

2015
2015

2.25 2.25 2.0 1.5 1.75 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.75 7.10 0.9 8.80 15.30 32.10 32.10

16. MERINO
FONSECA

Duarte
Pedro

URD

URD

2015
2015

3.25 2.5 2.75 2.5 3.0 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.0 3.0 2.0 6.825 1.1 9.80 12.32 30.05 30.05

17. MOSQUEDA
VALENTE

Laura
Luísa

URD

URD

2015
2015

3.5 3.75 2.5 2.0 4.0 3.75 2.75 2.75 5.50 0.8 7.85 13.08 27.23 27.23

18. NEVILLE
ROSADO

Matteo
Luca

URD

URD

2015
2015

2.5 3.5 1.40 0.2 2.00 2.26 5.86 5.86

19. JESUS
PERES

André
Francisco

GCO

GCO

2015
2015

3.75 0.625 0.5 0.95 0.12 2.20 2.20

 

24/07/25, 10:36 Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, U11 Mix — Results
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Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD Syn P Total Score

20. NOGUEIRA
FERRAZ

Joana
Matilde

CCRAM

CCRAM

2015
2015

        DNS 0

20. CONSTANTINO
PINTO

Beatriz
Ariana

CCRAM

CCRAM

2015
2015

        DNS 0

20. VITÓRIA
LEMOS

Matilde
Marta

CPC

CPC

2015
2015

        DNS 0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement Syn  – Synchronisation score P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:36 Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, U11 Mix — Results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Synchronised trampoline — 11 – 12 Mix — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD Syn P Total Score

1. SZEFLER
WENDZEL

Michalina
Julia

POL

POL

2014
2014

2.5 3.5 3.25 1.75 1.75 2.25 2.5 2.75 2.25 3.25 1.25 7.30 8.5 9.35 17.96 43.11 43.11

2. LOURO
MATIAS

Matilde
MIguel

GCO

GCO

2014
2012

2.5 2.75 3.0 2.75 2.0 2.5 1.75 2.75 2.75 3.25 0.75 7.325 6.2 9.35 15.58 38.46 38.46

3. JOÃO
FRANCISCO

Duarte
Pereira

SCP

SCP

2014
2014

2.5 3.75 2.25 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.25 3.0 2.75 2.25 2.25 6.80 4.8 9.25 17.34 38.19 38.19

4. RODRIGUES
RIBEIRO

Sofia
Beatriz

ADL

ADL

2014
2014

1.75 1.5 1.25 3.0 3.25 1.75 3.75 3.5 1.75 2.0 0.75 7.575 3.4 9.15 17.98 38.11 38.11

5. BOA-ALMA
DIAZ

Mª Clara
Ashley

GCM

GCM

2014
2014

2.25 1.75 1.5 3.75 3.0 2.0 1.75 2.25 4.25 4.0 1.25 7.225 3.0 9.80 17.54 37.57 37.57

6. MARQUES
CARDOSO

Miguel
João

GDRL

GDRL

2015
2014

3.0 3.0 2.25 3.25 1.5 1.75 2.25 3.5 1.5 2.75 1.0 7.425 3.6 9.50 16.78 37.31 37.31

7. LEONOR
LEONOR

Graça
Dias

SCP

SCP

2014
2014

3.0 1.75 3.0 1.5 1.75 1.5 1.5 3.0 1.5 2.5 1.25 7.775 2.7 9.70 16.96 37.14 37.14

8. JOÃO
HORDII

Fernandes
Kharitonov

SCP

SCP

2014
2014

3.25 2.25 3.75 2.75 2.25 2.5 2.5 3.25 2.75 3.75 0 7.10 2.7 9.45 17.72 36.97 36.97

9. MARTA
SOFIA

Agostinho
Nogueira

SCP

SCP

2014
2014

3.25 2.5 3.25 2.0 1.75 2.25 1.75 3.0 1.5 3.0 5.0 7.075 2.7 9.50 17.46 36.74 36.74

10. MYKYTIUK
BATISTA

Yana
Clara

CPC

CPC

2014
2014

2.75 2.5 1.75 3.0 2.5 3.25 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.5 1.25 7.35 2.5 9.40 17.50 –0.4 36.35 36.35

11. MELÍCIAS
SILVA

Duarte
Salvador

TCL

TCL

2014
2014

4.0 2.5 2.25 2.5 2.75 3.0 2.5 2.25 2.75 4.5 5.25 6.575 2.0 9.90 17.72 36.20 36.20

12. MANEL
VASCO

Bandeira
Silva

SCP

SCP

2014
2014

3.5 2.75 3.25 2.25 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.25 7.45 2.3 9.80 16.44 35.99 35.99

13. TOMÉ
MANETA

Alice
Mara

SFRUA

SFRUA

2014
2014

3.25 2.5 2.25 2.75 3.5 3.575 1.4 4.65 9.26 18.89 18.89

14. ANTUNES
GOMES

Duarte
Simão

TCL

TCL

2014
2014

3.75 3.25 2.5 3.0 2.75 0.8 3.75 7.42 14.72 14.72

15. LOPES
COSTA

Catarina
Joana

TCL

TCL

2014
2014

3.0 3.25 1.375 1.1 1.75 2.98 7.21 7.21

16. RACU
OLIVEIRA

Giuliana
Maria

SAR

SAR

2014
2014

        DNS 0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement Syn  – Synchronisation score P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:37 Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, 11 – 12 Mix — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/36/results 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Synchronised trampoline — 13 – 14 Mix — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD Syn P Total Score

1. PATRÍCIO
MARIANA

Diana
Pinto

URD

SCP

2012
2012

1.75 2.5 2.25 2.0 3.0 2.75 3.0 3.25 2.5 2.75 0.5 7.375 5.7 8.95 16.76 38.79 38.79

2. POMBO
RODRIGUES

Bruna
Leonor

ADL

ADL

2012
2012

2.75 1.75 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.25 2.5 2.25 3.75 3.75 2.25 6.925 5.8 9.30 16.26 38.29 38.29

3. ÍRIS
JOANA

Pires
Tavares

SCP

SCP

2012
2012

2.75 2.25 1.5 1.5 2.5 3.5 3.75 3.75 2.5 6.60 2.7 9.35 16.42 35.07 35.07

4. CARRILHO
ISIDORO

Leonor
Camila

CPC

CPC

2012
2012

3.0 3.5 2.75 4.0 3.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.5 2.0 6.65 2.6 9.60 15.08 33.93 33.93

5. ROSADO
PIRES

Madalena
Sofia

URD

URD

2012
2012

3.0 3.75 2.5 3.25 3.25 3.75 4.0 4.65 3.6 4.85 10.70 23.80 23.80

6. ANICETO
MATIAS

Rodrigo
MIguel

AlgarveGYM
GCO

2014
2012

3.0 3.5 3.25 3.25 2.70 3.5 3.70 7.02 16.92 16.92

7. MIGUEL
PLATON

Moreira
Kharitonov

SCP

SCP

2012
2012

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00       DNS 0

7. OLIVEIRA
SILVA

Sofia
Leonor

CPC

CPC

2014
2012

        0 0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement Syn  – Synchronisation score P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:39 Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, 13 – 14 Mix — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/39/results 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/event/SYN
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Synchronised trampoline — Junior Mix — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD Syn P Total Score

1. LUÍSA
CAROLINA

Roquette
Gonçalves

SCP

SCP

2010
2010

1.5 2.0 1.5 1.75 2.25 3.0 2.0 2.25 3.0 3.0 0.75 7.70 5.8 9.65 17.82 40.97 40.97

2. MARIA
LUA

Marouço
Branco

SCP

SCP

2010
2010

2.75 3.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.25 2.25 2.75 1.75 1.75 1.25 7.775 3.9 9.70 18.12 39.50 39.50

3. PEDROSA
LIKHONINA

Rita
Anna

APAGL

AGSines

2010
2010

        DNS 0

3. DIAS
DIAS

Francisco
Simão

APAGL

CEDF

2010
2010

        DNS 0

3. TRACZ
PŁONKA

Zofia
Nadia

POL

POL

2012
2010

        DNS 0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement Syn  – Synchronisation score P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:38 Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Junior Mix — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/38/results 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/event/SYN
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/38


Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Synchronised trampoline — +17 Mix — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD Syn P Total Score

1. MARTINS
DIAS

Inês
Simão

CEDF

CEDF

2008
2010

1.75 2.0 1.0 1.5 2.25 3.0 2.75 2.0 2.0 3.25 0.75 7.775 8.0 9.30 18.86 43.94 43.94

2. ŻYDEK
POPIEL

Oktawian
Dawid

POL

POL

2008
2008

0.25 1.25 1.25 0 0.25 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.25 2.25 5.25 8.175 8.4 9.35 17.22 43.15 43.15

3. WÓJCIK
ANTOSZCZYK

Paulina
Weronika

POL

POL

2008
2008

1.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.5 3.5 0 7.85 8.8 9.25 16.42 42.32 42.32

4. FAUSTINO
CARVALHO

Maria
Mariana

URD

URD

2008
2008

1.0 3.0 2.0 1.75 2.25 1.5 2.5 2.25 2.5 3.0 1.0 7.725 6.7 9.30 15.42 39.15 39.15

5. FRAGOSO
SIM-SIM

Afonso
Jaime

GDRL

GDRL

2008
2008

3.25 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.75 2.0 2.75 3.5 5.725 4.8 7.50 13.00 31.03 31.03

6. MARIANITO
BRITO

Miguel
Simão

LGC

LGC

2008
2008

1.75 1.5 2.75 2.40 5.0 2.80 5.48 15.68 15.68

7. JOÃO
JOÃO

Lobo
Caeiro

SCP

AGYM

2008
2008

        DNS 0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement Syn  – Synchronisation score P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:37 Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, +17 Mix — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/37/results 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Tumbling — U11 Fem — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D P Total Score

1. SILVA Maria AACx 2015 2
2

3
2

4
4

6
6

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

2
3

18.3
18.3

1.4
1.6

19.70
19.90

39.60

2. MARQUES Diana GMNA 2015 2
3

4
4

4
4

4
7

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
2

18.6
18.0

0.9
0.9

19.50
18.90

38.40

3. PRADO Maria Clara GMNA 2015 4
4

4
5

3
4

5
5

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

4
2

18.0
18.0

1.2
1.0

19.20
19.00

38.20

4. GAMEIRO Lara GMNA 2015 2
2

4
4

4
6

6
6

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

6
0

17.8
18.2

1.2
1.0

19.00
19.20

38.20

5. VAZ Vitória GMNA 2015 4
4

4
5

6
5

6
7

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

2
6

17.8
17.3

0.9
0.9

18.70
18.20

36.90

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 11:13 Qualification — Tumbling, U11 Fem — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/6/results 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/event/TUM
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Tumbling — 11 – 12 Fem — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D P Total Score

1. VELOSO Laura AGL 2014 3
4

5
6

6
6

6
8

4
8

4
6

4
6

6
6

5
2

15.7
14.8

4.6
3.7

–0.4 20.30
18.10

38.40

2. PEDRO Margarida AACx 2014 2
2

3
3

2
3

2
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

7
6

4
4

16.8
16.6

1.2
1.3

18.00
17.90

35.90

3. COSTA Rita AGL 2014 4
4

6
6

6
5

6
4

4
6

5
6

6
5

6
6

6
5

15.1
15.3

2.9
2.6

–0.4 17.60
17.90

35.50

4. FELEDZIAK Liliana POL 2014 3
2

4
4

2
4

3
3

3
3

3
4

4
4 7 2

15.8
16.7

1.2
1.7

17.00
18.40

35.40

5. AMARAL Inês GMNA 2014 3
4

3
4

4
4

4
4

4
5

4
4

4
4

6
7

6
5

16.2
15.9

1.3
1.2

17.50
17.10

34.60

6. FERNANDES Beatriz AAC 2014 2
3

3
4

4
5

4
5

4
6

4
6

4
6

6
8

5
5

16.4
15.2

1.6
1.5

–0.4 18.00
16.30

34.30

7. MARQUES Margarida AACx 2014 3
4

2
4

3
4

4
4

4
4

4
5

4
6

7
8

6
6

16.3
15.5

1.3
1.2

–0.4 17.60
16.30

33.90

8. MONTEIRO Yasmin AGL 2014 4
4

4
5

4
4

4
4

6
4

5
4

6
4

6
8

6
4

15.5
15.9

1.3
1.3

–0.4 16.40
17.20

33.60

9. ALVES Maria AACx 2014 3
3

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
5

5
6

5
5

8
8

6
6

15.7
15.5

1.3
1.2

–0.4 16.60
16.70

33.30

10. TAPADA Inês AAC 2014 4
4

5
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
6

4
6

9
9

6
5

15.6
15.0

1.3
1.2

–0.4 16.90
15.80

32.70

11. MARTINS Nina AAC 2014 4
4

4
5

4
4

4
6

6
6

4
6

4
8

15.0
14.1

0.7
1.1

15.70
15.20

30.90

12. LUCAS Lara AACx 2014 2
2

3
3

4
5

4
5

5
5 6 6 6 6

12.2
15.6

0.9
1.9

–0.4 13.10
17.10

30.20

13. MANGELSDORF Joana AEFDTV 2014 4
3 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 4

5.6
16.3

0.1
1.2

5.70
17.50

23.20

14. COSTA Marisa AAC 2014 4
6

6
4

6 6 6 6 6 14.0
7.0

0.7
0.2

14.70
7.20

21.90

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 11:14 Qualification — Tumbling, 11 – 12 Fem — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/7/results 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/event/TUM
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/7


Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Tumbling — 11 – 12 Fem — Final 1

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D P Total Score

1. Q1 VELOSO Laura AGL 2014 4 6 6 6 4 4 4 4 0 16.2 3.6 19.80 19.80

2. Q2 COSTA Rita AGL 2014 4 6 6 4 4 5 6 6 4 15.5 3.0 18.50 18.50

3. Q3 FELEDZIAK Liliana POL 2014 2 4 3 3 4 5 5 7 2 16.5 1.6 18.10 18.10

4. Q4 MARQUES Margarida AACx 2014 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 8 6 15.8 1.3 17.10 17.10

5. AMARAL Inês GMNA 2014 3 4 5 4 5 6 5 6 6 15.6 1.3 –0.4 16.50 16.50

6. FERNANDES Beatriz AAC 2014 3 4 6 6 6 5 5 8 6 15.1 1.6 –0.4 16.30 16.30

7. PEDRO Margarida AACx 2014 4 4 4 4 6 6 7 8 6 15.1 1.2 –0.4 15.90 15.90

8. MONTEIRO Yasmin AGL 2014 4 4 4 6 6 6 6 14.4 1.2 15.60 15.60

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 11:15 Final 1 — Tumbling, 11 – 12 Fem — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/41/results 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/event/TUM
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/41


Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Tumbling — 11 – 12 Fem — Final 2

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D P Total Score

1. VELOSO Laura AGL 2014 3 6 6 4 4 4 4 6 6 15.7 3.9 –0.4 19.200 19.200

2. FELEDZIAK Liliana POL 2014 2 4 2 2 3 4 4 6 2 17.1 2.1 19.200 19.200

3. MARQUES Margarida AACx 2014 2 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 16.1 1.3 17.400 17.400

4. COSTA Rita AGL 2014 4 6 6 6 7 7 6 6 6 14.6 2.6 17.200 17.200

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 11:15 Final 2 — Tumbling, 11 – 12 Fem — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/71/results 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/event/TUM
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/71


Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Tumbling — 11 – 12 Masc — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D P Total Score

1. PEREIRA Diego GMNA 2014 4
2

4
5

6
7

6
6

6
6

5
5

4
5

6
6

5
6

15.4
15.2

2.6
2.3

18.00
17.50

35.50

2. KUŹNIAREK Kacper POL 2014 2
3

5
6

6
6

5
6

5
6

6
6

6
5

7
7

6
6

15.2
14.9

2.4
2.8

–0.2 17.40
17.70

35.10

3. SERRA Xavier AAC 2014 3
4

4
5

5
6

4
6

5
6

6
6

5
6

6
9

4
2

15.8
15.0

1.5
1.8

17.30
16.80

34.10

4. SANTOS Gonçalo AAC 2014 4
4

3
4

4
6

4
5

5
5

6
5

6
5

6
8

4
6

15.8
15.2

1.4
1.7

–0.4
–0.4

16.80
16.50

33.30

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 11:15 Qualification — Tumbling, 11 – 12 Masc — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/9/results 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Tumbling — 13 – 14 Fem — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D P Total Score

1. VIEIRA Luana AGL 2012 2
2

5
6

5
6

5
6

6
7

5
6

5
5

6
6

5
5

15.6
15.1

2.9
2.4

–0.4
–0.4

18.10
17.10

35.20

2. REBOTIM Cloe GMNA 2012 2
2

3
4

5
5

4
4

4
5

5
6

4
6

6
8

2
2

16.5
15.8

1.5
1.4

18.00
17.20

35.20

3. KUŹNIAREK Natalia POL 2012 2
2

6
6

6
5

4
5

4
4

4
6

4
6 6 6

15.0
15.4

1.9
2.8

16.90
18.20

35.10

4. FAIA Francisca AACx 2012 2
4

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
5

4
5

4
4

5
6

6
6

16.4
15.8

1.8
1.5

–0.4 18.20
16.90

35.10

5. SILVA Carmo AACx 2012 4
4

5
4

6
5

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
8

4
4

15.1
15.1

2.2
1.8

17.30
16.90

34.20

6. MARQUES Matilde AAC 2012 4
4

4
4

4
4

5
4

4
5

5
4

4
6

8 5 15.7
14.9

1.2
1.5

–0.2 16.70
16.40

33.10

7. SERRA Adriana AAC 2012 4
4

6
6

6
5

6
6

6
6

6
7

6
6 9 2

14.0
14.9

1.0
1.9

–0.4 15.00
16.40

31.40

8. MENDES Madalena AGL 2012 2
3

4
4

5
6

5
8

4
8

5
8

6
8 8 6

14.9
14.1

1.3
1.3

–0.4 16.20
15.00

31.20

9. HENRIQUES Margarida AAC 2012 4
4

5
6

5
6

6
6

6
7

6
8

5
7

14.3
13.6

0.7
0.7

15.00
14.30

29.30

10. TIMÓTEO Mª Carolina GMNA 2012  
 

 
 

DNS
0

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 11:16 Qualification — Tumbling, 13 – 14 Fem — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/8/results 1/1
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Tumbling — 13 – 14 Fem — Final

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D P Total Score

1. KUŹNIAREK Natalia POL 2012 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 6 4 16.9 2.1 19.00 19.00

2. SILVA Carmo AACx 2012 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 16.2 2.2 18.40 18.40

3. MENDES Madalena AGL 2012 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 5 16.0 1.8 17.80 17.80

4. VIEIRA Luana AGL 2012 4 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 4 15.2 2.7 –0.4 17.50 17.50

5. MARQUES Matilde AAC 2012 4 5 6 6 4 4 4 6 5 15.6 1.9 17.50 17.50

6. SERRA Adriana AAC 2012 4 4 5 6 6 6 6 8 4 15.1 1.9 17.00 17.00

7. FAIA Francisca AACx 2012 4 4 4 5 6 6 5 6 5 15.5 1.8 –0.4 16.90 16.90

8. REBOTIM Cloe GMNA 2012 4 4 5 5 6 6 6 8 2 15.4 1.4 16.80 16.80

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 11:16 Final — Tumbling, 13 – 14 Fem — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/42/results 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Tumbling — 13 – 14 Fem — Final 2

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D P Total Score

1. KUŹNIAREK Natalia POL 2012 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 7 6 16.7 3.2 19.900 19.900

2. VIEIRA Luana AGL 2012 3 6 4 5 4 5 5 5 2 16.1 2.6 –0.4 18.300 18.300

3. SILVA Carmo AACx 2012 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 7 4 15.5 2.5 18.000 18.000

4. MENDES Madalena AGL 2012 4 4 4 4 6 7 8 9 6 14.8 1.2 -0.2 –2.4 13.400 13.400

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 11:16 Final 2 — Tumbling, 13 – 14 Fem — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/68/results 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/event/TUM
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/68


Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Tumbling — 13 – 14 Masc — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D P Total Score

1. ALFACE Duarte AACx 2012 4
3

3
4

3
4

2
2

3
3

3
3

4
4

7
7

4
4

16.7
16.6

3.2
3.4

19.90
20.00

39.90

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 11:17 Qualification — Tumbling, 13 – 14 Masc — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/11/results 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Tumbling — Junior Fem — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D P Total Score

1. AZINHEIRA Margarida GMNA 2010 2
4

6
6

5
4

4
4

4
3

4
4

4
4

6
5

4
4

16.1
16.2

2.9
2.6

19.00
18.80

37.80

2. OLIVEIRA Sílvia AACx 2010 2
2

4
3

4
2

4
3

4
4

4
4

6
6

6
8

5
5

16.1
16.3

2.9
2.5

19.00
18.80

37.80

3. GAGO Madalena AAC 2010 4
4

6
6

6
6

5
5

6
6

6
4

7
4

7
6

4
2

14.9
15.7

2.6
2.9

–0.4 17.10
18.60

35.70

4. SIMÕES Constança AAC 2010 2
2

4
4

6
5

5
5

6
5

6
5

5
5

6
6

5
4

15.5
15.9

2.1
1.8

17.60
17.70

35.30

5. JORGE Rita AAC 2010 2
2

5
5

5
4

5
5

6
6

7
6

7
6

8
8

6
2

14.9
15.6

2.5
2.9

–0.6
–0.4

16.80
18.10

34.90

6. CRISTÓVÃO Eva GMNA 2010 2
2

4
4

4
4

5
6

6
6

6
7

6
7

6
8

2
6

15.9
15.0

1.9
1.8

–0.4 17.80
16.40

34.20

7. NOLASCO Raquel AAC 2010 4
4

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
5

8
6

6
6

14.6
14.9

1.7
1.6

16.30
16.50

32.80

8. GONÇALVES Mariana AACx 2010 4
4

4
5

4
5

6
6

5
6

6
5 5 6 5

13.1
15.3

1.1
2.2

–0.4 14.20
17.10

31.30

9. AGUIAR Sofia AAC 2010 4
4

6
4

6
5

6
6

6
6

6
6

5
7

7 6 14.8
14.2

1.6
1.0

–0.4 16.00
15.20

31.20

10. LEITÃO Sofia CDESMT 2010 4
3

6
6

6
6

6
7

7
8

8
7

8
8 10 20

13.5
12.5

0.7
1.2

–0.2 14.20
13.50

27.70

11. SILVA Madalena AAC 2010 4 4 6 6 6 7 6 14.1
 

1.0
 

15.10
DNS

15.10

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 11:17 Qualification — Tumbling, Junior Fem — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/10/results 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/event/TUM
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/10


Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Tumbling — Junior Fem — Final 1

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D P Total Score

1. OLIVEIRA Sílvia AACx 2010 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 8 2 16.6 2.9 19.50 19.50

2. AZINHEIRA Margarida GMNA 2010 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 2 16.2 2.9 19.10 19.10

3. GAGO Madalena AAC 2010 4 6 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 15.9 2.9 18.80 18.80

4. GONÇALVES Mariana AACx 2010 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 16.4 2.2 18.60 18.60

5. SIMÕES Constança AAC 2010 4 4 6 5 5 4 4 7 3 15.8 2.1 17.90 17.90

6. CRISTÓVÃO Eva GMNA 2010 2 4 5 5 6 6 7 7 2 15.6 1.9 17.50 17.50

7. NOLASCO Raquel AAC 2010 4 6 6 6 6 6 5 10 6 14.5 1.7 16.20 16.20

8. JORGE Rita AAC 2010 2 6 4 5 6 8 9 14.0 2.0 16.00 16.00

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 11:18 Final 1 — Tumbling, Junior Fem — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/43/results 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Tumbling — Junior Fem — Final 2

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D P Total Score

1. AZINHEIRA Margarida GMNA 2010 2 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 16.4 2.6 19.000 19.000

2. GAGO Madalena AAC 2010 4 6 5 4 5 6 6 4 4 15.6 3.3 18.900 18.900

3. OLIVEIRA Sílvia AACx 2010 2 4 6 4 5 6 8 7 4 15.4 3.2 18.600 18.600

4. GONÇALVES Mariana AACx 2010 3 4 4 5 4 4 6 8 6 15.6 2.5 –0.4 17.700 17.700

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 11:18 Final 2 — Tumbling, Junior Fem — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/70/results 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/event/TUM
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Tumbling — +17 Fem — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D P Total Score

1. Q1 CASULA Inês GMNA 2008 4
4

6
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

6
7

2
4

16.2
16.1

2.9
3.2

19.10
19.30

38.40

2. Q2 DROBNIAK Magdalena POL 2008 2
2

5
6

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
6

4
5

16.5
16.1

2.6
2.9

19.10
19.00

38.10

2. Q3 ŻUREK Sandra POL 2008 4
2

3
2

6
6

4
4

4
4

2
4

2
4 8 4

15.5
16.2

3.3
3.1

18.80
19.30

38.10

4. Q4 NOGUEIRA Maria AACx 2008 3
2

4
4

4
4

4
3

4
4

5
4

5
4

8
8

3
4

16.0
16.3

3.2
2.2

19.20
18.50

37.70

5. Q5 ANACLETO Beatriz GMNA 2008 2
2

6
4

4
4

6
5

5
6

5
6

5
8

5
8

3
6

15.9
15.1

4.0
3.2

–0.4
–0.4

19.50
17.90

37.40

6. Q6 FERREIRA Beatriz AEFDTV 2008 2
2

2
3

2
2

2
3

4
2

4
2 2 4 2

14.4
17.8

1.0
3.6

15.40
21.40

36.80

7. Q7 LINO Marta AACx 2008 3
3

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
6

4
6

4 15.3
13.3

1.2
1.1

16.50
14.40

30.90

8. Q8 CABRAL Mafalda AAC 2008 4
4

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
8

6
9

6
10

14.0
13.1

1.3
1.3

15.30
14.40

29.70

9. BORGES Letícia CDESMT 2008 4
4

5
4

6
6

5
6

6
8

6
8

7 7 6 14.8
12.4

1.5
0.8

16.30
13.20

29.50

10. GONÇALVES Beatriz AACx 2008  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

10. MIRANDA Mafalda AAC 2008  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 11:18 Qualification — Tumbling, +17 Fem — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/12/results 1/1
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Tumbling — +17 Fem — Final 1

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D P Total Score

1. Q1 ŻUREK Sandra POL 2008 2 2 6 4 4 3 2 7 4 16.6 5.4 +1.0 23.00 23.00

2. Q2 FERREIRA Beatriz AEFDTV 2008 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 8 3 17.1 3.3 20.40 20.40

3. Q3 ANACLETO Beatriz GMNA 2008 2 4 4 6 5 4 4 6 2 16.3 3.6 19.90 19.90

4. Q4 DROBNIAK Magdalena POL 2008 2 6 4 4 2 2 4 4 3 16.9 2.9 19.80 19.80

5. Q5 NOGUEIRA Maria AACx 2008 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 8 4 16.2 3.4 19.60 19.60

6. Q6 LINO Marta AACx 2008 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 7 20 15.3 3.2 –0.2 18.30 18.30

7. Q7 CASULA Inês GMNA 2008 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 15.3 1.2 16.50 16.50

8. Q8 CABRAL Mafalda AAC 2008 4 4 4 4 6 6 9 14.3 1.3 15.60 15.60

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 11:18 Final 1 — Tumbling, +17 Fem — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/40/results 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Tumbling — +17 Fem — Final 2

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D P Total Score

1. FERREIRA Beatriz AEFDTV 2008 2 2 2 4 3 2 3 6 2 17.4 3.6 21.000 21.000

2. ANACLETO Beatriz GMNA 2008 2 5 4 5 4 4 6 4 2 16.4 4.0 20.400 20.400

3. DROBNIAK Magdalena POL 2008 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 7 2 16.4 4.0 20.400 20.400

4. ŻUREK Sandra POL 2008 2 2 4 6 4 4 2 15.6 3.3 18.900 18.900

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 11:19 Final 2 — Tumbling, +17 Fem — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/69/results 1/1
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Tumbling — +17 Masc — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D P Total Score

1. PANASIUK Kacper POL 2008 2
2

2
3

6
4

4 4 4 3 6 2 16.7
9.1

8.2
3.8

24.90
12.90

37.80

2. RESENDE João AAC 2008 4
3

4
4

4
4

6
4

4
4

5
4

4
3

8
8

4
6

15.7
16.0

3.0
3.2

–0.2
–0.2

18.50
19.00

37.50

3. SARAIVA Miguel CDESMT 2008 2
2

4
5

6
5

6
5

8
5

8
7

10
8 10 6

13.6
14.7

2.0
2.2

15.60
16.90

32.50

4. RODRIGUES Francisco AACx 2008  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 11:20 Qualification — Tumbling, +17 Masc — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/13/results 1/1
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Individual trampoline — Team competitions — U11 Masc — Qualification

Place Team Score Repr Surname Given name Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. T2 192.980 URD MERINO Duarte 2015 7
8

4
5

3
4

6
6

6
8

4
5

5
9

5
9

4
6

4
6

4
4

14.8
13.0

 
3.0

9.80
9.50

10.37
9.88

34.97
35.38

70.35

1. T2 192.980 URD ROSADO Luca 2015 6
6

6
6

6
7

4
5

4
6

6
5

6
5

4
4

6
6

13.2
13.0

 
0.9

8.60
9.80

8.84
8.83

30.64
32.54

63.18

1. T2 192.980 URD NEVILLE Matteo 2015 6
6

8
7

6
5

6
6

7
8

6
6

6
6

6
6

8
6

12.1
12.4

 
0.6

8.80
8.80

8.03
8.72

28.94
30.52

59.46

1. T2 192.980 URD DIAS Afonso 2015  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

2. T3 144.220 TCL FRANCISCO Rodrigo 2015 3
8

6
8

6
5

4
5

4
4

4
4

4
6

4
8

4
6

6
8

4
4

15.1
13.4

  -2.0
1.9

8.90
9.50

9.90
9.15

31.90
33.96

65.86

2. T3 144.220 TCL SANTOS Duarte 2015 4
9

7
7

5 4 6 5 4 4 6 6 4 14.5
2.4

  -2.0
0.6

9.80
1.80

10.44
1.91

32.74
6.71

39.45

2. T3 144.220 TCL SILVA Simão 2015 4
8

4 3 3 4 4 4 2 2 4 0 16.6
1.2

  -2.0
0.5

9.70
0.80

11.12
0.99

35.43
3.49

38.92

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement ToF  – Time of flight P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:27 Qualification — Individual trampoline, U11 Masc — Team results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/15/results?team 1/1
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Individual trampoline — Team competitions — U11 Fem — Qualification

Place
Team
Score

Repr Surname Given name Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. T12 239.650 GCM JESUS Joana 2015 1
1

2
2

2
2

2
5

3
4

2
4

2
2

3
5

3
6

4
5

0
1

17.6
16.3

 
2.9

10.00
9.80

12.65
12.39

40.26
41.40

81.65

1. T12 239.650 GCM FIALHO MªConstança 2015 0
0

2
2

4
2

2
2

2
2

2
3

2
2

2
2

2
4

4
4

0
4

17.8
17.3

 
1.8

10.00
10.00

11.39
11.43

39.19
40.54

79.73

1. T12 239.650 GCM ANTUNES Luna 2015 3
2

3
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

3
2

4
2

3
1

6
6

0
0

16.6
16.7

 
2.3

9.90
10.00

11.56
11.21

38.07
40.21

78.28

2. T13 232.435 GCM GONÇALVES Liara 2015 2
2

2
3

4
4

3
4

4
6

4
3

2
3

2
4

4
4

5
6

4
0

16.4
16.1

 
2.3

9.70
9.60

11.88
11.81

37.98
39.81

77.79

2. T13 232.435 GCM PEREIRA Francisca 2015 4
4

2
3

4
4

3
2

2
4

5
4

4
2

6
5

4
7

4
6

0
1

16.2
15.8

 
1.8

9.80
9.50

12.47
11.94

38.48
39.05

77.52

2. T13 232.435 GCM CARMONA Inês 2015 1
1

4
4

3
2

4
2

4
5

4
4

2
4

4
3

2
5

6
4

1
4

16.5
16.2

 
1.8

9.80
10.00

11.58
11.24

37.88
39.25

77.13

3. T7 229.765 SAR BARROS Joana 2015 1
5

3
6

2
5

1
4

2
2

2
2

2
3

2
4

3
4

4
4

0
0

17.8
16.1

 
3.4

10.00
10.00

12.64
12.19

40.45
41.69

82.14

3. T7 229.765 SAR MATEUS Maria 2015 4
3

4
4

4
3

2
2

2
2

4
4

2
3

4
2

3
4

6
3

1
0

16.4
17.0

 
1.1

9.90
9.90

11.33
11.38

37.64
39.38

77.02

3. T7 229.765 SAR ROSADO Constança 2015 6
6

5
4

6
4

4
3

4
3

5
4

3
2

2
2

4
5

7
4

2
4

15.2
15.9

 
1.1

9.90
10.00

9.04
9.47

34.14
36.48

70.62

3. T7 229.765 SAR FLORES Madalena 2015 7
8

6
7

5
5

3
4

4
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

7
6

5
7

4
4

14.1
13.5

 
-2.0
1.1

10.00
10.00

9.34
9.32

31.44
33.93

65.37

4. T3 222.840 CPC SILVA Matilde 2015 2
6

4
4

2
2

2
2

2
3

2
4

2
3

3
6

3
5

6
8

1
0

17.1
15.7

 
3.6

10.00
9.50

10.63
9.74

37.74
38.55

76.28

4. T3 222.840 CPC VITÓRIA Anna 2015 4
6

4
4

2
5

2
6

2
6

2
4

4
3

3
4

3
5

6
6

0
1

16.8
15.0

 
3.1

9.80
9.70

10.62
9.88

37.23
37.68

74.91

4. T3 222.840 CPC VITÓRIA Matilde 2015 5
6

4
4

4
4

4
3

2
2

5
4

4
4

4
2

5
4

5
6

2
2

15.6
15.9

 
-2.0
1.1

9.90
9.90

10.59
10.66

34.10
37.56

71.66

4. T3 222.840 CPC LEMOS Marta 2015  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

5. T6 222.005 AGL DA SILVA Maria 2015 2
6

4
4

4
2

2
4

4
2

0
2

2
3

3
4

2
5

4
5

0
1

17.3
16.2

 
2.3

9.40
9.60

11.09
10.89

37.79
38.99

76.78

5. T6 222.005 AGL CARDOSO Leonor 2015 2
5

6
4

4
4

2
2

3
4

2
2

2
4

2
4

3
4

4
7

0
1

17.0
15.9

 
1.9

10.00
9.70

10.30
10.80

37.31
38.30

75.61

5. T6 222.005 AGL VILAR Maria Inês 2015 3
8

2
4

3
5

2
4

2
6

2
4

2
2

2
3

3
4

2
9

0
3

17.7
14.8

 
-2.0
1.9

9.90
9.50

9.34
8.47

34.95
34.68

69.62

6. T10 220.435 CADB DOMINGOS Rita 2015 2
8

3
6

2
6

1
3

2
4

4
4

4
5

3
4

3
4

4
6

0
0

17.2
15.0

 
2.9

9.90
9.70

10.26
9.50

37.37
37.11

74.47

6. T10 220.435 CADB CATARINO Matilde 2015 4
2

3
2

2
3

2
2

4
3

4
4

4
3

4
4

4
5

4
6

0
0

16.5
16.6

 
1.5

9.80
9.50

9.91
9.82

36.22
37.42

73.64

6. T10 220.435 CADB CAMACHO Madalena 2015 4
3

4
3

4
4

2
2

2
2

2
4

3
2

2
3

4
5

4
8

0
4

16.9
16.0

 
-2.0
1.5

10.00
9.60

10.23
9.81

35.13
36.92

72.05

6. T10 220.435 CADB LEANDRO Maria 2015 2
2

6
3

2
2

2
2

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
2

6
4

8
9

3
20

15.6
14.4

 
1.5

10.00
9.90

9.81
10.04

35.42
35.85

71.26
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Place
Team
Score

Repr Surname Given name Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

7. T9 215.850 CCRAM NOGUEIRA Joana 2015 4
7

2
6

4
6

2
2

3
4

4
5

3
7

3
7

6
8

7
8

4
4

15.8
13.6

 
3.4

10.00
9.80

10.92
10.64

36.73
37.44

74.17

7. T9 215.850 CCRAM FERRAZ Matilde 2015 4
10

3
10

4
6

4
4

4
6

7
7

4
10

5
6

6
9

8
10

2
4

14.9
11.8

 
2.8

10.00
9.60

10.98
11.02

35.88
35.22

71.10

7. T9 215.850 CCRAM PINTO Ariana 2015 3
9

6
9

4
5

4
4

6
5

3
4

4
7

6
5

4
8

7
8

3
0

15.0
13.6

 
-2.0
3.4

9.60
9.60

10.76
10.62

33.36
37.23

70.59

8. T8 213.675 CCRAM HORTA Maria Beatriz 2015 2
4

2
4

4
3

3
2

2
4

3
3

2
2

3
3

3
2

4
6

1
1

17.1
16.6

 
-2.0
1.4

9.80
9.40

10.67
9.86

35.57
37.27

72.84

8. T8 213.675 CCRAM CONSTANTINO Beatriz 2015 6
9

6
6

4
6

4
4

4
4

6
5

4
8

4
5

4
9

7
9

0
0

15.1
13.5

 
3.4

9.70
9.60

10.00
9.30

34.81
35.81

70.61

8. T8 213.675 CCRAM ANTUNES Victoria 2015 3
4

4
4

3
3

2
4

3
5

3
4

2
4

2
3

4
6

4
5

0
2

17.0
15.6

 
-2.0
1.3

9.70
9.90

9.66
9.07

34.36
35.87

70.23

8. T8 213.675 CCRAM HORTA Mª Clara 2015 6
6

6
9

3
4

4
4

3
4

5
4

6
4

6
4

4
4

8
6

4
4

14.5
14.7

 
-2.0
1.1

9.70
9.90

8.93
9.20

31.14
34.91

66.04

9. T4 212.755 GMNA CUSTÓDIO Noa 2015 4
4

6
4

4
3

2
2

3
5

3
6

3
6

2
4

4
4

6
6

0
2

16.3
15.4

 
2.7

9.80
9.20

10.64
10.09

36.75
37.40

74.14

9. T4 212.755 GMNA RIBEIRO Inês 2015 2
8

4
4

4
4

2
6

4
4

5
6

3
5

2
8

3
8

6 0 16.5
12.7

 
2.0

9.80
8.20

10.98
9.37

37.29
32.27

69.56

9. T4 212.755 GMNA CENTENICO Inês 2015 3
8

4
5

4
4

3
6

6
5

5
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

10
10

20
20

13.3
12.6

 
1.6

9.80
9.70

9.51
9.15

32.62
33.05

65.67

9. T4 212.755 GMNA COSTA Constança 2015 6
8

5
6 3 4 3 2 2 3 4 8 20

2.9
13.7

 
1.7

2.00
10.00

0.85
10.26

5.75
35.67

41.42

10.
T14

209.350 TCL VAZ Joana 2015 2
2

3
4

4
4

2
4

4
3

3
4

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

1
2

16.6
16.1

 
-2.0
1.1

10.00
9.90

9.62
9.25

34.22
36.35

70.57

10.
T14

209.350 TCL VALENTINA Sousa 2015 4
5

6
6

4
4

4
5

4
4

4
4

4
6

3
7

5
5

7
8

1
1

15.4
14.5

 
1.5

10.00
9.90

9.85
9.28

35.26
35.18

70.44

10.
T14

209.350 TCL LOPES Mariana 2015 5
5

8
6

4
5

4
4

6
4

5
5

5
5

4
4

6
4

6
6

4
4

14.3
14.8

 
-2.0
1.1

9.90
9.80

8.91
8.86

31.11
34.56

65.67

10.
T14

209.350 TCL SANTO Alice 2015 3
6

3
7

4
5

2
4

6
7

2
6

3
8

3
8

4 6 0 16.4
10.9

 
-2.0
0.8

9.90
7.60

9.48
7.70

33.79
27.00

60.79

11. T2 203.020 AGDM AFONSO Luna 2015 2
4

3
3

4
3

2
4

2
6

2
6

2
8

2
6

4
6

6
6

5
0

16.6
14.8

 
-2.0
2.0

9.80
9.50

10.48
9.74

34.88
36.04

70.92

11. T2 203.020 AGDM PINTO Joana 2015 4
8

5
3

4
4

3
4

3
4

4
3

3
4

4
4

4
6

7 0 15.9
14.0

 
-2.0
1.7

9.90
8.80

9.44
9.52

33.24
34.02

67.26

11. T2 203.020 AGDM MACHADO Lara 2015 3
6

4
4

3
6

2
4

2
4

3
6

5
8

6
7 4 6 4

13.2
14.1

 
2.0

7.50
9.60

8.79
9.64

29.50
35.35

64.84

12. T5 201.240 GMNA GONÇALVES Rita 2015 6
2

6
2

4
2

2
4

4
4

4
6

4
4

3
3

4
4

8
6

4
2

15.1
16.1

 
0.8

9.70
9.90

8.97
9.93

33.78
36.74

70.51

12. T5 201.240 GMNA PEREIRA Carolina 2015 6
3

8
5

6
4

4
8

6
6

5
8

6
6

7
4

6
5

8
7

4
4

13.4
14.0

 
0.8

9.90
9.70

8.57
9.92

31.88
34.43

66.30
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Place
Team
Score

Repr Surname Given name Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

12. T5 201.240 GMNA BASTOS Alícia 2015 4
6

4
4

6
3

4
6

4
6

6
4

4
4

4
5

6
4

7 3 14.8
13.8

 
-2.0
0.6

9.40
8.70

9.79
9.33

32.00
32.44

64.43

12. T5 201.240 GMNA SILVA Helena 2015 4
6

6
6

5
5

5
4

5
7

8
6

6
6

6
8

6
8

7
6

4
4

13.8
13.4

 
-2.0
0.8

9.70
9.50

8.24
8.45

29.75
32.15

61.90

13.
T11

186.040 GDRL SILVA Benedita 2015 4
6

4
5

3
4

2
3

4
6

4
4

2
6

3
6

2
6

5
6

4
0

16.3
14.8

 
3.1

10.00
9.80

10.83
9.88

37.13
37.58

74.71

13.
T11

186.040 GDRL AZEVEDO Alice 2015 6
7

5
4

4
4

3
6

5
4

4
8

3
3

6
6

4
4

7
8

0
0

15.3
14.6

 
2.4

9.60
10.00

9.37
8.51

34.28
35.51

69.79

13.
T11

186.040 GDRL ROQUE Joana 2015 5
6

8
4 4 4 5 4 4 7 8 9 4

2.7
14.1

 
2.1

2.00
9.70

1.40
9.54

6.10
35.45

41.55

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement ToF  – Time of flight P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:28 Qualification — Individual trampoline, U11 Fem — Team results
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Individual trampoline — Team competitions — 11 – 12 Fem — Qualification

Place Team Score Repr Surname Given name Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. T7 236.660 AGL LOURO Matilde 2014 4
4

5
5

2
4

2
6

2
2

4
4

4
5

1
5

3
4

6
4

1
1

16.6
15.6

 
6.3

9.80
9.50

13.52
13.18

39.92
44.58

84.50

1. T7 236.660 AGL RIBEIRO Alice 2014 8
5

4
4

4
2

4
7

2
6

3
4

4
8

6
6

4
4

6
6

0
2

15.5
14.6

 
3.4

9.70
9.70

11.89
11.41

37.10
39.12

76.21

1. T7 236.660 AGL SALGUEIRO Maria 2014 7
4

5
6

6
3

6
6

4
7

4
4

4
8

4
8

3
4

6
9

0
0

15.1
14.1

 
3.4

9.80
9.00

12.64
11.91

37.54
38.41

75.95

2. T12 233.050 GCS PESEIRO Mª Benedita 2014 4
4

6
5

3
3

2
6

3
7

2
6

3
6

3
3

5
7

6
6

2
1

16.1
14.6

 
4.5

9.70
9.50

12.75
12.31

38.55
40.91

79.46

2. T12 233.050 GCS ARROTEIA Mª Flor 2014 4
4

4
8

4
4

2
6

4
6

2
7

4
4

4
4

4
4

6
7

4
2

15.8
14.4

 
4.7

9.80
9.80

11.54
11.39

37.15
40.29

77.44

2. T12 233.050 GCS MARQUES Mª Carolina 2014 4
6

4
8

4
5

4
7

4
8

4
8

4
8

3
8

6
6

6
8

0
4

15.7
12.4

 
5.2

9.80
8.80

12.32
11.93

37.83
38.33

76.16

3. T9 229.520 SCP LEONOR Graça 2014 6
5

5
6

6
6

4
6

4
6

6
6

4
6

4
4

4
8

3
7

0
3

15.4
13.7

 
5.3

9.40
9.50

12.33
12.06

37.13
40.56

77.69

3. T9 229.520 SCP MARTA Agostinho 2014 5
5

4
4

6
4

3
5

3
7

4
6

2
4

4
6

2
7

2
7

0
4

16.5
14.1

 
3.5

9.90
9.50

11.71
11.32

38.11
38.43

76.54

3. T9 229.520 SCP DIAS Leonor 6
6

4
6

6
5

4
7

4
8

5
8

2
4

4
6

2
6

3
6

2
1

15.8
13.7

 
4.1

9.70
9.50

11.27
11.22

36.77
38.53

75.30

4. T6 228.335 ADL RODRIGUES Sofia 2014 4
3

3
3

5
4

8
6

8
2

6
4

8
4

3
2

5
6

6
7

2
0

14.2
15.9

 
4.1

9.30
9.60

11.92
12.51

35.42
42.12

77.54

4. T6 228.335 ADL RIBEIRO Beatriz 2014 4
4

4
4

4
4

6
4

6
3

6
7

6
4

3
6

5
6

6
6

1
20

14.9
13.2

 
4.3

9.60
9.50

11.73
12.34

36.24
39.35

75.58

4. T6 228.335 ADL CANAVERDE Mariana 2014 6
6

5
5

6
6

6
6

6
7

6
6

6
5

5
7

6
6

7
8

0
2

14.1
13.6

 
4.5

9.40
9.30

11.92
12.40

35.42
39.80

75.22

5. T8 227.535 CCRAM LOPES Laura 2014 6
6

4
5

6
4

2
6

2
7

2
6

3
4

2
8

4
6

3
6

0
1

16.6
14.1

 
4.2

9.80
9.30

12.91
11.60

39.31
39.21

78.52

5. T8 227.535 CCRAM PERNA Margarida 2014 6
6

4
4

6
4

4
4

4
5

6
7

4
8

4
6

6
8

5
8

0
2

15.1
13.8

 
3.3

9.70
9.40

12.36
12.16

37.17
38.66

75.83

5. T8 227.535 CCRAM SIMÕES Madalena 2014 8
8

4
4

2
8

3
4

4
4

4
5

4
5

4
4

3
6

7
5

0
0

15.7
14.7

 
2.0

10.00
9.60

10.97
10.22

36.67
36.53

73.20

6. T2 222.245 CPC OLIVEIRA Sofia 2014 4
4

4
4

2
4

6
6

6
6

4
8

6
8

5
6

5
8

6
7

4
4

14.8
13.5

 
4.1

9.70
9.20

13.23
12.81

37.73
39.62

77.35

6. T2 222.245 CPC MYKYTIUK Yana 2014 6
4

6
6

4
4

5
6

6
6

6
6

4
4

4
4

6
4

8
6

0
0

14.5
15.0

 
2.7

9.60
9.60

11.03
10.40

35.14
37.70

72.84

6. T2 222.245 CPC BATISTA Clara 2014 5
5

6
4

6
4

7
8

7
8

4
8

5
8

6
9

4
8

6
8

0
5

14.4
12.5

 
4.1

9.80
9.50

11.03
10.73

35.23
36.84

72.07

7. T14 220.435 TCL LOPES Catarina 2014 6
4

4
8

2
4

4
8

4
8

4
6

4
6

3
8

4
6

6
9

2
0

15.7
13.3

 
4.2

9.40
9.30

12.76
12.11

37.87
38.91

76.78

7. T14 220.435 TCL COSTA Joana 2014 6
4

6
7

3
4

2
4

4
6

4
6

2
4

4
6

5
6

6 4 15.4
13.3

 
3.7

9.50
8.40

11.98
10.84

36.89
36.24

73.13

7. T14 220.435 TCL COSTA Marta 2014 6
5

4
8

4
5

4
6

3
8

5
8

4
6

4
7

4
7

8 0 15.4
12.0

 
3.7

9.30
8.20

12.08
9.85

36.79
33.75

70.54

8. T5 215.860 GMNA GONÇALVES Leonor 2014 8
6

7
6

5
6

4
8

6
8

6
9

6
6

6
8

6
8

7
8

0
4

13.9
12.3

 
3.5

9.90
9.20

12.13
11.80

35.93
36.81

72.74

8. T5 215.860 GMNA VILELA Diana 2014 8
6

6
6

5
5

4
4

6
6

5
8

6
8

6
6

6
4

8
5

2
4

13.8
13.8

 
2.7

9.70
9.00

11.06
11.53

34.57
37.04

71.60

 

24/07/25, 10:29 Qualification — Individual trampoline, 11 – 12 Fem — Team results
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Place Team Score Repr Surname Given name Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

8. T5 215.860 GMNA FONSECA Rita 2014 8
6

5
4

4
6

4
6

6
8

5
7

6
6

6
6

5
8

9
8

2
4

14.0
13.1

 
2.6

9.80
9.40

11.19
11.43

35.00
36.53

71.53

8. T5 215.860 GMNA ESTANQUEIRO Matilde 2014 7
6

4
8

2
6

6
8

6
7

4
4

5
6

6
4

6
8

8
8

2
0

14.4
13.5

 
3.0

9.60
9.40

10.49
10.06

34.50
35.97

70.46

9. T10 215.690 SCP MARIA Bastos 2014 8
8

4
4

3
5

2
7

4
4

2
4

4
7

2
4

3
4

6
7

4
0

15.8
14.6

 
2.4

9.80
9.30

10.64
10.97

36.25
37.28

73.52

9. T10 215.690 SCP SOFIA Nogueira 2014 6
4

5
6

6
8

4
10

4
6

4
8

4
8

5
6

4
6

5
8

0
3

15.3
12.7

 
3.7

9.50
9.30

11.98
10.99

36.78
36.69

73.47

9. T10 215.690 SCP PILAR Costa 2014 8
8

4
9

4
7

4
8

4
6

4
6

4
7

6
6

4
4

6
8

0
20

15.2
11.1

 
2.4

10.00
9.70

10.31
9.99

35.51
33.19

68.70

10. T13 212.020 GCM BOA-ALMA MªClara 2014 2
4

2
4

1
3

6
6

4
5

2
2

2
4

5
4

2
6

6
6

0
6

16.8
15.0

 
3.1

9.90
9.10

12.42
11.94

39.12
39.14

78.26

10. T13 212.020 GCM PIRES Clara 2014 4
5

5
6

2
2

8
6

6
6

4
5

4
4

4
2

2
2

4
6

4
0

15.3
15.6

 
2.4

9.60
9.60

12.85
12.18

37.75
39.78

77.53

10. T13 212.020 GCM DIAZ Ashley 2014 5
5

3
3

4
4

8
5

7
6

5 4 4 8 7 2 14.3
7.7

 
1.6

9.40
4.90

12.16
6.17

35.86
20.37

56.23

11. T4 208.950 GMNA BRITES Luana 2014 8
7

4
6

4
5

4
8

6
9

8
4

6
5

6
4

4
6

6
8

0
1

14.4
13.7

 
2.4

9.80
9.30

11.40
11.13

35.60
36.54

72.14

11. T4 208.950 GMNA SANTOS Laura 2014 8
8

6
6

5
6

4
4

6
4

4
4

6
6

6
8

6
6

8
8

0
4

14.1
13.6

 
2.3

9.70
9.80

10.08
9.83

33.88
35.54

69.42

11. T4 208.950 GMNA OLIVEIRA Isis 2014 9
8

8
5

6
6

4
8

7
9

4
6

7
6

7
6

8
6

9
8

0
0

13.1
13.2

 
2.5

9.70
9.90

9.78
9.21

32.59
34.82

67.40

12. T11 137.395 SCP BRUNA Falardo 2014 6
6

4
4

6
3

2
4

2
4

3
3

2
8

4
6

3
4

2
7

0
2

16.6
14.9

 
2.8

9.90
9.80

10.95
10.30

37.45
37.81

75.26

12. T11 137.395 SCP MATILDE Pinto 2014 8
8

6
6

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
5

4
4

8
8

13.4
13.3

 
1.7

8.80
8.60

8.20
8.13

30.41
31.74

62.14

12. T11 137.395 SCP JOANA Mendonça 2014  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement ToF  – Time of flight P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Individual trampoline — Team competitions — 11 – 12 Masc — Qualification

Place Team Score Repr Surname Given name Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. T2 240.990 AGL MATIAS Miguel 2014 4
8

4
6

2
6

5
8

5
6

6
6

6
8

4
7

4
6

7
8

0
3

15.3
12.8

 
8.6

9.20
8.70

13.71
13.78

38.21
43.88

82.09

1. T2 240.990 AGL PEREIRA Francisco 2014 4
4

2
5

6
4

3
6

2
6

5
6

2
6

2
4

2
4

2
5

1
5

16.9
14.5

 
4.8

9.40
9.00

13.56
13.20

39.87
41.51

81.37

1. T2 240.990 AGL DE SOUSA Rafael 2014 4
4

4
5

2
4

4
4

8
6

6
4

4
2

5
4

2
6

2
8

5
6

15.4
14.7

 
5.0

8.90
9.40

12.21
11.92

36.51
41.02

77.53

2. T4 228.845 SCP JOÃO Duarte 2014 6
5

4
7

5
5

2
6

3
6

5
6

4
6

4
5

4
6

4
6

0
0

15.9
14.2

 
4.9

9.70
9.60

12.59
12.11

38.20
40.81

79.01

2. T4 228.845 SCP JOÃO Fernandes 2014 5
5

4
4

5
4

4
5

4
5

5
7

4
5

6
6

4
6

6
6

1
2

15.2
14.5

 
3.1

9.70
9.30

12.14
12.23

37.04
39.14

76.18

2. T4 228.845 SCP HORDII Kharitonov 2014 5
6

3
5

6
6

4
6

5
4

4
6

4
7

4
5

4
6

4 2 15.5
12.9

 
3.1

9.90
9.00

11.86
11.40

37.26
36.41

73.67

2. T4 228.845 SCP VASCO Silva 2014 6
8

5
5

6
7

4
6

4
5

4 4 4 4 4 4 15.1
6.9

 
1.9

10.00
5.00

11.36
5.76

36.46
19.56

56.02

3. T5 222.425 AlgarveGYM ANICETO Rodrigo 2014 6
6

10
7

5
8

6
8

6
6

8
8

6
8

7
6

6
6

8
8

4
6

12.8
12.3

 
7.4

9.40
9.30

13.41
13.24

35.61
42.25

77.86

3. T5 222.425 AlgarveGYM ALMEIDA Manuel 2014 8
8

6
3

4
9

4
4

3
4

3
4

4
8

6
9

4
5

8
4

4
0

14.6
14.2

 
2.7

9.70
9.10

12.18
11.66

36.48
37.67

74.15

3. T5 222.425 AlgarveGYM GOMES Francisco 2014 8
9

6
7

5
6

6
6

6
4

4
4

6
5

4
4

6
6

8
8

2
4

13.9
13.7

 
1.9

9.20
9.00

11.44
11.28

34.54
35.89

70.43

4. T6 219.395 TCL MELÍCIAS Duarte 2014 8
9

4
6

4
4

3
4

4
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

5
6

7
8

1
2

15.4
14.5

 
2.0

9.90
9.90

11.22
10.89

36.52
37.30

73.82

4. T6 219.395 TCL SOARES Henrique 2014 5
6

5
5

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
6

3
8

4
4

5
6

6
6

2
4

15.4
13.7

 
2.9

9.70
9.30

11.22
11.20

36.32
37.11

73.43

4. T6 219.395 TCL GOMES Simão 2014 7
6

4
6

3
6

2
8

4
6

4
6

6
4

4
4

6
6

7
8

4
4

14.9
13.6

 
2.0

9.20
9.50

11.36
11.59

35.46
36.70

72.16

4. T6 219.395 TCL ANTUNES Duarte 2014 8
9 7 6 6 8 5 5 6 5 9 20

1.2
11.4

 
2.1

1.00
9.50

1.15
11.14

3.35
34.14

37.49

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement ToF  – Time of flight P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Individual trampoline — Team competitions — 13 – 14 Fem — Qualification

Place Team Score Repr Surname Given name Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. T6 250.910 GCS ILACO Francisca 2011 1
5

3
4

4
6

6
7

2
4

4
2

3
4

4
6

4
6

6
7

2
0

16.1
14.9

 
8.3

9.50
9.20

14.54
14.51

40.14
46.91

87.05

1. T6 250.910 GCS BATISTA Leonor 2011 3
6

4
6

6
6

7
6

2
4

4
4

3
5

4
4

4
6

6
7

6
5

15.1
14.1

 
8.3

9.50
9.70

13.86
14.00

38.46
46.10

84.56

1. T6 250.910 GCS RODRIGUES Rosarinho 2011 2
8

4
6

6
8

6
9

4
7

5
6

5
6

6
7

6
6

8
7

2
4

14.6
12.6

 
7.1

9.30
9.50

13.24
12.96

37.14
42.16

79.30

1. T6 250.910 GCS CANCELHINHA Matilde 2011 6
4

8
6

5
6

4
6

4
7

4
7

4
6

5
8

6
8

6
8

6
3

14.2
13.1

 
5.2

9.90
9.30

12.43
12.59

36.53
40.19

76.72

2. T3 243.930 ADL RODRIGUES Leonor 2012 4
6

4
6

6
6

6
8

2
6

6
5

6
8

6
6

4
6

6
7

2
3

14.8
13.3

 
8.3

9.50
9.70

14.27
14.54

38.57
45.84

84.41

2. T3 243.930 ADL SILVA Constança 2012 2
3

3
4

0
3

4
6

4
6

3
8

2
8

3
2

2
4

4
6

0
4

17.3
14.6

 
4.0

9.80
9.30

13.29
12.81

40.39
40.71

81.10

2. T3 243.930 ADL JORDÃO Mariana 2012 6
5

4
4

4
5

8
7

8
8

6
7

4
5

4
6

6
7

6
8

4
4

14.0
13.4

 
4.3

9.20
9.30

12.89
13.18

36.09
40.18

76.27

2. T3 243.930 ADL POMBO Bruna 2012 4
8

4
8

6 6 6 6 6 7 5 6 4 14.0
2.4

 
1.8

9.70
1.90

14.54
2.64

38.24
8.74

46.98

3. T5 231.930 SCP ÍRIS Pires 2012 6
4

4
6

6
5

5
6

6
6

3
8

3
6

4
7

3
6

4
8

1
4

15.5
13.4

 
5.3

9.60
9.10

12.85
12.48

37.95
40.28

78.23

3. T5 231.930 SCP TAVARES Joana 2012 5
5

4
4

6
3

4
3

4
4

4
5

5
6

6
5

5
6

7
8

2
2

14.8
14.9

 
3.5

9.70
9.20

12.88
12.73

37.38
40.33

77.71

3. T5 231.930 SCP MARIANA Pinto 2012 2
6

3
5

5
4

4
4

6
5

6
6

4
6

6
6

6
6

13.8
13.2

 
6.6

8.30
8.00

12.78
12.45

34.88
40.25

75.13

3. T5 231.930 SCP YEVA Kharitonov 2012 4
6

4
8

4
8

4
6

5
4

6
5

6
6

6
6

4
6

6
6

2
2

14.9
13.7

 
3.7

9.70
9.20

11.14
11.16

35.74
37.76

73.50

4. T2 215.070 CPC SILVA Leonor 2012 6
6

5
5

5
5

8
8

6
8

4
6

4
6

6
5

6
6

6
6

2
6

14.2
13.3

 
3.6

9.80
9.40

11.74
11.36

35.74
37.66

73.40

4. T2 215.070 CPC CARRILHO Leonor 2012 6
7

5
6

6
6

8
5

8
6

6
6

6
9

6
8

6
8

8
8

6
6

12.9
12.5

 
3.3

9.50
9.40

11.92
12.28

34.32
37.48

71.80

4. T2 215.070 CPC ISIDORO Camila 2012 6
6

6
6

5
7

9
8

9
8

6
5

6
5

6
6

6
6

6
6

2
2

13.3
13.5

 
3.1

9.30
9.50

10.59
10.58

33.19
36.68

69.87

5. T4 154.680 APAGL PACHECO Yara 2012 4
4

4
9

6
6

6
6

8
9

6
7

4 8 8 12.6
7.9

 
2.8

8.10
5.20

10.88
7.17

31.58
23.07

54.65

5. T4 154.680 APAGL FERREIRA Inês 2012 4
6

4
4

3
4

5
6

8
8 8 5 8 9 4 6

7.6
13.2

 
2.9

4.70
0.90

7.09
13.95

19.39
30.95

50.34

5. T4 154.680 APAGL FERREIRA Leonor 2012 4
4

4
6

4
5

6
8

8 7 3 6 8 10 4 13.6
5.7

  -2.0
1.6

8.80
3.60

13.02
5.37

33.42
16.27

49.69

5. T4 154.680 APAGL AGOSTINHO Matilde 2012 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19.8
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

6. T7 152.710 URD PATRÍCIO Diana 2012 4
6

6
6

4
6

4
5

4
4

6
5

8
6

6
6

4
5

6
6

0
4

14.8
14.1

 
7.7

9.40
9.30

13.75
13.35

37.95
44.45

82.40

6. T7 152.710 URD ROSADO Madalena 2012 6
6

8
6

4
6

5
6

7
6

7
8

6
8

8
7

8
8

8 0 13.3
11.9

  -2.0
5.1

9.70
8.50

12.36
11.45

33.36
36.95

70.31

6. T7 152.710 URD DIOGO Francisca 2012  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

7. T8 0 TCL LINO Beatriz 2012  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0
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Place Team Score Repr Surname Given name Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

7. T8 0 TCL REIS Sofia 2012  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

7. T8 0 TCL CASTRO Juliana 2012  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement ToF  – Time of flight P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Individual trampoline — Team competitions — 13 – 14 Masc — Qualification

Place Team Score Repr Surname Given name Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. T2 219.965 APAGL CANHÃO Tomás 2012 4
3

4
4

4
2

8
6

8
6

6
7

4
4

6
8

6
6

8
5

4
0

13.8
14.9

 
4.5

9.20
9.70

14.08
14.11

37.08
43.21

80.29

1. T2 219.965 APAGL GONÇALVES Vicente 2012 4
4

4
4

4
4

8
7

8
6

7
5

6
8

7
9

8
6

6
8

4
4

13.4
13.5

 
4.1

9.00
9.60

11.53
11.47

33.93
38.67

72.60

1. T2 219.965 APAGL RODRIGUES Daniel 2012 6
8

6
6

6
8

8
10

7
10

5
8

7
7

10
10

10
10

10
9

4
4

12.1
11.0

 
4.1

9.60
9.30

10.75
10.22

32.45
34.63

67.08

2. T4 205.600 GDRL GOMES Duarte 2012 5
6

10
8

6
6

6
6

5
6

3
6

5
6

4
5

6
5

6
8

1
1

14.3
13.7

 
4.8

9.60
9.60

12.50
12.08

36.40
40.18

76.58

2. T4 205.600 GDRL LOPES Rafael 2012 10
10

6
10

6
6

8
7

4
10

6
8

4
8

6
9

7
8

8
8

4
3

13.1
11.3

  -2.0
2.6

9.90
9.70

10.69
10.06

31.69
33.66

65.35

2. T4 205.600 GDRL COURELA Guilherme 2012 10
10

6
6

9
9

6
5

7
4

5
4

4
6

5
5

6
6

9
8

4
4

12.9
13.3

  -2.0
2.3

9.80
9.80

8.77
8.80

29.47
34.20

63.67

3. T3 146.350 SCP PLATON Kharitonov 2012 6
4

4
6

5
6

4
8

6
7

5
8

6
6

5
8

5
7

4
8

0
0

15.0
13.2

 
4.7

9.50
9.70

13.16
12.81

37.66
40.41

78.07

3. T3 146.350 SCP ARTUR Martins 2012 0
6

2
4

0
5

2
6

4
6

4 4 4 3 4 4 16.9
7.3

 
5.7

9.50
4.30

16.58
8.00

42.98
25.30

68.28

3. T3 146.350 SCP MIGUEL Moreira 2012  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

0
DNS

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement ToF  – Time of flight P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result
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Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Individual trampoline — Team competitions — Junior Fem — Qualification

Place Team Score Repr Surname Given name Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. T2 228.990 SCP CAROLINA Gonçalves 2010 4
6

6
8

6
8

6
6

6
6

6
8

5
9

6
8

6
7

7
8

0
6

14.2
12.0

 
7.9

9.00
9.60

13.41
13.37

–0.2 36.61
42.67

79.28

1. T2 228.990 SCP LUA Branco 2010 4
4

3
4

4
3

6
7

7
6

4
4

6
5

7
4

6
6

7
6

3
4

14.3
14.7

  -8.0
4.2

9.80
9.50

13.30
13.51

29.40
41.91

71.31

1. T2 228.990 SCP MARIA Marouço 2010 4
4

6
6

5
3

4
6

4
6

3
6

6
6

6
5

4
4

4
4

2
1

15.2
14.9

  -12.0
4.7

9.20
9.20

13.33
13.58

25.73
42.38

68.11

1. T2 228.990 SCP LUÍSA Roquette 2010 4
6

4
6

4
5

4
6

6
8

6
9

5 5 6 8 20 12.8
8.0

 
3.2

9.30
5.10

13.92
7.82

36.02
24.12

60.14

2. T4 196.500 POL KUROWSKA Karina 2010 5
7

6
5

6
6

5
7

6
6

8
7

8
4

8
9

4
6

6
9

6
20

13.2
11.4

  -2.0
10.6

8.90
8.70

14.38
14.11

34.48
44.81

79.29

2. T4 196.500 POL PŁONKA Nadia 2010 2
6

4
5

4
7

2
8

2
7

4
8

5 4 4 4 2 16.3
7.9

 
7.0

9.50
5.60

13.98
8.36

39.78
28.86

68.64

2. T4 196.500 POL ANTOSZCZYK Weronika 2008 1
8

2 0 2 2 2 2 0 1 2 0 18.6
1.2

 
1.7

9.40
1.00

15.09
1.58

43.09
5.48

48.57

3. T3 194.890 GCS NOGUEIRA Mª Beatriz 2010 4
8

6
8

7
7

8
8

6
6

6
6

8
8

6
10

6
8

8
7

3
4

13.2
12.0

 
5.5

9.20
8.80

13.16
12.96

35.56
39.26

74.82

3. T3 194.890 GCS CONDEÇO Madalena 2010 4
4

4
6

6
8

8
6 8 7 7 8 9 7 4

5.8
12.6

 
5.8

3.90
9.60

5.55
13.57

15.25
41.57

56.82

3. T3 194.890 GCS HOMEM Eva 2010 6
6

6
6

6
7

8
4

5 5 4 5 5 8 2 14.0
5.7

 
2.2

9.10
3.90

12.82
5.03

35.92
16.83

52.75

3. T3 194.890 GCS CARDOSO Matilde 2010 4
7

5
6

5
6

6
8

3 5 7 10.5
5.3

 
2.5

6.50
3.50

8.75
5.08

25.75
16.38

42.13

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement ToF  – Time of flight P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:31 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Junior Fem — Team results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/20/results?team 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/20


Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Individual trampoline — Team competitions — Open Senior Masc — Qualification

Place Team Score Repr Surname Given name Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. T1 203.000 LGC MARIANITO Miguel 2008 4
4

4
4

4
3

6
4

4
4

4
4

4 6 4 4 0 15.6
9.7

12.9
9.7

8.90
5.00

16.86
10.66

54.26
35.06

54.26

1. T1 203.000 LGC CAVACO Daniel 2008 6
6

5
4

8
7

8
6

6
6

6
6

6
5 6 6

9.5
12.8

9.5
12.1

5.80
8.10

11.21
14.52

36.01
47.52

47.52

1. T1 203.000 LGC BRITO Simão 2008 4
2

4 4 4 6.4
1.8

6.5
2.0

3.60
1.00

7.00
1.85

23.50
6.65

23.50

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty HD  – Displacement ToF  – Time of flight P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:35 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Open Senior Masc — Team results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/25/results?team 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/25


Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — Team competitions — U11 Fem — Qualification

Place Team Score Repr Surname Given name Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. T12 120.800 GCM JESUS Joana 2015 0
6

4
4

4
2

19.2
18.8

1.3
1.2

20.500
20.000

40.500

1. T12 120.800 GCM ANTUNES Luna 2015 2
2

4
4

2
3

19.2
19.1

0.8
1.2

20.000
20.300

40.300

1. T12 120.800 GCM FIALHO MªConstança 2015 0
5

4
4

4
2

19.2
18.9

1.3
1.2

–0.6 19.900
20.100

40.000

2. T7 119.200 SAR BARROS Joana 2015 6
5

5
5

0
4

18.9
18.6

1.3
1.7

20.200
20.300

40.500

2. T7 119.200 SAR MATEUS Maria 2015 2
2

6
6

0
2

19.2
19.0

0.8
0.7

20.000
19.700

39.700

2. T7 119.200 SAR ROSADO Constança 2015 2
6

2
2

0
0

19.6
19.2

0.1
0.1

19.700
19.300

39.000

2. T7 119.200 SAR FLORES Madalena 2015 4
6

5
6

6
6

18.5
18.2

0.3
0.1

–0.6 18.200
18.300

36.500

3. T3 118.500 CPC SILVA Matilde 2015 2
4

4
5

0
0

19.4
19.1

0.8
0.8

20.200
19.900

40.100

3. T3 118.500 CPC VITÓRIA Anna 2015 3
4

6
6

1
2

19.0
18.8

0.8
1.3

19.800
20.100

39.900

3. T3 118.500 CPC VITÓRIA Matilde 2015 6
5

8
8

2
2

18.4
18.5

0.8
0.8

19.200
19.300

38.500

3. T3 118.500 CPC LEMOS Marta 2015  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

4. T2 118.400 AGDM AFONSO Luna 2015 1
7

3
5

0
0

19.6
18.8

0.8
1.2

20.400
20.000

40.400

4. T2 118.400 AGDM PINTO Joana 2015 4
2

7
8

2
2

18.7
18.8

0.8
0.8

19.500
19.600

39.100

4. T2 118.400 AGDM MACHADO Lara 2015 3
4

6
6

2
0

18.9
19.0

0.8
0.8

–0.6 19.700
19.200

38.900

5. T13 118.000 GCM CARMONA Inês 2015 2
2

4
6

2
2

19.2
19.0

0.8
1.2

20.000
20.200

40.200

5. T13 118.000 GCM PEREIRA Francisca 2015 4
4

6
7

6
2

18.4
18.7

0.8
1.2

19.200
19.900

39.100

5. T13 118.000 GCM GONÇALVES Liara 2015 3
6

8
4

10
2

17.9
18.8

0.8
1.2

18.700
20.000

38.700

6. T6 118.000 AGL CARDOSO Leonor 2015 3
4

5
4

2
0

19.0
19.2

0.8
0.7

19.800
19.900

39.700

6. T6 118.000 AGL DA SILVA Maria 2015 1
4

7
4

0
2

19.2
19.0

0.8
0.7

–0.2 20.000
19.500

39.500

6. T6 118.000 AGL VILAR Maria Inês 2015 2
6

6
6

2
6

19.0
18.2

0.8
0.8

19.800
19.000

38.800

7. T4 117.500 GMNA CUSTÓDIO Noa 2015 4
8

6
7

3
0

18.7
18.5

0.8
1.2

19.500
19.700

39.200

7. T4 117.500 GMNA RIBEIRO Inês 2015 6
2

8
6

0
2

18.6
19.0

0.8
0.8

19.400
19.800

39.200

7. T4 117.500 GMNA COSTA Beatriz 2015 4
5

5
8

2
4

18.9
18.3

0.8
0.8

19.700
19.100

38.800

 

24/07/25, 10:58 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, U11 Fem — Team results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/44/results?team 1/2

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/event/DMT
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/44


Place Team Score Repr Surname Given name Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

7. T4 117.500 GMNA CENTENICO Inês 2015 6
4

8
8

2
2

18.4
18.6

0.6
0.8

19.000
19.400

38.400

8. T10 116.200 CADB DOMINGOS Rita 2015 4
3

7
6

2
3

18.7
18.8

0.8
0.8

19.500
19.600

39.100

8. T10 116.200 CADB CATARINO Matilde 2015 2
6

5
7

3
6

19.0
18.1

0.8
0.8

–0.2 19.800
18.700

38.500

8. T10 116.200 CADB LEANDRO Maria 2015 4
4

8
7

2
4

18.6
18.5

0.6
0.8

19.200
19.300

38.500

8. T10 116.200 CADB CAMACHO Madalena 2015 5
4

8
8

2
4

18.5
18.4

0.8
0.1

–0.6 19.300
17.900

37.200

9. T8 115.700 CCRAM ANTUNES Victoria 2015 4
6

6
7

1
2

18.9
18.5

0.6
0.7

19.500
19.200

38.700

9. T8 115.700 CCRAM CONSTANTINO Beatriz 2015 5
4

7
7

4
3

18.4
18.6

0.8
0.8

19.200
19.400

38.600

9. T8 115.700 CCRAM HORTA Mª Beatriz 2015 6
6

6
8

2
3

18.6
18.3

0.7
0.8

19.300
19.100

38.400

10. T11 115.000 GDRL SILVA Benedita 2015 2
4

5
6

4
2

18.9
18.8

0.8
0.8

–0.2 19.700
19.400

39.100

10. T11 115.000 GDRL ROQUE Joana 2015 2
5

9
6

4
6

18.5
18.3

0.8
0.7

19.300
19.000

38.300

10. T11 115.000 GDRL AZEVEDO Alice 2015 6
6

6
8

4
4

18.4
18.2

0.8
0.8

–0.6 18.600
19.000

37.600

11. T9 114.900 CCRAM PINTO Ariana 2015 4
4

7
6

2
1

18.7
18.9

0.8
0.8

19.500
19.700

39.200

11. T9 114.900 CCRAM FERRAZ Matilde 2015 6
5

8
7

2
6

18.4
18.2

0.8
1.3

–0.2 19.200
19.300

38.500

11. T9 114.900 CCRAM NOGUEIRA Joana 2015 4
6

8
9

2
20

18.6
16.5

0.8
1.3

19.400
17.800

37.200

12. T14 113.800 TCL VALENTINA Sousa 2015 6
4

8
7

2
0

18.4
18.9

0.7
0.6

19.100
19.500

38.600

12. T14 113.800 TCL SANTO Alice 2015 6
7

7
8

2
2

18.5
18.3

0.7
0.6

19.200
18.900

38.100

12. T14 113.800 TCL LOPES Mariana 2015 8
8

9
8

6
0

17.7
18.4

0.3
0.2

18.000
18.600

36.600

12. T14 113.800 TCL VAZ Joana 2015 6
5 6 0

15.4
18.9

0.1
0.2

15.500
19.100

34.600

13. T5 112.600 GMNA GONÇALVES Rita 2015 4
6

8
8

4
4

18.4
18.2

0.6
0.8

19.000
19.000

38.000

13. T5 112.600 GMNA BASTOS Alícia 2015 6
7

6
8

0
0

18.8
18.5

0.2
0.3

19.000
18.800

37.800

13. T5 112.600 GMNA SILVA Helena 2015 6
9

6
10

0
6

18.8
17.5

0.2
0.3

19.000
17.800

36.800

13. T5 112.600 GMNA PEREIRA Carolina 2015 6
6

6 1 18.7
15.4

0.2
0.1

18.900
15.500

34.400

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:58 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, U11 Fem — Team results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/44/results?team 2/2



Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — Team competitions — U11 Masc — Qualification

Place Team Score Repr Surname Given name Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. T2 112.300 CUP FIGUEIRA Mateus 2015 4
5

7
10

4
2

18.5
18.3

0.6
0.7

19.100
19.000

38.100

1. T2 112.300 CUP CARVALHO Vasco 2015 4
4

4
8

6
6

18.6
18.2

0.1
0.5

18.700
18.700

37.400

1. T2 112.300 CUP FIGUEIRA Moisés 2015 7
6

10
10

4
6

17.9
17.8

0.6
0.7

–0.2 18.500
18.300

36.800

2. T3 110.600 URD MERINO Duarte 2015 8
8

6
5

6
6

18.0
18.1

1.2
1.3

19.200
19.400

38.600

2. T3 110.600 URD NEVILLE Matteo 2015 6
6

10
9

6
10

17.8
17.5

0.6
0.7

18.400
18.200

36.600

2. T3 110.600 URD FONSECA Pedro 2015 7
7

9
10

20
6

16.4
17.7

0.6
0.7

17.000
18.400

35.400

2. T3 110.600 URD ROSADO Luca 2015 8
8

15.2
15.2

0.1
0.1

15.300
15.300

30.600

3. T4 103.900 TCL SANTOS Duarte 2015 5
6

8
8

5
5

18.2
18.1

0.6
0.7

18.800
18.800

37.600

3. T4 103.900 TCL SILVA Simão 2015 4
4 6 6

15.6
18.4

0.1
0.8

15.700
19.200

34.900

3. T4 103.900 TCL FRANCISCO Rodrigo 2015 4
4

15.6
15.6

0.1
0.1

15.700
15.700

31.400

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 10:59 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, U11 Masc — Team results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/45/results?team 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/event/DMT
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/45


Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — Team competitions — 11 – 12 Fem — Qualification

Place Team Score Repr Surname Given name Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. T7 121.500 AGL LOURO Matilde 2014 4
5

6
6

2
2

18.8
18.7

3.0
3.3

21.800
22.000

43.800

1. T7 121.500 AGL SALGUEIRO Maria 2014 8
8

7
8

0
3

18.5
18.1

1.3
1.2

19.800
19.300

39.100

1. T7 121.500 AGL GRAÇA Leonor 2014 8
8

7
7

3
5

18.2
18.0

1.3
1.7

–0.6 18.900
19.700

38.600

1. T7 121.500 AGL RIBEIRO Alice 2014 8
8

7
8

2
6

18.3
17.8

1.2
 

–0.6 18.900
17.800

36.700

2. T12 118.800 GCM BOA-ALMA MªClara 2014 2
6

5
4

2
3

19.1
18.7

1.3
1.2

20.400
19.900

40.300

2. T12 118.800 GCM PIRES Clara 2014 1
7

4
5

0
0

19.5
18.8

0.8
1.2

–0.6 20.300
19.400

39.700

2. T12 118.800 GCM DIAZ Ashley 2014 3
6

7
5

4
4

18.6
18.5

0.8
1.1

–0.2 19.400
19.400

38.800

3. T8 116.800 CCRAM LOPES Laura 2014 4
7

6
4

4
0

18.6
18.9

1.3
1.3

–0.6 19.900
19.600

39.500

3. T8 116.800 CCRAM SIMÕES Madalena 2014 5
5

7
6

0
0

18.8
18.9

0.8
0.8

–0.6 19.600
19.100

38.700

3. T8 116.800 CCRAM PERNA Margarida 2014 7
8

6
8

4
4

18.3
18.0

1.3
1.6

–0.6 19.600
19.000

38.600

4. T2 116.800 CPC OLIVEIRA Sofia 2014 4
6

6
6

0
5

19.0
18.3

1.3
1.7

20.300
20.000

40.300

4. T2 116.800 CPC MYKYTIUK Yana 2014 2
6

5
5

2
0

19.1
18.9

0.8
0.8

19.900
19.700

39.600

4. T2 116.800 CPC BATISTA Clara 2014 8
8

8
6

2
5

18.2
18.1

1.2
 

–0.6 18.800
18.100

36.900

5. T6 115.700 ADL RIBEIRO Beatriz 2014 6
5

6
5

2
4

18.6
18.6

1.7
1.6

–0.6 20.300
19.600

39.900

5. T6 115.700 ADL CANAVERDE Mariana 2014 6
8

6
8

0
2

18.8
18.2

1.7
1.6

–0.6 20.500
19.200

39.700

5. T6 115.700 ADL RODRIGUES Sofia 2014 6
8 6 0

15.4
18.6

0.5
1.6

15.900
20.200

36.100

6. T10 115.600 SCP BRUNA Falardo 2014 4
4

4
7

2
4

19.0
18.5

0.8
0.7

–0.2 19.600
19.200

38.800

6. T10 115.600 SCP PILAR Costa 2014 4
5

8
7

2
2

18.6
18.6

0.6
0.7

19.200
19.300

38.500

6. T10 115.600 SCP MARIA Bastos 2014 3
4

6
7

5
2

18.6
18.7

0.8
0.8

–0.6 18.800
19.500

38.300

7. T5 110.000 GMNA SANTOS Laura 2014 6
7

8
9

1
5

18.5
17.9

0.8
0.8

–0.6 19.300
18.100

37.400

7. T5 110.000 GMNA VILELA Diana 2014 6
8

9
8

3
6

18.2
17.8

1.3
1.2

–0.6
–0.6

18.900
18.400

37.300

7. T5 110.000 GMNA GONÇALVES Leonor 2014 8
9 6 2

15.2
18.3

0.5
1.3

15.700
19.600

35.300

8. T3 77.900 GMNA OLIVEIRA Isis 2014 5
9

6
8

1
0

18.8
18.3

0.8
1.2

19.600
19.500

39.100

 

24/07/25, 11:00 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, 11 – 12 Fem — Team results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/48/results?team 1/2

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/event/DMT
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/48


Place Team Score Repr Surname Given name Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

8. T3 77.900 GMNA BRITES Luana 2014 4
8

6
6

0
6

19.0
18.0

0.8
1.2

–0.2 19.800
19.000

38.800

8. T3 77.900 GMNA FONSECA Rita 2014  
 

 
 

0
0

0

9. T13 0 TCL COSTA Joana 2014  
 

 
 

0
DNS

0

9. T13 0 TCL COSTA Marta 2014  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

9. T13 0 TCL LOPES Catarina 2014  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 11:00 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, 11 – 12 Fem — Team results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/48/results?team 2/2



Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — Team competitions — 11 – 12 Masc — Qualification

Place Team Score Repr Surname Given name Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. T2 122.700 AGL MATIAS Miguel 2014 2
5

8
5

2
2

18.8
18.8

2.5
1.8

21.300
20.600

41.900

1. T2 122.700 AGL DE SOUSA Rafael 2014 4
8

6
9

2
2

18.8
18.1

1.7
2.7

–0.6 19.900
20.800

40.700

1. T2 122.700 AGL PEREIRA Francisco 2014 8
7

7
5

2
0

18.3
18.8

1.7
1.3

20.000
20.100

40.100

1. T2 122.700 AGL DUARTE João 2014 8
5

8
7

2
6

18.2
18.2

1.7
2.0

–0.2 19.900
20.000

39.900

2. T3 115.700 SCP MANEL Bandeira 2014 4
3

6
6

0
0

19.0
19.1

0.8
0.8

19.800
19.900

39.700

2. T3 115.700 SCP VASCO Silva 2014 2
6

5
6

3
2

19.0
18.6

0.8
1.2

–0.6 19.200
19.800

39.000

2. T3 115.700 SCP JOÃO Fernandes 2014 5
6

6
6

2
6

18.7
18.2

0.8
0.5

–0.6
–0.6

18.900
18.100

37.000

3. T5 112.500 TCL SOARES Henrique 2014 10
5

8
6

4
5

17.8
18.4

1.2
0.8

–0.2 19.000
19.000

38.000

3. T5 112.500 TCL MELÍCIAS Duarte 2014 6
7

8
10

2
3

18.4
18.0

0.8
0.6

19.200
18.600

37.800

3. T5 112.500 TCL ANTUNES Duarte 2014 10
6

10
8

6
0

17.4
18.6

0.7
0.6

–0.6 17.500
19.200

36.700

3. T5 112.500 TCL SILVA Salvador 2014  
 

 
 

0
DNS

0

4. T6 88.000 URD FIGUEIREDO António 8
8

10
10

4
4

17.8
17.8

0.8
0.8

–0.6 18.600
18.000

36.600

4. T6 88.000 URD PALMA Tiago 2014 8
10 10 6

15.2
17.4

0.1
0.6

15.300
18.000

33.300

4. T6 88.000 URD CABAÇO Guilherme 2014
9 10 2

 
17.9

 
0.8

–0.6 0
18.100

18.100

5. T4 76.700 AlgarveGYM ANICETO Rodrigo 2014 10
6

8
10

3
6

17.9
17.8

1.8
2.9

–0.6
–0.2

19.100
20.500

39.600

5. T4 76.700 AlgarveGYM GOMES Francisco 2014 8
7

10
10

6
4

17.6
17.9

0.8
0.8

18.400
18.700

37.100

5. T4 76.700 AlgarveGYM ALMEIDA Manuel 2014  
 

 
 

0
0

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 11:00 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, 11 – 12 Masc — Team results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/47/results?team 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/event/DMT
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/47


Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — Team competitions — 13 – 14 Fem — Qualification

Place Team Score Repr Surname Given name Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. T4 125.700 ADL RODRIGUES Leonor 2012 6
4

6
6

0
2

18.8
18.8

3.0
3.3

21.800
22.100

43.900

1. T4 125.700 ADL POMBO Bruna 2012 6
2

8
6

2
2

18.4
19.0

2.9
1.3

–0.2 21.100
20.300

41.400

1. T4 125.700 ADL JORDÃO Mariana 2012 6
7

6
6

0
4

18.8
18.3

1.7
1.6

20.500
19.900

40.400

1. T4 125.700 ADL SILVA Constança 2012 7
8

6
6

0
2

18.7
18.4

1.7
1.6

–0.2 20.400
19.800

40.200

2. T6 118.500 SCP MARIANA Pinto 2012 7
6

8
8

2
2

18.3
18.4

3.3
3.3

–0.6 21.000
21.700

42.700

2. T6 118.500 SCP YEVA Kharitonov 2012 8
8

7
8

0
2

18.5
18.2

1.2
1.3

–0.6 19.700
18.900

38.600

2. T6 118.500 SCP ÍRIS Pires 2012 6
6

6 0 18.8
15.4

1.7
0.7

20.500
16.100

36.600

2. T6 118.500 SCP JOANA Tavares 2012 6
6

6 2 18.6
15.4

1.7
0.7

20.300
16.100

36.400

3. T3 111.900 CPC SILVA Leonor 2012 4
6

6
6

4
0

18.6
18.8

1.3
0.8

19.900
19.600

39.500

3. T3 111.900 CPC ISIDORO Camila 2012 8
6

8
7

2
0

18.2
18.7

1.2
0.8

–0.6 18.800
19.500

38.300

3. T3 111.900 CPC CARRILHO Leonor 2012 8
6

10 6 17.6
15.4

1.2
0.1

–0.2 18.600
15.500

34.100

4. T2 110.700 AGDM MENDES Rita 2012 8
8

7
6

6
6

17.9
18.0

1.8
2.0

–0.6 19.100
20.000

39.100

4. T2 110.700 AGDM GARCIA Ana 2012 10
10

10
9

0
6

18.0
17.5

1.2
1.2

19.200
18.700

37.900

4. T2 110.700 AGDM PEREZ Matilde 2012 7
10

6 6 18.1
15.0

1.2
 

–0.6 18.700
15.000

33.700

5. T7 79.300 URD PIRES Sofia 2012 6
8

6
8

0
2

18.8
18.2

1.3
1.7

20.100
19.900

40.000

5. T7 79.300 URD ROSADO Madalena 2012 7
6

6
6

6
4

18.1
18.4

1.6
1.8

–0.6 19.100
20.200

39.300

5. T7 79.300 URD DIOGO Francisca 2012  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

5. T7 79.300 URD PATRÍCIO Diana 2012  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

6. T5 74.400 APAGL FERREIRA Inês 2012 6
8

4
7

0
6

19.0
17.9

1.3
1.2

20.300
19.100

39.400

6. T5 74.400 APAGL PACHECO Yara 2012 8
8

6 2 18.4
15.2

1.3
0.7

–0.6 19.100
15.900

35.000

6. T5 74.400 APAGL AGOSTINHO Matilde 2012  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

6. T5 74.400 APAGL FERREIRA Leonor 2012  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

7. T8 0 TCL LINO Beatriz 2012  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

 

24/07/25, 11:03 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, 13 – 14 Fem — Team results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/46/results?team 1/2

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/event/DMT
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/46


Place Team Score Repr Surname Given name Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

7. T8 0 TCL REIS Sofia 2012  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

7. T8 0 TCL CASTRO Juliana 2012  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 11:03 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, 13 – 14 Fem — Team results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/46/results?team 2/2



Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — Team competitions — 13 – 14 Masc — Qualification

Place Team Score Repr Surname Given name Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. T2 116.900 APAGL CANHÃO Tomás 2012 8
6

4
4

2
2

18.6
18.8

1.2
1.3

19.800
20.100

39.900

1. T2 116.900 APAGL GONÇALVES Vicente 2012 9
10

8
6

2
0

18.1
18.4

1.3
1.2

19.400
19.600

39.000

1. T2 116.900 APAGL RODRIGUES Daniel 2012 5
7

8
10

6
0

18.1
18.3

0.8
0.8

18.900
19.100

38.000

2. T4 112.400 GDRL COURELA Guilherme 2012 4
8

7
10

0
0

18.9
18.2

0.8
0.7

19.700
18.900

38.600

2. T4 112.400 GDRL LOPES Rafael 2012 4
6

8
8

5
0

18.3
18.6

0.8
0.7

19.100
19.300

38.400

2. T4 112.400 GDRL GOMES Duarte 2012 6
6

6 2 18.6
15.4

1.3
0.1

19.900
15.500

35.400

3. T3 61.500 SCP PLATON Kharitonov 2012 9
7

6
4

2
2

18.3
18.7

1.7
1.3

–0.6 20.000
19.400

39.400

3. T3 61.500 SCP ARTUR Martins 2012 5 6 0 18.9
 

3.4
 

–0.2 22.100
0

22.100

3. T3 61.500 SCP MIGUEL Moreira 2012  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 11:03 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, 13 – 14 Masc — Team results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/49/results?team 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/event/DMT
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/49


Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — Team competitions — Junior Fem — Qualification

Place Team Score Repr Surname Given name Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. T2 112.400 AMR BANGUESES Rita 2010 8
8

8
8

0
6

18.4
17.8

1.3
1.2

–0.6
–0.2

19.100
18.800

37.900

1. T2 112.400 AMR RUIVO Matilde 2010 10
8

8
8

3
6

17.9
17.8

1.7
0.7

–0.6 19.000
18.500

37.500

1. T2 112.400 AMR MOREIRA Madalena 2010 10
8

8
10

4
0

17.8
18.2

1.3
0.5

–0.8 18.300
18.700

37.000

1. T2 112.400 AMR VAZ Maria 2010  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

2. T3 98.500 SCP MARIA Marouço 2010 6
4

6
4

2
4

18.6
18.8

1.7
1.3

–0.6 19.700
20.100

39.800

2. T3 98.500 SCP LUA Branco 2010 6
4 6 0

15.4
19.0

0.6
2.5

16.000
21.500

37.500

2. T3 98.500 SCP SOFIA Amaro 2010
7 8 2

 
18.3

 
2.9

0
21.200

21.200

3. T4 57.700 GDRL ALLEN Mariana 2010 6
4

6
8

0
20

18.8
16.8

1.3
1.3

20.100
18.100

38.200

3. T4 57.700 GDRL LOPES Inês 2010
8 8 2

 
18.2

 
1.3

0
19.500

19.500

3. T4 57.700 GDRL GARCIA Mariana 2010  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

4. T5 38.600 AlgarveGYM TOMÁS Raquel 2010 9
4

8
8

2
2

18.1
18.6

1.2
1.3

–0.6 19.300
19.300

38.600

4. T5 38.600 AlgarveGYM LEONARDO Matilde 2010  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

4. T5 38.600 AlgarveGYM SALGUEIRO Tara 2010  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

4. T5 38.600 AlgarveGYM LEAL Laura 2010  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 11:05 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, Junior Fem — Team results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/50/results?team 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/event/DMT
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/50


Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — Team competitions — +17 Fem — Qualification

Place Team Score Repr Surname Given name Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. T2 127.200 SLB RIBEIRO Maria 2008 6
6

7
7

0
2

18.7
18.5

3.0
3.3

21.700
21.800

43.500

1. T2 127.200 SLB DESIDÉRIO Matilde 2008 4
6

6
8

2
2

18.8
18.4

2.7
2.9

21.500
21.300

42.800

1. T2 127.200 SLB SERRA Matilde 2008 8
6

5
9

2
2

18.5
18.3

1.6
2.7

–0.2 20.100
20.800

40.900

1. T2 127.200 SLB CORREIA Matilde 2008 9
8

15.1
15.2

0.7
 

15.800
15.200

31.000

2. T3 87.000 SCP MATILDE Costa 2008 6
8

10
6

20
2

16.4
18.4

5.2
5.2

–1.0
–0.6

20.600
23.000

43.600

2. T3 87.000 SCP CAROLINA Pinto 2008 6
6

6
7

2
2

18.6
18.5

2.9
3.4

21.500
21.900

43.400

2. T3 87.000 SCP MARGARIDA Carreiro 2008  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 11:06 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, +17 Fem — Team results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/52/results?team 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/event/DMT
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/52


Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Double mini-trampoline — Team competitions — +17 Masc — Qualification

Place Team Score Repr Surname Given name Year Level S1 S2 L E D P Total Score

1. T2 126.900 SLB DIAS João 2008 8
6

4
6

6
4

18.2
18.4

3.0
3.3

21.200
21.700

42.900

1. T2 126.900 SLB ESTEVÃO João 2008 6
8

6
8

2
2

18.6
18.2

3.3
3.0

–0.6 21.900
20.600

42.500

1. T2 126.900 SLB BOSCHEVELD Raphaell 2008 6
10

9
10

4
2

18.1
17.8

3.1
3.3

–0.6
–0.2

20.600
20.900

41.500

1. T2 126.900 SLB COSME Pedro 2008 10
6

8
6

0
0

18.2
18.8

2.9
1.3

–0.6 20.500
20.100

40.600

2. T3 51.400 SCP TIAGO Teixeira 2008 6
5

8
6

2
3

18.4
18.6

7.2
8.4

–0.6
–0.6

25.000
26.400

51.400

2. T3 51.400 SCP PEDRO Vicêncio 2008  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

2. T3 51.400 SCP JOÃO Lobo 2008  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

2. T3 51.400 SCP SÉRGIO Aniceto 2008  
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 11:06 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, +17 Masc — Team results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/53/results?team 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/event/DMT
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/53


Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Tumbling — Team competitions — U11 Fem — Qualification

Place Team Score Repr Surname Given name Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D P Total Score

1. T1 114.800 GMNA MARQUES Diana 2015 2
3

4
4

4
4

4
7

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
2

18.6
18.0

0.9
0.9

19.50
18.90

38.40

1. T1 114.800 GMNA PRADO Maria Clara 2015 4
4

4
5

3
4

5
5

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

4
2

18.0
18.0

1.2
1.0

19.20
19.00

38.20

1. T1 114.800 GMNA GAMEIRO Lara 2015 2
2

4
4

4
6

6
6

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

6
0

17.8
18.2

1.2
1.0

19.00
19.20

38.20

1. T1 114.800 GMNA VAZ Vitória 2015 4
4

4
5

6
5

6
7

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

2
6

17.8
17.3

0.9
0.9

18.70
18.20

36.90

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 11:21 Qualification — Tumbling, U11 Fem — Team results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/6/results?team 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/event/TUM
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/6


Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Tumbling — Team competitions — 11 – 12 Fem — Qualification

Place Team Score Repr Surname Given name Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D P Total Score

1. T3 107.500 AGL VELOSO Laura 2014 3
4

5
6

6
6

6
8

4
8

4
6

4
6

6
6

5
2

15.7
14.8

4.6
3.7

–0.4 20.30
18.10

38.40

1. T3 107.500 AGL COSTA Rita 2014 4
4

6
6

6
5

6
4

4
6

5
6

6
5

6
6

6
5

15.1
15.3

2.9
2.6

–0.4 17.60
17.90

35.50

1. T3 107.500 AGL MONTEIRO Yasmin 2014 4
4

4
5

4
4

4
4

6
4

5
4

6
4

6
8

6
4

15.5
15.9

1.3
1.3

–0.4 16.40
17.20

33.60

2. T4 103.900 AACx PEDRO Margarida 2014 2
2

3
3

2
3

2
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

7
6

4
4

16.8
16.6

1.2
1.3

18.00
17.90

35.90

2. T4 103.900 AACx MARQUES Margarida 2014 3
4

2
4

3
4

4
4

4
4

4
5

4
6

7
8

6
6

16.3
15.5

1.3
1.2

–0.4 17.60
16.30

33.90

2. T4 103.900 AACx ALVES Maria 2014 3
3

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
5

5
6

5
5

8
8

6
6

15.7
15.5

1.3
1.2

–0.4 16.60
16.70

33.30

2. T4 103.900 AACx LUCAS Lara 2014 2
2

3
3

4
5

4
5

5
5 6 6 6 6

12.2
15.6

0.9
1.9

–0.4 13.10
17.10

30.20

3. T5 97.900 AAC FERNANDES Beatriz 2014 2
3

3
4

4
5

4
5

4
6

4
6

4
6

6
8

5
5

16.4
15.2

1.6
1.5

–0.4 18.00
16.30

34.30

3. T5 97.900 AAC TAPADA Inês 2014 4
4

5
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
6

4
6

9
9

6
5

15.6
15.0

1.3
1.2

–0.4 16.90
15.80

32.70

3. T5 97.900 AAC MARTINS Nina 2014 4
4

4
5

4
4

4
6

6
6

4
6

4
8

15.0
14.1

0.7
1.1

15.70
15.20

30.90

3. T5 97.900 AAC COSTA Marisa 2014 4
6

6
4

6 6 6 6 6 14.0
7.0

0.7
0.2

14.70
7.20

21.90

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 11:21 Qualification — Tumbling, 11 – 12 Fem — Team results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/7/results?team 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/event/TUM
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/7


Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Tumbling — Team competitions — 13 – 14 Fem — Qualification

Place Team Score Repr Surname Given name Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D P Total Score

1. T3 93.800 AAC MARQUES Matilde 2012 4
4

4
4

4
4

5
4

4
5

5
4

4
6

8 5 15.7
14.9

1.2
1.5

–0.2 16.70
16.40

33.10

1. T3 93.800 AAC SERRA Adriana 2012 4
4

6
6

6
5

6
6

6
6

6
7

6
6 9 2

14.0
14.9

1.0
1.9

–0.4 15.00
16.40

31.40

1. T3 93.800 AAC HENRIQUES Margarida 2012 4
4

5
6

5
6

6
6

6
7

6
8

5
7

14.3
13.6

0.7
0.7

15.00
14.30

29.30

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 11:22 Qualification — Tumbling, 13 – 14 Fem — Team results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/8/results?team 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/event/TUM
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/8


Oeiras Trampoline Cup 2025 Oeiras, PORTUGAL
Tumbling — Team competitions — Junior Fem — Qualification

Place Team Score Repr Surname Given name Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D P Total Score

1. T2 105.900 AAC GAGO Madalena 2010 4
4

6
6

6
6

5
5

6
6

6
4

7
4

7
6

4
2

14.9
15.7

2.6
2.9

–0.4 17.10
18.60

35.70

1. T2 105.900 AAC SIMÕES Constança 2010 2
2

4
4

6
5

5
5

6
5

6
5

5
5

6
6

5
4

15.5
15.9

2.1
1.8

17.60
17.70

35.30

1. T2 105.900 AAC JORGE Rita 2010 2
2

5
5

5
4

5
5

6
6

7
6

7
6

8
8

6
2

14.9
15.6

2.5
2.9

–0.6
–0.4

16.80
18.10

34.90

2. T3 79.100 AAC NOLASCO Raquel 2010 4
4

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
5

8
6

6
6

14.6
14.9

1.7
1.6

16.30
16.50

32.80

2. T3 79.100 AAC AGUIAR Sofia 2010 4
4

6
4

6
5

6
6

6
6

6
6

5
7

7 6 14.8
14.2

1.6
1.0

–0.4 16.00
15.20

31.20

2. T3 79.100 AAC SILVA Madalena 2010 4 4 6 6 6 7 6 14.1
 

1.0
 

15.10
DNS

15.10

.

Legend
E  – Execution D  – Difficulty P  – Penalty Total  – Routine score Score  – Result

 

24/07/25, 11:22 Qualification — Tumbling, Junior Fem — Team results

https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/10/results?team 1/1

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/event/TUM
https://sporttech.io/events/60d3afda-a323-46df-5f98-85e09065215b/ovs/stages/10

